ITEM FOR WHICH SOURCE IS TRADE

Appx 'C'
(Ref CAFVD letter No
3552/Misc/PHQ/Prov dt Oct 20)

S.No COS Sec Mtrl No Part No Nomenclature Applicability Source
1 |Z1/NVT-72B 10228710 |MISC-MSZ-0561-1004 RESISTOR (1K+-5%0.25W) VT-72B TRADE
2 |LV3/ICVS 10239260 [ETY 500 RADIAL ROLLER BEARING 4024107 BMP TRADE
3 |LV3/ICVS 10239269 |ETY 500 DOUBLE ROW SPHERICAL ANNULAR BMP TRADE

BALLBRG1210
4 [LV3/ICVS 10240208 [ETY-500 RADIAL ROLLER BALL BEARING 30- BMP TRADE
92224MT
5 |LV1/R72 10250479 |54-12-028 NUT T-72 TRADE
6 |LV1/R72 10253370 [OST-3-408-70 CLIP SHAFT T-72 TRADE
7 |N1/R72 10285832 [5360-002417 SPRING T-72 TRADE
8 |LV2/SLK 10242142 [DG4M-15-299 DRIVEN DISC SLK TRADE
9 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558725 |675-71-CB210(4240- NBC FILTER FAT 200M BMP TRADE
000069)#
10 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558763 |[765-71SB-441# ROTOR WITH CARRIER BMP TRADE
11 [K9/BMP/NBC 10558818 [765-71-1136# BAND BMP TRADE
12 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558866 |765-71-819-01/# BUSHING BMP TRADE
13 [LV2/RCV 10264121 |765-73-60 PIPE BMP TRADE
14 |Z6/R72 10265196 [MISC-V-572-0167-0214 ADU MOUNTING PLATE ASSEMBLY T-72 TRADE
15 [LV2/RCV 10269275 |765-95-82 COVER BMP TRADE
16 [LV1/R72 10270663 [155-15-131 BOLT T-72 TRADE
17 [LV2/RCV 10271092 |700-48-143 AXLE BMP TRADE
18 [LV2/RCV 10224530 [765-24-110 ANGLE 4.5/2.8X4 BMP TRADE
19 [LV2/ICVS 10229740 |GOST-7795-70/52 BOLT M8X60.46.019 BMP TRADE
20 |LVv4/PL 10231059 ([08-20 NUT T-55 TRADE
21 |LV2/RCV 10231831 |765-78SB-624 PIPE BMP TRADE
22 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10558450 |B45-59-517# BRACKET WZT-2 TRADE
23 |K9 10559137 |5340-015786# BAND RETAINING BMP TRADE
24 K9 10559159 |765-71-SB545# BLOWER LH BMP TRADE
25 |K9/BMP/NBC 10559162 |765-71-556# END PIECE BMP TRADE
26 |K9/BMP/NBC 10559163 |765-71-551# GASKET (DRG NO 765-71-551) BMP TRADE
27 |K9/BMP/NBC 10559168 |675-71SB-157-01# PIPE BMP TRADE
28 |K9/BMP/NBC 10559170 |672-35-302# SCREW BMP TRADE
29 |LV2/RCV 10276771 |765-88-89 HOOK BMP TRADE
30 |LV2/ICVS 10283083 |5340014840(KHPO-12X9 CLAMP(KHPO-12) BMP TRADE
OR672-54-9-13)
31 |LV2/ICVS 10282959 |5306-044388(GOST 7796-70) |BOLT MACHINE (M8X25.46.019) BMP TRADE
32 |LV2/RCV 10283782 |765-82-297 BUSH BAR BMP TRADE
33 |LV2/RCV 10284078 |700-48-73 AXLE BMP TRADE
34 |LV2/RCV 10284087 |700-48-166 AXLE BMP TRADE
35 |LV2/RCV 10284970 |765-08SB-263 PIPE BMP TRADE
36 |LV2/RCV 10285546 |765-93-SB221 HANDLE BMP TRADE
37 |LV2/RCV 10286923 |765-18-155 SHAFT BMP TRADE
38 |LV2/RCV 10286882 |765-18-160 HANDLE BMP TRADE
39 |LV2/RCV 10290350 |765-17-278 LINK BMP TRADE
40 |LV2/RCV 10292700 ([765-32-63 JET BMP TRADE
41 |LV2/RCV 10293566 |765-50SB-673 OR 765-50SB- |LH TROOP FIRING PART INER SUPORT BMP TRADE
673-K BRACKET
42 [LV2/RCV 10294700 ([765-50-SB675 OR 765-50- LH TROOP FIRING PART INERSUPORT BMP TRADE
SB675-K1 BRACKET
43 |LV2/RCV 10295588 |765-50SB-801 OR 765-50SB- |LH TROOP FIRING PART INER SUPORT BMP TRADE
801K BRACKET
44 (LV2/RCV 10236753 [M10X60-46-019 GOST 7795- |BOLT BMP TRADE
70
45 |LV2/ICVS 10237869 [40U8-13 HOSE SEALING (0.95MM) BMP TRADE
46 |LV2/RCV 10240446 [700-38-505 SPRING RIGHT BMP TRADE
47 |LV2/RCV 10241415 |730-27-169 RING SPRING BMP TRADE
48 |LV2/RCV 10241721 [765-10SB-159 ROPE FOR LIFTING UNIT BMP TRADE
49 |LV4/PL 10242645 |ASSY-4/56-ZL-420 HANDLE COMPLETE T-55 TRADE
50 |LV4/PL 10243141 [A51000-27 BOLT M12X35 T-55 TRADE
51 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558722 |675-71-342(4720 016672)# |HOSE BMP TRADE
52 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558723 |4730-080343 (765-71-343)# |HOSE BMP TRADE
53 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558824 |765-71-1047 OR 765-71- TAIL PIECE BMP TRADE
1576#
54 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558834 [765-71-1524# DOG BMP TRADE
55 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558838 |765-71-1113/1# PIPE BMP TRADE
56 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558844 [765-71-SB455# GAUGE BMP TRADE
57 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558847 |765-71-812# LOCK/RETAINER BMP TRADE
58 |K9 10558885 [700-38-1920# SPRING BMP TRADE
59 |K9 10558888 [765-71-1117# WASHER BMP TRADE
60 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558896 |675-71-347(5365 185987)# |SHIM BMP TRADE
61 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558904 |765-71-599# COUPLING BOLT BMP TRADE
62 |K9/BMP/NBC 10559030 |5360040679# SPRING DRG NO 700-38-1198 BMP TRADE
63 |K9/BMP/NBC 10559033 |1620004175# HAND RALL RIGHT DRG NO 765-71SB-477 BMP TRADE
64 |K9/BMP/NBC 10559034 (1620004176# HAND RALL LEFT DRG NO 765-71SB-476 BMP TRADE
65 |K9/T72/INBC 10559037 |175-05-040-1A (ROH)# COVER PLATE T-72 TRADE
66 |K9/BMP/NBC 10559038 |5330381743# GASKET DRG NO 765-71-1543 BMP TRADE
67 |K9/BMP/NBC 10559040 |5330-383080# GASKET DRG NO 700-40-85 BMP TRADE
68 |K9/BMP/NBC 10559041 |5330-383079# GASKET DRG NO 700-40-84 BMP TRADE
69 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558737 |765-71SB-556# VOLUTE CHAMBER BMP TRADE
70 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558739 [765-71SB-547# BLOWER BMP TRADE
71 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558747 |[765-71SB-506# BOX BMP TRADE
72 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558752 |765-71SB-508# COVER BMP TRADE
73 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558762 |[765-71SB-468# PIPE BMP TRADE
74 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558786  |765-71SB-577# HOUSING BMP TRADE
75 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558787 [765-71SB-579# BRANCH PIPE BMP TRADE




76 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558789 |765-71SB-583# COVER BMP TRADE
77 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558791 |765-71SB-584# COVER BMP TRADE
78 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558792 |765-71SB-584-01# COVER BMP TRADE
79 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558796  |765-71-1581# HOUSING BMP TRADE
80 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558962 |765-71SB-451# BLOWER SPECIAL BMP TRADE
81 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558990 |675-71-346# RING BMP TRADE
82 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558992 (4720-015346(3134-01-17)# |CORRUGATED PIPE BMP TRADE
83 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558994 (4330000600 (765-71-SB266)#|BODY BMP TRADE
84 |K9/BMP/NBC 10558996  |4240-000069# NBC FILTER FAT 200 M BMP TRADE
85 |K9/BMP/NBC 10559019 |675-50-119# PLATE BMP TRADE
86 |[K9/T72/NBC 10559470 |4240-000107/1## NBC FILTER FAT-100M (DRG NO IMGA- T-72 TRADE
0006)
87 |[LV2/RCV 10224528 |5330-021366(765-58-29) GASKET BMP TRADE
88 |LV2/RCV 10224537 | 765-55-167 GEAR BMP TRADE
89 [LV2/RCV 10224545 |5330-021367 (765-57-39) GASKET BMP TRADE
90 |LV3/PL 10224548 |G5-32-02 BRUSH HOLDER INSULATION T-55 TRADE
91 |[LV2/SLK 10224551 |575-18-92-170 SCREEN AIR INTAKE ASSY SLK TRADE
92 |(Z6/R72 10224553 |5995-002424 WIR HRNES BRNCH AUTO LOAD GEAR T-72 TRADE
CABLE NO6
93 |[LV2/SLK 10224556  |575-18-92-260 STRAP CLAMPING ASSY SLK TRADE
94 |LV2/RCV 10224563 |GOST-7796-70/133 BOLT 3M16X30.46.019 BMP TRADE
95 |LV3/PL 10224565 |CH9-10296/ CONE SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
96 [LV2/SLK 10224570 |575-18-92-250B CAP, ASSY SLK TRADE
97 |[LV2/RCV 10224573 |765-55-91 OR 765-55-190 COVER BMP TRADE
98 |Z6/R72 10224575 |5930-029470 SWITCH ASSY ( 2A46-SB 21-29) T-72 TRADE
99 [LV2/SLK 10224583 |575-10-23-259 PROTECTIVE GASKETY FOR NECK SLK TRADE
100 |LV3/PL 10224586 |G1-625-2A SLIPPER T-55 TRADE
101 |LV2/RCV 10224599 |765-10-1785 COVER BMP TRADE
102 |LV3/PL 10224600 |G5-00-09 SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
103 |Z6/R72 10224605 |2A-26-SB-10-72 AXLE WITH LEVER T-72 TRADE
104 |LV2/RCV 10224637 |GOST-7796-70/132 BOLT 3M10X25.88.38Khs.019 BMP TRADE
105 |LV2/RCV 10224648 |765-10-SB693 RIGHT HAND MANIFOLD BMP TRADE
106 |Z6/R72 10224661 |5310-246280 NUT (M3.5.016) (GOST 5927-70) T-72 TRADE
107 |LV1/PL 10224681 |B40-26-343Z-1 LEFT BUILT UP BRUSH T-55 TRADE
108 |LV1/PL 10224685 |B40-26-342Z-1 RIGHT BUILT UP BRUSH T-55 TRADE
109 |Z6/R72 10224698 |5315-051475 PIN STRAIGHT HEADLESS ( OST 3-2234-80) T-72 TRADE
110 |LV2/RCV 10224729 |5330-021382 GASKET THICKNESS (0.3 TO 0.043) BMP TRADE
111 |LV2/SLK 10224736 |575-11-10-263 SPRING SYCHRONIZER CARTRIDGE SLK TRADE
RETAINER
112 [LV2/SLK 10224745 |575-10-52-316 SHILD/SCREEN SLK TRADE
113 |LV2/RCV 10224754 |5330-021383 (765-55-46) GASKET BMP TRADE
114 |LV2/RCV 10224758 |5330-021384(765-55-149) GASKET BMP TRADE
115 |LV2/RCV 10224763 |700-28-745 BOLT BMP TRADE
116 |LV2/RCV 10224767 |765-46-SB178 BOX BMP TRADE
117 |LV2/RCV 10224775 |765-46SB-179 BULK HEAD BMP TRADE
118 |LV3/PL 10224781 |G5-00-16 TAB WASHER T-55 TRADE
119 |LV2/RCV 10224787 |5315036366(322-49) PIN STRAIGHT HEADLESS BMP TRADE
120 |LV2/RCV 10224791 |765-46SB-204 BULK HEAD BMP TRADE
121 |LV3/PL 10224802 |CH1-99245 SPECIAL SCREW M12X1.75X40 T-55 TRADE
122 |LV2/RCV 10224803 |5325-000823 STOP INTERLOCKING STUD FASRENER BMP TRADE
123 |LV1/PL 10224813 |B40-26-100 NUT T-55 TRADE
124 |LV2/RCV 10224818 |765-47-SB272 LEFT STRAP BMP TRADE
125 |LV2/RCV 10224825 |765-47-SB273 RIGHT STRAP BMP TRADE
126 |LV2/RCV 10224840 |3020-015736(765-63-SB107) |GEAR RACK BMP TRADE
127 |LV2/RCV 10224846 |3020-002867 GEAR SET MATCHED BMP TRADE
128 |LV2/RCV 10224939 |2RMG22B4SH3E2 PLUG BMP TRADE
129 |LV2/RCV 10224957 |2RMD36 KPE20 G6VI SOCKET BMP TRADE
130 |Z6/R72 10224967 |5340-178398 PLATE MOUNTING( 2A26-10-205) T-72 TRADE
131 |LV2/RCV 10224975 |2RMD33KUE7G9V1 SOCKET BMP TRADE
132 |LV2/RCV 10224979 |2RMD33KPE7GYVI SOCKET BMP TRADE
133 |LV3/ICVS 10224998 |S5-280SB ARMATURE ASSY BMP TRADE
134 |LV2/RCV 10225002 |2RMD33B32SH5VI PLUG BMP TRADE
135 |LV3/ICVS 10225023 |S5-320SB END PIECE ASSY BMP TRADE
136 |LV1/PL 10225026 |B40-08-100-A DOUBLE NUTTED BOLT T-55 TRADE
137 |LV2/RCV 10225045 |5315-046296 (672-32-1) PIN STRAIGHT HEADLESS BMP TRADE
138 |LV1/PL 10224852 |B40-26-088 DISTRIBUTER BOX 4T T-55 TRADE
139 |LV1/PL 10224884 |B40-26-068 ROOF LAMP PT-37 T-55 TRADE
140 |LV1/PL 10224900 |B40-26-067 WASHER T-55 TRADE
141 |LV1/PL 10224907  |B40-26-065 KEY 205-K T-55 TRADE
142 |LV3/PL 10224916  [305-10/10A STOPPER BOLT T-55 TRADE
143 |LV2/RCV 10224922 |765-35-21 WEDGE BMP TRADE
144 |Z6/R72 10224928 |5950-007085 ELECTRO MAGNET EMT 81 M T-72 TRADE
145 |LV2/RCV 10225054 |2540002306(765-69-9) HANDLE, DOOR BMP TRADE
146 |Z6/R72 10225056 |5930-029471 SWITCH ASSEMBLY (2A46.SB 21-30) T-72 TRADE
147 |LV2/RCV 10225062 |2540-009338(765-47-SB405) |GUARD, BRUSH VEHICULAR BMP TRADE
148 |LV2/RCV 10225066 |2540-008600 (765-59-120) BASE BMP TRADE
149 |Z6/R72 10225069 |5950-038179 ELECTROMAGNET EBY 74AM T-72 TRADE
150 |LV2/RCV 10225070 |5330-021385 GASKET (THICKNESS 0.1 TO 0.02) BMP TRADE
151 |LV2/RCV 10225077 |5330-021392(765-55-84-02) |GASKET BMP TRADE
152 |LV2/RCV 10225086 |2540-008599 (765-60-SB318) |BACK SEAT BMP TRADE




153 |LV2/RCV 10225090 [5330-021393 GASKET BMP TRADE
154 |LV2/RCV 10225097 |5330-021381 GASKET THICKNESS (0.5 TO 0.04) BMP TRADE
155 |LV2/SLK 10225099 |[SH R20 P5 YE SH10 (SSG- |INSERT / PLUG SLK TRADE
1049)
156 |LV2/RCV 10225106 |2540-008182(765-59SB-152) |SEAT INDIVIDUAL BMP TRADE
157 |LV2/RCV 10225119 |5330-021317(765-10-1143) |GASKET BMP TRADE
158 [LV2/SLK 10225121 |575-18-93-090 STRIP RIGHT SLK TRADE
159 |LV2/RCV 10225134 |2540-008035(765-60-SB289) |SEAT BENCH (LEFT) BMP TRADE
160 |LV1/PL 10225136 |B40-08-097-3 FITTED BOLT T-55 TRADE
161 |LV2/RCV 10225145 |5330-021310(765-58-82) GASKET BMP TRADE
162 |LV2/RCV 10225153 |2540-006522(765-93SB-223) |TARPAULIN BMP TRADE
163 |LV2/RCV 10225162  |2935-000002 PIPE EXHAUST BMP TRADE
164 |LV2/RCV 10225189 |2940-004182 BOBY ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
165 |LV2/RCV 10224425 |765-55-145 BRACKET BMP TRADE
166 |Z6/R72 10224436 |4810-007895 HOUSING PLUNGER ACTUATOR T-72 TRADE
167 |LV3/PL 10225211 |3320-116-2 CONNECTOR T-55 TRADE
168 |LV3/ICVS 10225222 |M8.5.016 GOST 5927-70 NUT BMP TRADE
169 |LV1/R72 10225263 |CQA(HV) 5.31.014 HOSE CONNECTION T-72 TRADE
170 |LV2/RCV 10225265 |5315-009729(672-47-54) PIN STRAIGHT HEADLESS BMP TRADE
171 |LV1/PL 10225276  |B40-26-274-1 CONNECTOR SWITCH T-55 TRADE
172 |LV2/RCV 10225278 |2RMD27 KPE 7 G5VI SOCKET BMP TRADE
173 |LV2/RCV 10225298 |2RMD24 KPE 10G5VI SOCKET BMP TRADE
174 |LV3/PL 10225335 |G5-07-05 SPRING T-55 TRADE
175 |LV1/PL 10225341 |B40-26-390-2 RUBBER PROTECTOR T-55 TRADE
176 |LV1/PL 10225349 |B40-26-038 FUSE CONTACT JAW P/9220 T-55 TRADE
177 |LV2/RCV 10225355 |5330-380854(765-55-36) GASKET BMP TRADE
178 |LV3/PL 10225381 |G5-07-15 WASHER T-55 TRADE
179 |LV2/RCV 10225384 |5330021343(765-88-54) RING, SEALING, TOROIDAL BMP TRADE
180 |LV1/PL 10225397 |B40-41-031-4 TOOTHED JOINT T-55 TRADE
181 |LV3/ICVS 10225402 |20-56-09 BOLT M14X1.5X25 BMP TRADE
182 |LV3/ICVS 10225406  |20-56-10 BOLT M10X20 BMP TRADE
183 |LV1/PL 10225422 |B40-41-030-3 SHAFT T-55 TRADE
184 |LV1/PL 10226291 |B40-02-037-A AIR VALVE T-55 TRADE
185 [LV2/SLK 10226297  |258052-P29/ COTTER PIN 3.5X20 SLK TRADE
186 |LV1/PL 10226298 |B40-12-075A BUFFER PIN T-55 TRADE
187 |LV1/PL 10226302 |A20-03-485 SPRING T-55 TRADE
188 |LV1/PL 10226311 |B45-08-101ZY CURSOR T-55 TRADE
189 |LV1/PL 10226328 |B40-08-251 WASHER T-55 TRADE
190 |LV1/PL 10226332 |K7265 WASHER M8 T-55 TRADE
191 |LV1/PL 10226348 |B40-26-230Z-8 CONTACTS T-55 TRADE
192 |LV3/PL 10225431 [G5-12-04 WASHER T-55 TRADE
193 |LV2/RCV 10225444 |765-55-73 PIPE BMP TRADE
194 |LV1/PL 10225447 |B40-19-078 SLOT T-55 TRADE
195 |LV3/PL 10225450 [G5-12-05 SEPARATOR T-55 TRADE
196 |LV3/PL 10225531 |G5-23-00A BRUSH T-55 TRADE
197 |LV1/PL 10225534 |PN85-M-82242/18 BOLT M 8X25 5.6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
198 |LV1/PL 10225547 |B40-20-095 PULL ROD T-55 TRADE
199 |LV3/PL 10225554  |346-26 HOLLOW BOLT T-55 TRADE
200 |LV1/PL 10225566 |B40-08-1Z-7 SEAT COVER OF THE TRANSMISSION T-55 TRADE
SHAFT
201 |LV1/PL 10225596  |B40-11-010 NUT T-55 TRADE
202 |Y3/R72 10224461 |5970-910061 SLEEVING ELECT PVC 2MM ID & WALL THK T-72 TRADE
203 |Y3/R72 10224462 |5970-910100 SLEEVING ELECTRICAL PVC 3-5 MM ID T-72 TRADE
204 |LV3/PL 10224494 |305-31-3 PIPE T-55 TRADE
205 |LV3/PL 10224527 |G5-32-09 RIVET T-55 TRADE
206 |LV3/PL 10227275 [5-970-569-3 BOLT M8X70 T-55 TRADE
207 |Z6/R72 10227287 |5365-131508 SPACER PLATE (175-29-031) T-72 TRADE
208 |LV3/PL 10227292 |CH-767A OR CH-7-111-58 CABLE ENDING T-55 TRADE
209 |LV1/PL 10227132 |B40-04-63Z LOWER CASSETTE T-55 TRADE
210 |LV1/PL 10227164 |B40-40-007-4A BEARING SET T-55 TRADE
211 [LV1/PL 10227171 |B45-08-1001-Y SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
212 |LV1/PL 10227174 |B40-40-006-6 TOOTHED WHEEL T-55 TRADE
213 |LV2/SLK 10227178 |575-1240077 RING SLK TRADE
214 |LV2/RCV 10227320 |2540008592(765-50-SB746) |RIGHT GUARD BMP TRADE
215 |LV1/PL 10227342 |B40-29-626 WASHER T-55 TRADE
216 |Z6/R72 10227380 |5995-007378 WIRING HARNES BRANCHD ALG CABLE T-72 TRADE
ASSYNO3A
217 |LV1/PL 10226367 |B40-26-177-3 SWITCH PS-35 T-55 TRADE
218 |LV3/ICVS 10226371 [SB-20-35-09-4 FUEL FILTER FLEXIBLE HOSE BMP TRADE
219 |LV1/PL 10226372 |B40-08-106-3RD PLUG T-55 TRADE
220 |LV1/PL 10226394 |B40-08-106-3 PLUG T-55 TRADE
221 |LV1/PL 10226561 |B40-08-233 GASKET SPRING T-55 TRADE
222 |LV1/PL 10226567 |PN85-M-82242/19 BOLT M 8X1X25 5.6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
223 |LV1/PL 10226587 |PN85-M-82242/2 BOLT M 8X12-P-5.6A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
224 |LV1/PL 10226600 |B40-08-227 NUT T-55 TRADE
225 |LV2/SLK 10226611 |201420-P29/ BOLT M6X20 SLK TRADE
226 |Z6/R72 10226620 |520-04-002-05 STUD M8X1X28 T-72 TRADE
227 |LV1/PL 10226621 |B40-08-20ZX PLUG WITH MAGNET T-55 TRADE
228 |LV1/PL 10226636 _ |B40-02-068-2B TORSION SHAFT OF COOLER T-55 TRADE
229 |LV1/PL 10226637 |B40-29-364-Z1 COVER CLICK T-55 TRADE
230 |Z6/R72 10226642 |5340-176219 BRACKET ANGLE T-72 TRADE
231 |LV1/PL 10226674 |B40-02-044 WASHER OF FILLER CORK T-55 TRADE
232 |LV1/PL 10226680 |B40-08-107 WASHER 4,4.5,5,5.5,6,6.5,7 T-55 TRADE
233 |LV2/RCV 10226688 |5340-015921 BRACKET ASSY(RH) BMP TRADE




234 |LV2/RCV 10226695 |2930-000528(765-10-SB189) |RETAINER ASSY VALVE BMP TRADE
235 |LV1/PL 10226702 |B40-02-039 AIR VALVE SPRING T-55 TRADE
236 |LV2/RCV 10226706 |2910-007355 (765-78SB-827) |PIPE JUNCTION SUB ASSY BMP TRADE
237 |Z6/R72 10226711 |5305-095382 SCREW (2A31-36-53) T-72 TRADE
238 |LV2/RCV 10226717 |5340-015922 COVER PLATE ACCESS BMP TRADE
239 |LV1/PL 10226722 |B40-08-246 WASHER T-55 TRADE
240 |LV2/RCV 10226726 |2910-002951(765-05-SB384) |TANK FUEL ENGINE BMP TRADE
241 |LV1/PL 10226736 |B40-08-148-3 REGULATING RING 2, 2.5, 3MM THK T-55 TRADE
242 |LV2/RCV 10226744 |2835000287(765-38-210) SCROLL, AIR TRANSFER, TURBINE ENGINE BMP TRADE
243 |LV1/PL 10226772 |B45-08-100Z-AY FORK T-55 TRADE
244 |LV1/PL 10225616 |B40-11-009-A LABYRINTH RING T-55 TRADE
245 |LV2/RCV 10225622 |765-35-20 SHACKLE BMP TRADE
246 |LV2/RCV 10225628 |2RMD18KUN 4G5VI SOCKET BMP TRADE
247 |LV3/PL 10225635 |3346-11 SPRING T-55 TRADE
248 |LV1/PL 10225636  |B40-11-008-5 BOLT T-55 TRADE
249 |LV2/SLK 10225653  |561-14-56-034/ BUSHING SLK TRADE
250 |LV1/PL 10225657 |B40-11-007-4A TOOTHED RIM(TRACK SPROCKET) T-55 TRADE
251 |LV1/PL 10225659 |B45-90-32Z-Y COMPLETE TUBE T-55 TRADE
252 |LV2/RCV 10225661 |2RM22KUE4G3VI SOCKET BMP TRADE
253 |LV3/PL 10225468 [G5-13-01 BOLT T-55 TRADE
254 |LV2/RCV 10225469 |5340-015812 TIE ROD TENSIONING THREADED END BMP TRADE
255 |LV1/PL 10225485 |B40-19-054 FORK T-55 TRADE
256 |LV1/PL 10225506  |B40-20-090 FORK T-55 TRADE
257 |LV1/PL 10225513 |B45-90-17Z-1Y COMPLETE TUBE T-55 TRADE
258 |LV3/PL 10225516 |G5-13-07 INSULATING SEPARATOR T-55 TRADE
259 |LV1/PL 10225824 |B40-20-044 SPRING T-55 TRADE
260 |LV1/PL 10225830 |B40-10-044 TUBULAR RIVET T-55 TRADE
261 |LV1/PL 10225840 |B40-16-065 WASHER T-55 TRADE
262 |LV2/ICVS 10225846 |HO5203-66 AZIMUTH INDICATOR (FOR BMP-II BMP TRADE
ONLY)P/156
263 |LV2/RCV 10225855 |5330023568(765-49-3) GASKET BMP TRADE
264 |LV2/ICVS 10225865 |HA3-604-018CM BUTTON BMP TRADE
265 |LV1/PL 10225866 |B40-20-033-1 PULL ROD T-55 TRADE
266 |LV1/R72 10225671 [172-70-152SB-1 HOSE T-72 TRADE
267 |LV2/RCV 10225682 |2RM14 KPE4 GIVI SOCKET BMP TRADE
268 |LV2/RCV 10225693 |5330-331696 PACKING MATERIAL BMP TRADE
269 |LV2/RCV 10225714 |5330-025284(700-77-84-01) |FELT MECH PERFORMED BMP TRADE
270 |LV2/RCV 10225722 |2990-000738 (765-10-SB579) |CYLINDER ASSY BMP TRADE
271 |LV1/PL 10225730 [B40-11-011-A WASHER T-55 TRADE
272 |LV2/RCV 10225741 |2RMGPD30B8SH7YE2 PLUG BMP TRADE
273 |LV2/RCV 10225755 |5340-013764 RETAINER HELICAL COMPRESSION BMP TRADE
SPRING
274 [LV1/PL 10225772 |B40-10-3Z-1 STRIP OF PACKING BRAKE T-55 TRADE
275 |LV2/RCV 10225775 |5340-013780 PLATE MENDING BMP TRADE
276 |LV1/PL 10225779 |B45-90-18Z-2Y COMPLETE TUBE T-55 TRADE
277 |LV2/ICVS 10227411 |GOST-7796-70/115 BOLT 3M10X30.88.38KHS.019 BMP TRADE
278 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10227423 |GOST 5496-67/2 PETROL & OIL HOSE 4.5X1.25 L=100 WZT-2 TRADE
279 |LV1/PL 10227440 |B40-16-018 RING T-55 TRADE
280 |LV1/PL 10227441 |B45-90-074Y SPECIAL T PIPE T-55 TRADE
281 |LV1/PL 10227447 |B45-90-071-1Y TIP T-55 TRADE
282 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10227449 |GOST 5496-67/7 PETROL & OIL HOSE 4, 5X1, 25 L=287 WZT-2 TRADE
283 |LV2/SLK 10227459 |575-11-11-114B GEAR SLK TRADE
284 |Z6/R72 10227467 |5360-041490 SPRING HELICAL COMPRESSION (150-46- T-72 TRADE
025)
285 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10227533 |GOST 5496-78/38 HOSE 4S 8X3,0 L=1800 WZT-2 TRADE
286 |LV1/PL 10227540 |B40-58-015 LATCH T-55 TRADE
287 |LV1/PL 10227548 |B40-08-086-2 REGULATING RING 4.5,5.5,6.5MM T-55 TRADE
288 |LV2/SLK 10227569 |575-11-10-501 BUSH SLK TRADE
289 |LV1/PL 10227579 |PN85-M-82242/39 BOLT M10X1X45P 5-6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
290 |LV1/PL 10227611 |PN85-M-82242/35 BOLT M10X1X35 5-6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
291 |LV1/PL 10227624 |B40-30-864 BOLT T-55 TRADE
292 |LV2/SLK 10227628 |575-11-11-021/ GEAR DRIVING SLK TRADE
293 |LV1/PL 10227645 |B40-28-113Z-2 GAUGE FOR CLEARANCE MEASUREMENT T-55 TRADE
294 |LV1/PL 10227652 |PN85-M-82242/31 BOLT M10X1X18-5,6-B-FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
295 |LV1/PL 10227672 |PN85-M-82242/26 BOLT M10X1X12-P-5,6-A-FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
296 |LV1/PL 10227692 |PN85-M-82242/24 BOLT M8X1X35-P-5,6A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
297 |LV1/PL 10227716 |PN85-M-82242/42 BOLT M12X1.25X25, 5.6A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
298 |LV1/PL 10227733 |B45-90-079Y OR B45-90- SPECIAL THREE WAY PIPE T-55 TRADE
079AY
299 |LV1/PL 10226794 |B45-08-1009-Y RING T-55 TRADE
300 |LV2/SLK 10226798 |575-11-10-373 WASHER LOCK SLK TRADE
301 |LV1/PL 10226807 |B40-08-133-5 CONICAL FLANGE T-55 TRADE
302 |LV2/RCV 10226816 |2590001901(765-82-SB160) |PACKING ASSY, MULTI, APPLICATION BMP TRADE
303 |LV2/RCV 10226837  |2590-017717 LOCKER STOWAGE VEHICULAR BMP TRADE
304 |LV1/PL 10226845 |B40-08-129-8 RING T-55 TRADE
305 |LV2/RCV 10226875 |2590-017700 LOCKER SAVAGE VEHICULAR BMP TRADE
306 |LV2/SLK 10226885 |575-18-45-110 HEAD REST ASSY SLK TRADE
307 |LV2/RCV 10226894 [2590-017699 LOCKER SAVAGE VEHICULAR BMP TRADE
308 |LV2/RCV 10226994 |5365010446(765-69-56) RING DEE BMP TRADE
309 |LV3/ICVS 10227004 |S5-137 RING BMP TRADE
310 |LV1/PL 10227011 |B40-08-114B DRIVEN TOOTHED WHEEL T-55 TRADE
311 |LV3/PL 10227053  [5-970-570-3 BOLT DIA M6X55 T-55 TRADE
312 |LV1/PL 10227090 |B40-04-65Z UPPER CASSETTE T-55 TRADE




313 |LV2/SLK 10227093  |575-14-70-135G SHELL OF PANEL SLK TRADE
314 |LV1/PL 10227097 |B40-04-64Z MIDDLE CASSETTE T-55 TRADE
315 |LV2/RCV 10226916  |2590-001628 LEVER CONTROL HAND BMP TRADE
316 |LV1/PL 10226919 |B40-26-549 SECONDARY BATTERY SWITCH WB 404 T-55 TRADE
317 |LV2/RCV 10226936  [5365-161218 RING RETAINING BMP TRADE
318 |LV2/RCV 10226937 |2540009403(765-59-SB124) |CUSHION, SEAT, VEHICULAR BMP TRADE
319 |LV1/PL 10226948 |B40-08-117 OIL THROWER T-55 TRADE
320 |LV1/PL 10226967 |B40-08-116 THRUST RING T-55 TRADE
321 |LV2/RCV 10226976 |5365009638(700-39-237) RING, RETAINING BMP TRADE
322 |Z6/R72 10225795 |5305-096857 SCREW (GOST 1491-80) T-72 TRADE
323 |LV2/RCV 10225796  |5340-013937 STRIP RETAINING BMP TRADE
324 |LV1/PL 10225880 |B40-16-047 WASHER T-55 TRADE
325 |LV1/PL 10225898 |B40-20-002-2A ROLLER T-55 TRADE
326 |LV1/PL 10225901 |B40-10-4Z-2 STRIP OF REVERSE BRAKE T-55 TRADE
327 |LV2/RCV 10225904 |5330-021399 (765-55-71) PACKING PERFORMED BMP TRADE
328 |LV1/PL 10225912 |B40-16-039-1A DOUBLE NUTTED BOLT T-55 TRADE
329 |Z6/R72 10225941 |5305-097636 SCREW MACHINE (A51066-37) T-72 TRADE
330 |LV1/PL 10225942 |B40-11-012 OUTER CONE RING T-55 TRADE
331 |LV1/PL 10225946 |PN85-M-82241/8 BOLT M 12X1.25X120-5.6A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
332 |LV1/PL 10225960 [B40-11-1ZB TRACK SPROCKET DISK T-55 TRADE
333 |LV1/PL 10225964 |PN81/M-85111/3 SEATING RING 19W T-55 TRADE
334 |LV2/RCV 10225966 |5330-021406(765-58-218) GASKET BMP TRADE
335 |LV1/PL 10225975 |B40-02-108ZA OR B40-02- BAND CLIP 64 MM T-55 TRADE
108z
336 |LV1/PL 10225985 |PN81/M-85111/2 SEATING RING 147 T-55 TRADE
337 |LV2/RCV 10225991 |2540008297(765-60-SB290) |RIGHT PLATE BMP TRADE
338 |LV2/RCV 10225998 (2540008593(765-50-SB741) |LEFT GUARD BMP TRADE
339 |LV1/PL 10226025 |PN81/M-85111/1 SEATING RING 127 T-55 TRADE
340 |LV1/PL 10226036 _ |B40-01-003 WASHER 0.5 MM T-55 TRADE
341 |LV1/PL 10226039 |B40-19-21Z-B HANDLE T-55 TRADE
342 |LV1/PL 10226056  |B40-16-030 WASHER T-55 TRADE
343 |LV1/PL 10226062 |B40-12-006-5 WHEEL DISC ( FOR 2 TO 5TH ROAD WHEEL T-55 TRADE
)
344 |LV2/RCV 10226073 |765-100-SB156 SPLTOOL REML&PRES FITG DRIVING BMP TRADE
SPROCKET
345 |LV1/PL 10226090 |B40-20-172 SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
346 |LV1/PL 10226101 |B40-11-013 INNER CONE RING T-55 TRADE
347 |LV1/PL 10226105 [PN-55L-74150/9 COPPER ASBESTOR RING 18X24 MM T-55 TRADE
348 |LV1/PL 10226124 |PN-55L-74150/7 COPPER ASBESTOR RING 14X20 T-55 TRADE
349 |LV1/PL 10226143 |PN81-M-85111 SEATING RING 47W T-55 TRADE
350 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10227764 |GOST 5496-67/11 PETROL & OIL HOSE 16X2,0 L=550 WZT-2 TRADE
351 |LV1/PL 10227775 |B40-30-886 SPRING T-55 TRADE
352 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10227782 |GOST 5496-67/1 PETROL & OIL HOSE 16X2.0 L=60 WZT-2 TRADE
353 |LV1/PL 10227795 |B40-30-826-1 SEAL RING T-55 TRADE
354 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10227831 |GOST 5496-78/28 HOSE 4S 20X2,0 L=90 WZT-2 TRADE
355 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10227870 |GOST 5496-78/23 HOSE 4S 16X2, 0 L=70 WZT-2 TRADE
356 |LV3/PL 10227871 [5-970-123-3 NUT M10 T-55 TRADE
357 |LV1/PL 10227874 |B40-16-023-1C TOOTHED WASHER T-55 TRADE
358 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10227879 |GOST 5496-78/22 HOSE 4S 8X2,0 L=60 WZT-2 TRADE
359 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10227897 |GOST 5496-78/21 HOSE 4S 8X1,5 L=60 WZT-2 TRADE
360 |LV1/PL 10227908 |B40-33-008 WASHER T-55 TRADE
361 |LV3/PL 10227912 |G6-5S-002 FAN FROM THE COMMUTATOR SIDE T-55 TRADE
362 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10227919 |GOST 5496-78/20 HOSE 4S 8X1,0 L=60 WZT-2 TRADE
363 |LV1/PL 10227932 |B40-09-046 INTERNAL GEAR T-55 TRADE
364 |LV3/PL 10227933 |G6-5S5-004 FAN T-55 TRADE
365 |LV2/SLK 10227934 |5837A-15-1 END PIECE SLK TRADE
366 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10227939 |GOST 5496-78/19 HOSE 4S 16X2,0 L=50 WZT-2 TRADE
367 |LV2/SLK 10227941 |2N3516 GOST 5721-57 RADIAL SPHERICAL ROLLER SLK TRADE
BRG80X140X33MM
368 |LV2/ICVS 10227947 |GOST-7796-70 BOLT 3M10.89X35.88.38XC.029 BMP TRADE
369 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10227956 |GOST 5496-78/17 HOSE 4S 8X1, 3 L=50 WZT-2 TRADE
370 |LV2/SLK 10227957 |575-16-11-290 SOCKET WRENCH S-17 SLK TRADE
371 |LV2/SLK 10227960 |575-1031014 B GASKET ASSEMBLED SLK TRADE
372 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10227975 |GOST 5496-78/11 HOSE 4S 16X2, 0 L=43 WZT-2 TRADE
373 |LV1/PL 10227991 |B40-09-043 BEARING THRUST RING T-55 TRADE
374 |LV2/SLK 10228010 |[SHR 32PK12 YE SH1(SSG- |BLOCK/SHOE SLK TRADE
1084)
375 |LV1/PL 10228013 |B40-40-083-1 LEDGE T-55 TRADE
376 |LV2/SLK 10228019 |575-14-76-025 SLEEVE SLK TRADE
377 |LV1/PL 10228027 |B40-30-166Z-2 RING WITH PIN T-55 TRADE
378 |LV2/SLK 10228030 |SHR 20PK5YE SH10 (SSG- |BLOCK/SHOE SLK TRADE
1075)
379 |LV1/PL 10228031 |B40-40-098-A SEAL RING T-55 TRADE
380 |LV2/SLK 10228042 |2PV8-0511006 RUBBER RING SLK TRADE
381 |LV1/PL 10227195 |B40-40-005-8 TOOTHED WHEEL T-55 TRADE
382 |LV1/PL 10227208 |B40-04-347 CLAMP T-55 TRADE
383 |LV3/PL 10227222 |CH-100-32/A CABLE ENDING T-55 TRADE
384 |LV1/PL 10227235 |B40-40-002-5Y COVER T-55 TRADE
385 |LV2/ICVS 10230003 |OST3-1496-72(0OH-3697) 4368-0620 BOSS M6X12X20 BMP TRADE
386 |LV1/PL 10230006  |B40-07-005A DRIVEN DISC T-55 TRADE
387 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10230046 |GOST 5496-78/33 HOSE 4S 20x3, 0 L=100 WZT-2 TRADE
388 |LV2/SLK 10230048 |575-10-52-315 SHIELD/SCREEN SLK TRADE
389 |LV1/PL 10230049 |B40-09-067-1 YOKE T-55 TRADE
390 |LV1/PL 10230060 |PN74/M-82148/1 CASTLE NUT M10.5-B FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
391 |LV3/R90 10230061 5330391628 GASKET (303-08-8) T-90 TRADE
392 |LV1/PL 10230076  |B40-19-026 NUT T-55 TRADE




393 |LV1/PL 10230080 |PN70/M-82952/3 RIVET 3X6 AL T-55 TRADE
394 |LV1/PL 10230087 |B40-12-024-6 BUFFER T-55 TRADE
395 |LV1/PL 10230094 |B40-19-025-2 KNOB OF HANDLE T-55 TRADE
396 |LV2/RCV 10230102 |2 RMD30-KPE 8G7 VIL SOCKET BMP TRADE
397 |LV2/SLK 10230105 |MN103-03 SPRING SLK TRADE
398 |LV1/PL 10230107  |B40-12-016-2W COVER T-55 TRADE
399 |LV1/PL 10230113 |B40-12-015-1A LABYRINTH RING T-55 TRADE
400 |LV1/PL 10230138 |B40-28-633Z BELT T-55 TRADE
401 |LV1/PL 10230145 |B40-07-008-2 DOUBLE NUTTED BOLT T-55 TRADE
402 |LV2/SLK 10230225 |MN102-04 LEAD BOLT SLK TRADE
403 (LV2/RCV 10230246 |2510-002150(765-47-SB400) |FENDER VEHICULAR LH. BMP TRADE
404 |LV1/PL 10230266  |A20-02-245 SPRING T-55 TRADE
405 |LV1/PL 10226191 |B40-12-002-4C LEFT CONSOLE BRACKET LEFT T-55 TRADE
406 (LV3/R72 10226196 |CQA(HV)/507-725 E HOSE FROM OIL PUMP TO CENTRFUGL OIL T-72 TRADE
CLAN
407 |LV2/SLK 10226207  |575-11-11-371-V2/ CLUTCH SPRING SLK TRADE
408 |LV2/SLK 10226211 |258054-P29/ COTTER PIN 3.5X32 SLK TRADE
409 |LV2/SLK 10226231 |575-11-11-376/ DISTANCE RING SLK TRADE
410 |LV2/RCV 10226240 |5330-021397 GASKET BMP TRADE
411 |Z6/R72 10226241 |2A-26-SB-10-45 PIN WITH TONGUE T-72 TRADE
412 |LV1/PL 10226242 |B40-12-001-8 ROAD WHEEL ARM T-55 TRADE
413 |LV1/PL 10226262 |B40-11-Z-4G TRACK SPROCKET T-55 TRADE
414 |LV2/SLK 10226274 |575-11-11-380A FLANGE ASSY SLK TRADE
415 |LV1/PL 10226405 |B40-02-035 STEAM VALVE T-55 TRADE
416 |LV1/PL 10226419 |IHR 7186/7187 TOOTHED WHEEL T-55 TRADE
417 |LV1/PL 10226425 |B40-02-036 NUT T-55 TRADE
418 [LV3/ICVS 10226452 |CQA(HV)507 720E FLEXIBLE HOSE ASSY BMP TRADE
419 |LV1/PL 10226455 |B40-08-150-2A RING T-55 TRADE
420 |LV1/PL 10228185 [|B40-02-114Z BAND CLIP T-55 TRADE
421 |LV1/PL 10228200 |D45-21-36Z-Y HYDRAULIC WS BOOSTER T-55 TRADE
422 |LV3/PL 10228208 |Z323-33A HIGH PRESSURE FUEL HOSE T-55 TRADE
423 [LV2/ICVS 10228212 |TU16-526-015-73(AZS-15) AUTOMATIC CIRCUTE BRAKER AZS-15 BMP TRADE
424 |LV3/PL 10228246  |Z323-34A HIGH PRESSURE FUEL HOSE T-55 TRADE
425 [LV2/SLK 10228247 |SHR 55 P6 YE G6 (SSG- PLUG SLK TRADE
1071)
426 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10228263 |MRTU 6-07-6016-63/5 HOSE 40U 18-15(IM 8-15) L=875 WZT-2 TRADE
427 |LV2/SLK 10228267 |SHR 55P23 EH SH1 BLOCK/SHOE SLK TRADE
428 |LV2/SLK 10228052 |2PV8-0527048-6 SEALING RING SLK TRADE
429 |LV1/PL 10228053 |B40-30-1320-1 WASHER T-55 TRADE
430 (LV2/RCV 10228057 |8115-001029 (765-94-SB249) |BOX BMP TRADE
431 [LV2/RCV 10228077 |8140-003207(765-68SB-147) |BOX MAGAZINE (MAGAZINE LOWER) BMP TRADE
432 |LV1/PL 10228079 |B40-40-009-6A BEARING SEAT T-55 TRADE
433 |Z6/R90 10228090 [MISC-T-90S- KETB-527-642- |ELECTRIC MOTOR EDM-1500 T-90 TRADE
006
434 |LV2/SLK 10228098 |575-1041142 V PIPE LINE FROM OIL PUMP SLK TRADE
435 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10228104 |GOST 5496-67/10 PETROL & OIL HOSE 16X2,0 L=400 WZT-2 TRADE
436 |LV1/PL 10228108 |502-220 ROLLER BRG T-55 TRADE
437 [LV2/ICVS 10228116 |TU16-526-015-73(AZS5) AUTOMATIC CIRCUIT BREAKER AZS-5 BMP TRADE
438 |LV1/PL 10228128 |CD-5505-138 FELT BAG T-55 TRADE
439 [LV2/ICVS 10228134 |TU16-526-015-73(AZS50) AUTOMATIC CIRCUIT BREAKER AZS 50 BMP TRADE
440 |LV1/PL 10228136 |B40-40-013-6 TOOTHED BAR T-55 TRADE
441 (LV2/SLK 10228139 |575-1040006 B3 PIPE THRMOSTATE TO RADIATR SLK TRADE
ASSEMBLED
442 [LV2/ICVS 10228153 |TU16-526-015-73 AUTOMATIC CIRCUIT BREAKER AZS-30 BMP TRADE
443 |LV1/PL 10228157 |B40-30-819-1 SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
444 |LV1/PL 10228164 |B40-02-10Z-1 FILTER COCK COOLER/PLUG OF COOLER T-55 TRADE
FILTER
445 |LV1/PL 10228967 |RM-109 DIAPHRAGM SCREW T-55 TRADE
446 |LV2/SLK 10229014 |575-13-12-155 PLATE ASSY SLK TRADE
447 |LV2/SLK 10229028 |575-10-63-126 SPRING SLK TRADE
448 |LV1/PL 10229054 |B40-40-050-4 GEAR COUPLING T-55 TRADE
449 |Z6/R72 10229055 |RUS-T-72-TKD-501-101-DOD |CONNECTOR T-72 TRADE
450 (LV2/SLK 10229069 |GOST 9833-61/1 (SSG-1203) |RING N1-32x25-2 SLK TRADE
451 |LV2/SLK 10229075 |575-10-63-140 BRACKET ASSY SLK TRADE
452 (Z1/NT-72B 10229084 |MISC-MSZ-0561-1004 (OH- |RESISTER 15K OHM+-5%, 0.25W VT-72B TRADE
878)
453 |LV1/PL 10229094 |B40-40-021-2A WASHER T-55 TRADE
454 |LV1/PL 10229105 |PZ-18-119 RUBBER GASKET T-55 TRADE
455 |LV1/PL 10229113 |B40-40-018-5B AXIS T-55 TRADE
456 [LV3/ICVS 10230282 |2815-012341 ASSY FORKED CONNECTING ROD BMP TRADE
457 |LV1/PL 10230294 [943/25-GPZ NEEDLE BEARING T-55 TRADE
458 |LV2/SLK 10230327 |575-18-70-340 BRACKET SLK TRADE
459 |LV3/PL 10230343 |Z320-33 OIL CONDUCT TO CAMSHAFT T-55 TRADE
460 |LV2/SLK 10230349 |575-18-70-350 BRACKET SLK TRADE
461 [LV3/ICVS 10230352 |2815-012357 VALVE GUIDE(20-06-17-1) BMP TRADE
462 |LV1/PL 10230360 | D45-48-030 WASHER T-55 TRADE
463 [LV2/RCV 10230363 [9905921718(765-65-564) INSTRUCTION PLATE BMP TRADE
464 |LV2/SLK 10230365 [575-20-10-234 RING DISTANCE SLK TRADE
465 |LV1/PL 10230382 |PN58-M-82110 BOLT M8X30 T-55 TRADE
466 (LV2/RCV 10230383 |9905-921717(700-77-68) PLATE INSTRUCTION BMP TRADE
467 |LV2/SLK 10230384 [MV67-029 BRUSH ASSY(G20,20X20X10) SLK TRADE
468 |LV1/PL 10230391 |PN58-M-82109/4 BOLT M12X45 T-55 TRADE
469 |LV2/SLK 10230400 |575-18-70-357 PLATE SLK TRADE
470 [LV3/ICVS 10230402 |2815-012340 EXHAUST CAM SHAFT(DRG NO 20-07-15A) BMP TRADE




471 |LV1/PL 10230411 |PN58-M-82109/2 BOLT M10X60 T-55 TRADE
472 |LV2/RCV 10230413 |2510-001953(765-58-SB160) |DOOR HATCH VEHICULAR BMP TRADE
473 |LV2/ICVS 10230414 |675-57-255 PACKING BMP TRADE
474 |LV2/SLK 10230420 |575-18-72-015 STOP/REST SLK TRADE
475 [LV3/ICVS 10230422 |2815-012422 EXHAUST MANIFOLD(SB 20-18-00-4) BMP TRADE
476 |LV1/PL 10230432 |PN-85M-82303 BOLT M8X25.33-H-FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
477 |LV2/RCV 10230433 |2510-001945 RACE RING CIPOLA TURRET ARMOURED BMP TRADE
VEHICLE
478 [LV2/ICVS 10230434 [5970-002533 (675-58-184) INSULATER, CLEAT BMP TRADE
479 (LV2/RCV 10230439 [1005-560412 (765-68-SB148) |MAGAZINE CATRIDGE BMP TRADE
480 |LV2/SLK 10230448 |575-18-70-330 BEAM ASSY SLK TRADE
481 |LV2/RCV 10230459 |2 RMD30-KPE 8 G7 VI SOCKET BMP TRADE
482 (LV2/SLK 10230469 |GOST 1490-62(M8X70-051) |SCREW M8X70-051 GOST 1490-62 SLK TRADE
483 [LV2/ICVS 10230476 |765-07-13 HOSE BMP TRADE
484 |LV2/RCV 10230478 |2 RMD27-KPN 7 G5 VI SOCKET BMP TRADE
485 |LV1/PL 10230494 |PN58-M-82154/ NUT M3-MS T-55 TRADE
486 |LV2/RCV 10230497 |2 RM18 KPE7GIVI SOCKET BMP TRADE
487 |LV1/PL 10230502 |012-200 BODY T-55 TRADE
488 [LV2/ICVS 10230533 |730-95-40 SHOCK ABSORBER BMP TRADE
489 [LV3/ICVS 10230552 2815012423 OIL PUMP ASSY (SB 20-12-00-13) BMP TRADE
490 |LV1/PL 10228323 |B40-15-021 NUT T-55 TRADE
491 |LV3/PL 10228365 |G6-15-00 BRUSH HOLDER ASSY T-55 TRADE
492 |LV2/SLK 10228372 |2262A-12-2 RING SEALING SLK TRADE
493 [LV3/ICVS 10228375 |SB-20-06-09-2 ASSY CYLINDER HEAD COVER LEFT BMP TRADE
494 |LV1/PL 10228376 |B40-39-057 ELETRO MANOMETER TEM-15 T-55 TRADE
495 (LV2/SLK 10228377 |575-11-44-274 BACK MOVING SPRING (R/CES-145) SLK TRADE
496 |LV1/PL 10228380 | D45-26-2018Y REFLECTING DEVICE T-55 TRADE
497 |Z6/R72 10228381 |B-7-5X33-GOST-2386-73 AMPULE T-72 TRADE
498 |LV2/SLK 10228401 |SHR48-U9-EG7 INSERT/PLUG SLK TRADE
499 |LV1/PL 10228519 |B40-41-056-1 GASKET BODY T-55 TRADE
500 |LV1/PL 10228541 |B40-12-090 SPRING RING T-55 TRADE
501 |LV1/PL 10228571 |B40-26-013 FUSE BASE BZ-30 T-55 TRADE
502 |LV2/SLK 10228423 |SHR55P23EHSH1 PLUG(INSERT) SLK TRADE
503 |LV1/PL 10228424 |B40-02-13Z-3W SCREEN T-55 TRADE
504 |LV2/SLK 10228426  |575-11-51-112/ END SHIELD BEARING SLK TRADE
505 |LV1/PL 10228435 |B40-08-087-A LIMITER OF REVERSE T-55 TRADE
506 |LV2/RCV 10228438 [8145-000017 STRAPPING BMP TRADE
507 |LV2/SLK 10228440 |SHR55 P38 E SH1 PLUG SLK TRADE
508 |LV1/PL 10228463 |D45-26-1019 WASHER T-55 TRADE
509 |LV1/PL 10229146 |RM-107-1X HANDLE T-55 TRADE
510 |LV2/SLK 10229149 |GOST 9833-61 (N1-170X160- |RING N1 170X160-2 SLK TRADE
2)
511 |LV1/PL 10229153 |B40-40-015-3 PLUG T-55 TRADE
512 |LV2/SLK 10229168 |GOST 9833-61 (NA-70X60-2) |RING N1X70X60-2 SLK TRADE
513 |LV2/SLK 10229201 |575-14-76-018 UNION / JOINT SLK TRADE
514 |LV1/PL 10229204 |D45-26-2019Y REFLECTING DEVICE T-55 TRADE
515 |LV2/SLK 10229210 |575-1022018G2 PIPELINE DISTR TO 2NDARY FUELREAR SLK TRADE
ASSY
516 |LV2/SLK 10229231 |575-1022025 FUEL PIPELINE REAR FRM REAR SLK TRADE
TKTOCOCKASSY
517 |LV1/PL 10229234 |B40-39-059G ELECTRIC TECHNOMETER TE-4W T-55 TRADE
518 |LV2/SLK 10229268 |GOST 9833-61 (NA-28X22-2) |RING N1X28X22-2 SLK TRADE
519 |LV3/R72 10229298 |2815006578 MASTER CON ROD (SB 3304-02-4) T-72 TRADE
520 |LV1/PL 10229342 |B40-14-028-2 BOLT T-55 TRADE
521 |LV2/SLK 10229395 |GOST 9833-61/7 (SSG-1200) |RING N1X20X16-2 SLK TRADE
522 |LV1/PL 10229432 |B40-14-024-A BOLT T-55 TRADE
523 |LV1/PL 10230564 |B40-12-027-1 SHAFT T-55 TRADE
524 |LV2/ICVS 10230568 |765-05-369 OR 765-05- CANVAS COVER BMP TRADE
SB369-K
525 |LV1/PL 10230580 |PN85/M-82117/6 BOLT M6X25 5.6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
526 |LV2/SLK 10230581 |575-10-41-040 TUBE ORIFICE PRIMARY SLK TRADE
527 |LV2/RCV 10230585 (1240720401884 (765-60- FRAME ASSY BMP TRADE
SB319)
528 |LV3/ICVS 10230594 |2815-012322 INTAKE CAM SHAFT(20-07-06A) BMP TRADE
529 |LV1/PL 10230606  |PN85/M-82117/5 BOLT M6X22 5.6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
530 |LV2/SLK 10230608 |575-10-41-041 WIRE NET/GUAGE SLK TRADE
531 |LV1/PL 10230621 |B40-19-020 LOCK SPRING T-55 TRADE
532 |LV1/PL 10230628 |PN85/M-82117/4 BOLT M6X20P 5.6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
533 |LV2/RCV 10230693 |4720013857(SKA-282) HOSE BMP TRADE
534 |LV1/PL 10230694 |B40-19-016-2 SLIDE OF 2ND AND 3RD GEAR T-55 TRADE
535 |LV2/RCV 10230695 |[1010-002735(765-50-2398) |LOCK ECCENTRC TRAVERSING(LH) BMP TRADE
536 |LV1/PL 10230698 |PN58-M-82154/2 NUT M14X1.5-5D T-55 TRADE
537 |Z1/VT-72B 10230701 |MISC-PUS-10-200A/ RESISTANCE VT-72B TRADE
538 |LV1/PL 10230714 |B40-19-015-2 SLIDE OF IST AND BACK GEAR T-55 TRADE
539 |LV1/PL 10230733 |B40-19-008-2 SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
540 |LV2/RCV 10230735 |5330-021369(765-05-299) GASKET BMP TRADE
541 |LV1/PL 10230737 |PN58-M-82242/4 BOLT M10X1X25P T-55 TRADE
542 |LV1/PL 10230742 |B40-07-001-3 OUTSIDE DRUM (DRIVING) T-55 TRADE
543 |LV1/R72 10230747 1520-02-002-01 NUT M10X1 T-72 TRADE
544 |LV2/RCV 10230754 |5330-022864(765-57-66) PACKING PREFORMED BMP TRADE
545 |LV3/ICVS 10230788 2910008242 INJECTOR WITH FILTER (DRG Sb20-17-00- BMP TRADE

1)




546 |LV1/PL 10230795 [8U7X20 PN-66M-85021 STRAIGHT PIN T-55 TRADE
547 |LV2/RCV 10230798 |4730-071787 BEND PIPE BMP TRADE
548 |LV3/ICVS 10230808 |2910-002536 FUEL FILTER ASSY(DRG NO SB 20-29-00-8) BMP TRADE
549 |LV2/RCV 10230815 |4730-071786 BEND PIPE (DRG NO - 765-50-2191) BMP TRADE
550 |LV1/PL 10230818 |D45-38-83Z REDUCER WITH THE FILTER T-55 TRADE
551 |LV1/PL 10230824 |B40-06-14ZA WASHER T-55 TRADE
552 |LV2/RCV 10230640 |1015004654(765-68-SB146 |FRAME BMP TRADE
OR 765-68-269)
553 |LV1/PL 10230648 |PN85/M-82117/3 BOLT M6X20 5.6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
554 |LV2/RCV 10230661 [1015-004656 PLATE SIDE ASSY BMP TRADE
555 |LV2/ICVS 10230666  |765-17-46 BOOT BMP TRADE
556 |LV2/RCV 10230835 [4730-006318 ELBOW PIPE BMP TRADE
557 |LV1/PL 10230837 |B40-10-023 SCREW T-55 TRADE
558 |LV1/PL 10230843 |B40-06-103-A BOLT/SCREW T-55 TRADE
559 |LV2/RCV 10230857  |4730-006317 ELBOW PIPE BMP TRADE
560 |LV1/PL 10230858 |D45-38-79ZW TUBE/PIPE T-55 TRADE
561 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10228489 |GOST 5496-78/31 HOSE 4S 12x2, 0 L=100 WZT-2 TRADE
562 |LV2/SLK 10228510 |575-11-44-390/ FORK ASSY SLK TRADE
563 |LV3/ICVS 10228630 |700-042H LEAD (ASSY) BMP TRADE
564 |LV2/ICVS 10228631 |TU25-04-1249-76 DOUBLEPOINTER UNIVERSAL ELECT BMP TRADE
THERMOMTR
565 |LV1/PL 10228652 |B40-14-050 SPRING T-55 TRADE
566 |LV1/PL 10228674 |B40-14-052 WASHER T-55 TRADE
567 |LV1/PL 10228686 |B40-30-691-B PLATE OF TORSION BAR T-55 TRADE
568 |LV3/ICVS 10228689 |550-105 STUD M8X46 BMP TRADE
569 |LV2/SLK 10228696  |575-10-40-167A2 BUSHING SLK TRADE
570 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10228717 |GOST 5496-78/32 HOSE 4S 16x2, 0 L=100 WZT-2 TRADE
571 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10228739 |GOST 5496-78/35 HOSE 4S 8x1, 25 L=500 WZT-2 TRADE
572 |LV2/SLK 10228773 |ST 523-77 BRUSH HOLDER SPRING SLK TRADE
573 |LV2/SLK 10228816 |575-13-12-261 PLATE LOCKING SLK TRADE
574 |LV1/PL 10228821 |B40-39-003-1D (B40-39-003- |SPEED INDCATR T-55 TRADE
1FY) SP14AORSPEDOMETRG673/23
575 |LV2/SLK 10228853 |575-14-76-028 SHOE/BLOCK SLK TRADE
576 |LV2/SLK 10228876 |SHR 20PK 2 YE G6 (SSG- BLOCK/SHOE SLK TRADE
1073)
577 |LV2/SLK 10228883 |575-13-12-060B TUBE ASSY SLK TRADE
578 |LV2/RCV 10229444 |765-69-35 OR 765-69-35K HINGE BMP TRADE
579 |LV1/PL 10229451 |B40-14-018-5 LEVER T-55 TRADE
580 |LV1/PL 10229473 |B40-12-5Z-AY GASKET T-55 TRADE
581 |LV1/PL 10229481 |B40-34-379 REGULATING WASHER T-55 TRADE
582 |LV1/PL 10229487 |B40-40-110-1 SPRING RING T-55 TRADE
583 |LV1/PL 10229507 |D45-08-24Z SOCKET COVER OF DRIVE SHAFT T-55 TRADE
584 |LV1/PL 10229514 |B40-12-1Z-DY RUBBER HOOP T-55 TRADE
585 |LV2/SLK 10229535 |GOST 9833-61/6 (SSG-1201) |RING N1X25X20-2 SLK TRADE
586 |LV2/SLK 10229555 |GOST 9833-61(N1-42X35-2) |RING N1X42X35-2 SLK TRADE
587 |LV1/PL 10229572 |B40-14-019-2 PULL ROD/COUPLING BAR T-55 TRADE
588 |LV1/PL 10229611 |2530-002420 TRACK SECTION VEHICULAR LH (8 LINKS) T-55 TRADE
589 |LV1/PL 10229617 |252-B-020 RUBBER GASKET T-55 TRADE
590 |LV1/PL 10229621 |PN75-M-82144/7 NUT M20-5B-FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
591 |LV2/SLK 10229642 |575-1301535 OIL SEAL ASSY SLK TRADE
592 |LV1/PL 10229663 |B40-15-002-4 LABYRINTH RING T-55 TRADE
593 |LV2/SLK 10229664 |575-1311206 BOOT SLK TRADE
594 |Z6/R72 10229665 |5330-387694 GASKET FORMING COMPOUND ( 2A26-10- T-72 TRADE
204)
595 |LV1/PL 10229666 |PN85/M-82105/49 BOLT M12X1.25X30-P 5.6B FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
596 |LV2/SLK 10229684 |575-1312151 BOOT GEAR SHAFT LEVER SLK TRADE
597 |LV1/PL 10229685 |PN85/M-82105/48 BOLT M12X1.25X30 5.6B FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
598 |Z6/R72 10229692 |MISC-P11-5-041 CAP T-72 TRADE
599 |LV1/PL 10229716  |212-002/1 SEALING RING 0.5 MM T-55 TRADE
600 |LV1/PL 10229723 |B40-14-8Z-5Y BLADE T-55 TRADE
601 |Z6/R72 10229725 |5330-387768 GASKET (2A46-21-64 ) T-72 TRADE
602 |LV1/PL 10229750 |PN85/M-82105/44 BOLT M12X1.25X25-P5.6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
603 |LV1/PL 10229753 |B40-14-5Z-4DY SHOCK ABSORBER T-55 TRADE
604 |LV1/PL 10229770 |PN70-M-82952 RIVET 3X8 T-55 TRADE
605 |LV1/PL 10229774 |B40-14-4Z-4DY SHOCK ABSORBER T-55 TRADE
606 |LV1/PL 10229778 |PN85/M-82105/42 BOLT M12X1.25X22-5.6A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
607 |LV1/PL 10230897 |PN85/M-82105/5 BOLT M6X12-P 5.6 A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
608 |LV2/RCV 10230898 |4710032525(SKA-304) FUEL PIPE(PIPE ASSEMBLY) BMP TRADE
609 |LV2/SLK 10230900 |575-18-76-038 BRACKET SLK TRADE
610 |LV1/PL 10230934 |B40-10-017-1 BRAKE COVER PLATE T-55 TRADE
611 |LV2/RCV 10230937 |4710032524(SKA-305) FUEL PIPE WITH UNION NUT(PIPE BMP TRADE
ASSEMBLY)
612 |LV1/PL 10230938 |PN85/M-82105/51 BOLT M16X1.5X30P 5.6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
613 |LV3/PL 10231955 |G5-35-03 LEADANT BOLT T-55 TRADE
614 |LV2/SLK 10231963 |575-14-61-029-B BRACKET ARM SLK TRADE
615 |LV1/PL 10231964 |B45-16-23Z-A SHAFT T-55 TRADE
616 |LV2/SLK 10231985 [575-20-10-334 HALF COUPLING RG SLK TRADE
617 |LV3/ICVS 10231991 |2930-002973 WATER PUMP ASSY(Sb 20-11-00-6) BMP TRADE
618 |LV2/SLK 10232087 |575-20-10-386 PLUG SLK TRADE
619 |LV3/ICVS 10232091 |20-29-33 SPRING BMP TRADE
620 |LV3/PL 10232097 |G6-12-07 CAP T-55 TRADE
621 |LV2/RCV 10232110 |765-82-262 CASING BMP TRADE
622 |LV1/PL 10232111 |B45-26-825 PLATE T-55 TRADE
623 |LV1/PL 10232130 |B45-26-818 SPRING T-55 TRADE
624 |LV3/PL 10232135 |Z323-35A HIGH PRESSURE FUEL HOSE T-55 TRADE




625 |LV2/RCV 10232140 |765-78-1256 NOZZLE/JET BMP TRADE
626 |LV2/SLK 10232147 |575-18-78-280B HANDLE OF HATCH ASSY SLK TRADE
627 |LV1/R72 10232154 3120105358 SLEEVE (DRG NO 54-39-030-A) T-72 TRADE
628 |LV2/SLK 10232216 |575-1110171 B GEAR COUPLING SLK TRADE
629 |LV2/ICVS 10232232 |MP5-178-020SB TECHOMETER INDICATOR TE-4V BMP TRADE
630 |LV3/ICVS 10232356 |5340175742 ELBOW(DRG NO 20-06-130) BMP TRADE
631 |Z6/R90 10228909 |KIT-012193120402 MDU MOUNTING KIT T-90 TRADE
632 |LV1/PL 10228913 |B40-40-077-2 BEARING CEAT T-55 TRADE
633 |LV2/SLK 10228939 [575-18-78-044 BRACKET SLK TRADE
634 |LV2/SLK 10230960 |387589P CYLINDRICAL ROLLER 10X20 SLK TRADE
635 |LV2/RCV 10230967 |4710032522(SKA-298) FUEL PIPE(PIPE ASSEMBLY) BMP TRADE
636 |LV1/PL 10230986  |B40-10-016 BRAKE COVER PLATE T-55 TRADE
637 |LV2/SLK 10230999 |575-16-21-000 TOWING WIRE ROPE SLK TRADE
638 |LV1/PL 10231001 |PN58-M-82242/7 BOLT M16X32 T-55 TRADE
639 |LV2/RCV 10231002 [4710005147(765-84-SB197) |PIPE ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
640 |LV3/ICVS 10231013 |20-23-50 CAP BMP TRADE
641 |Z1/VT-72B 10231017 |MISC-MSZ-0561-1004/1 RESISTER 2K OHM+-5%, 0.25W VT-72B TRADE
642 |LV1/PL 10231022 |PN58-M-82242/6 BOLT M12X1.25X32 T-55 TRADE
643 |LV2/RCV 10231024 |4710005146(765-84-SB220) |PIPE ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
644 |LV2/ICVS 10231027  |765-08-SB360-01 HOSE BMP TRADE
645 |LV2/SLK 10231043 |575-20-10-073A PACKING BOX SLK TRADE
646 |LV2/RCV 10231044 |4710005145(765-84-SB196) |PIPE ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
647 |LV2/SLK 10231050 |575-13-01-570-V ROD CONTROL CLUTCH RELEASE MECH SLK TRADE
ASSY
648 |LV1/PL 10231061 |PN85/M-82117/1 BOLT M6X18-5.6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
649 |LV2/RCV 10231063 |4710003359(765-78-SB613) |PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
650 |Z6/R72 10231064 |BL4-854-515-01 CABLE 7 TUU-KI T-72 TRADE
651 |LV1/PL 10231084 |B40-09-6ZA DRIVING HUB WITH STOPPER T-55 TRADE
652 |LV1/PL 10231100 |PN75/M-82144/8 NUT M6-5-B-FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
653 |LV2/RCV 10231107 |4710032523(SKA-302) FUEL PIPE(PIPE ASSEMBLY) BMP TRADE
654 |LV1/PL 10231126 |B40-10-014-1 PIN T-55 TRADE
655 |LV1/R72 10231152 |520-07-006-08 WASHER 22 T-72 TRADE
656 |LV1/PL 10231174 |B40-12-004-4C RIGHT CONSOLE T-55 TRADE
657 |LV2/RCV 10231176 |4820-004289 (765-10-SB 563)|VALVE BOX BMP TRADE
658 |LV1/PL 10229782 |191V-PN-64-86452 BALL/EWT-500-65 T-55 TRADE
659 |LV1/PL 10229792 |B40-14-11Z GASKET T-55 TRADE
660 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10229794 |GOST 5496-78/36 HOSE 4S 8x1,3 L=500 WZT-2 TRADE
661 |LV1/PL 10229799 |PN85/M-82105/37 BOLT M10X1X22 5.6B FE/ZNSC T-55 TRADE
662 |LV1/PL 10229811 |B40-14-061 SAFETY WASHER T-55 TRADE
663 |LV1/PL 10229831 |PN85/M-82105/33 BOLT M8X1X25-P 5.6A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
664 |LV1/PL 10229832 |B40-14-056 SPRING T-55 TRADE
665 |LV2/SLK 10229839 |KVD-NIV/510-1008 RIVERS SLK TRADE
666 |LV1/PL 10229844 |B40-07-004-3 PRESSURE PLATE T-55 TRADE
667 |LV1/PL 10229850 |B40-14-054-1B SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
668 |LV1/PL 10229854 |PN85/M-82105/3 BOLT M6X10P 5.6 A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
669 |LV1/PL 10229864 |B40-07-006A DRIVE DISC T-55 TRADE
670 |LV1/PL 10229873 |B40-14-053-A RING T-55 TRADE
671 |LV1/PL 10229893 |D46-33-058Y THERMIC CIRCUIT BREAKER SWITCH ASZ- T-55 TRADE
25
672 |LV1/PL 10229907 |B40-40-098-BY RING T-55 TRADE
673 |LV1/PL 10229933 |PN85/M-82105/4 BOLT M6X12 5.6-A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
674 |LV1/PL 10229995 |B40-12-091 WASHER T-55 TRADE
675 |LV2/SLK 10229998 |575-10-52-219/ GASKET SLK TRADE
676 |LV2/RCV 10233082 |(3110110131(303KGOST8338-|BEARING,303 K BMP TRADE
75)
677 |LV3/PL 10233157 |Z308 -116A RING T-55 TRADE
678 |LV2/RCV 10233169 [3110006129(765-57-56) RETAINER, BALL, BEARING BMP TRADE
679 |LV2/RCV 10233178 |2540-002340 PLATE (765-47-391) BMP TRADE
680 |LV1/PL 10232358 |B40-07-037 RELEASE MECHANISM RING T-55 TRADE
681 |LV2/SLK 10232367 |575-20-21-104 REAR PANEL SLK TRADE
682 |LV1/PL 10232368 |PN-54-11-92327 TAPE STRIPS HOSE 0.5X3X9MM LONG T-55 TRADE
OocClioM
683 |LV2/SLK 10232387 |575-20-34-015 ELBOW SWIVEL ASSY SLK TRADE
684 |LV1/PL 10232388 |B45-21-091A SETTING RING (EMBED RING) T-55 TRADE
685 |LV1/PL 10232389 |B45-38-44Z-A HOSE WITH END T-55 TRADE
686 |LV2/SLK 10232391 |575-10-52-015G FROM HEATING APPARATUS SLK TRADE
687 |LV3/PL 10232398 |3301-16-17RD5 WASHER T-55 TRADE
688 |LV1/PL 10232410 |B45-58-44Z HOSE T-55 TRADE
689 |LV2/ICVS 10232252 |MT60-UP 250/170KG/CM2 PRESSURE GUAGE TY 25-02-1037-73 BMP TRADE
690 |Z6/R72 10232265 |5330-385168 GASKET T-72 TRADE
691 |LV3/ICVS 10232278 |5360-005347 LARGE VALVE SPRING(20-06-65) BMP TRADE
692 |LV2/SLK 10232294 |575-12-11-035-V CONTROL ROD ASSY SLK TRADE
693 |LV1/PL 10232306 | D45-21-46Z-1Y HOSE T-55 TRADE
694 |LV1/PL 10232317 |D45-21-45Z-Y HOSE T-55 TRADE
695 |LV2/SLK 10232318 |DG4M-30-3 SHEET SLK TRADE
696 |LV2/SLK 10232337 |575-20-21-013 SHELL SLK TRADE
697 |LV1/PL 10232338 | D45-39-102-Y HOSE T-55 TRADE
698 |LV1/PL 10232350 |B40-07-051-1AY DISK WITH HUB T-55 TRADE
699 |LV1/PL 10232448 |B40-07-054A TOOTHED SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
700 |LV2/SLK 10232457 |575-20-20-133 FLANGE SLK TRADE
701 |LV1/PL 10232532 |B45-20-73Z SHAFT T-55 TRADE
702 |LV1/PL 10232542 |B40-03-009 DOUBLE NUTTED BOLT T-55 TRADE
703 |LV2/RCV 10232557 [3040002703(765-10-449) LEVER,REMOTE CONTROL BMP TRADE
704 |LV2/RCV 10231232 |5305-016438 SCREW MACHINE BMP TRADE
705 |LV2/RCV 10231259 |4710003045(765-10-SB456) |PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
706 |LV2/SLK 10231260 |575-18-70-206B BRACKET SLK TRADE
707 |LV2/SLK 10231289 |575-18-70-019B SUPPORT OF EJECTOR FORWARD/FRONT SLK TRADE
708 |LV2/RCV 10231291 |5305-015425 SCREW MACHINE BMP TRADE




709 |LV2/RCV 10231311 |4730007013(765-38-SB174) |FLANGE PIPE BMP TRADE
710 |LV1/PL 10231318 |B40-28-95Z DRINKING WATER CAN T-55 TRADE
711 |LV2/SLK 10231331 [575-10-52-044 BRANCH PIPE ASSY SLK TRADE
712 |LV3/PL 10231347 |303-38 SEAL RING T-55 TRADE
713 |LV2/RCV 10231357 |5120007798(765-69-18) WEDGE BMP TRADE
714 |LV1/PL 10231359 |B45-26-736 CONSOLE/BRACKET T-55 TRADE
715 |Z1/VT-72B 10231360 |MISC-MSZ-0561-1004(10K) |RESISTOR (10K+/-10% 0.125W) VT-72B TRADE
716 |LV2/SLK 10231364 |575-18-70-310 COOLING RIDGE OF SUPPORT OF ENGINE SLK TRADE
717 |LV3/PL 10231367 [303-15-2A CONNECTOR PIPE T-55 TRADE
718 |Z1/VT-72B 10231379 |MISC-MSZ-0561- RESISTOR (200K+10%) VT-72B TRADE
1004(200K+10%)
719 |LV2/RCV 10231387 |5120-423694(765-100-212) |SPECIAL WRENCH-14 BMP TRADE
720 |LV2/SLK 10231394 |575-18-51-042 REAR ROLLER SLK TRADE
721 |LV3/PL 10231412 |303-10-2 RING SEALING T-55 TRADE
722 |LV2/SLK 10231416 |575-18-51-043 FRONT ROLLER SLK TRADE
723 |LV1/R72 10231430 |520-07-005-02 WASHER 10 T-72 TRADE
724 |Z1/VT-72B 10231432 |MISC-MSZ-0561- RESISTOR (4.5+5%) VT-72B TRADE
1004(4.5+5%)
725 |LV2/ICVS 10231449 |765-08-SB358 HOSE BMP TRADE
726 |Z1/NVT-72B 10231452 |MISC-MSZ-0561-1004/3 RESISTER 1K OHM+-10%, 0.25W VT-72B TRADE
727 |LV1/PL 10231462 |B40-28-6Z SPADE COVER T-55 TRADE
728 |Z1/NVT-72B 10231472 |MISC-MSZ-0561-1004/4 RESISTER 1.5K OHM +-5%, 0.25W VT-72B TRADE
729 |LV2/RCV 10231485 |01-061/9P110 SEALING RING BMP TRADE
730 |Z1/VT-72B 10231495 |MISC-MSZ-0561-1004\1 RESISTOR 100K OHM+-10%, 0.25W VT-72B TRADE
731 |Z1/NVT-72B 10231511 |MISC-MSZ-0561-1004\2 RESISTER 20K OHM+-10%, 0.25W VT-72B TRADE
732 |Z1/NT-72B 10231530 |MISC-NID-174-78 DIODE VT-72B TRADE
733 |LV2/RCV 10231547 |4720001358(765-84-SB171) |HOSE ASSEMBLY, METAL BMP TRADE
734 |LV1/PL 10233195 |D45-21-263-Y CONNECTOR T-55 TRADE
735 |LV3/PL 10233197 |Z405-05-4 COVER OF OIL CENTRAL FEED T-55 TRADE
736 |LV2/RCV 10233208 |765-69-53K STOP BMP TRADE
737 |LV1/PL 10233049 |PN75/M-82144/15 NUT M8X1-5-B FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
738 |LV1/PL 10233068 |PN75/M-82144/14 NUT M8-5B-FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
739 |LV3/PL 10233388 |Z402-75-1 CLUTCH T-55 TRADE
740 |LV2/RCV 10233416  [3130-000415 BEARING SPL BMP TRADE
741 |LV2/RCV 10233427 |3130-000358 CAP HOUSING BEARING UNIT BMP TRADE
742 |LV3/PL 10233237 |Z402-80 CONDUCTOR T-55 TRADE
743 |LV1/R72 10233263  |5306-057156 BOLT (432-12-052-1) T-72 TRADE
744 |LV2/RCV 10233297 |3040003276(765-58-246) BRACKET BMP TRADE
745 |LV1/PL 10233299 |B40-40-084 LEDGE T-55 TRADE
746 |LV1/PL 10233329 |60722 THRUST BALL BEARING EWT-500-65 T-55 TRADE
747 |LV2/RCV 10233355 |3120-003500 BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
748 |LV3/PL 10233358 |Z418-50-21 EXHAUST MANIFOLD T-55 TRADE
749 |LV3/PL 10233360 |Z306-09-6 HEAD COVER LEFT T-55 TRADE
750 |LV1/PL 10233380 |B45-21-25-Z PULL ROD T-55 TRADE
751 |LV3/PL 10233469 |MW-521-77AX OR 521-77BX |BRUSH T-55 TRADE
752 |LV2/RCV 10233473 |3120004412(765-50-3060) BEARING, SLEEVE BMP TRADE
753 |Z6/R90 10233484 |MISC-T-90S-RSG-10M1-010- |COIL ASSEMBLY T-90 TRADE
A-SB
754 |Z1/NT-72B 10232568 |MISC-PCF-8574AP IC VT-72B TRADE
755 |LV2/RCV 10232601 |765-73SB-138 HATCH COVER BMP TRADE
756 |LV2/SLK 10232606  |3157A-5-10 SCREW SLK TRADE
757 |LV2/SLK 10232626  |575-20-20-132 GASKET RUBBER 6MS SLK TRADE
758 |LV1/PL 10232741 |B40-02-377 WASHER T-55 TRADE
759 |LV3/PL 10232751 |327-108-A GASKET T-55 TRADE
760 |LV2/SLK 10232756 |DG4M-43-6 GASKET SLK TRADE
761 |LV2/RCV 10232774 |3040-003660 LEVER CONTROL HAND BMP TRADE
762 |LV2/RCV 10232794 |3040-003434 LEVER REMOTE CONTROL BMP TRADE
763 |LV1/PL 10232802 |B40-07-056 CLAMP T-55 TRADE
764 |Z1/VT-72B 10232808 |MISC-R-130-CBO-36-046-TU |TRANSISTOR 2T 201B VT-72B TRADE
765 |LV2/SLK 10232820 |575-1151147 ADJUSTING SHIM SLK TRADE
766 |LV2/RCV 10232650 |765-78-SB 831-05 PIPE BMP TRADE
767 |LV1/PL 10232652 |B40-07-055 BOLT T-55 TRADE
768 |LV2/SLK 10232653 |575-12-10-103/ BUSHING REAR OF 1ST 5TH & 6TH SLK TRADE
BRACKETS
769 |LV1/R72 10232664 |434-23-080 GASKET T-72 TRADE
770 |LV2/SLK 10232673 |575-12-10-102/ BUSHING FRONT OF 1ST,5TH & 6TH SLK TRADE
BRACKETS
771 |LV2/RCV 10232694 |R2U-25-430 3U-25-15 HOSE BRAIDED 25X5, 75X430 BMP TRADE
772 |LV2/RCV 10232696  |2540-002339 PLATE (765-47-390) BMP TRADE
773 |LV3/PL 10232706 |G5-35-04 WASHER T-55 TRADE
774 |LV2/SLK 10232863 |575-1151183-A BOLT SLK TRADE
775 |LV1/R72 10232888 5306010075 BOLT (DRG NO 172-35-014) T-72 TRADE
776 |LV2/RCV 10232894 |3040-002620 SHAFT SHOULDERED BMP TRADE
777 |LV3/PL 10232895 |308-174A SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
778 |Z1/NVT-72B 10231552 |MISC-0JO 467-023TU CAPACITOR K53-1-30-22+-20% VT-72B TRADE
779 |Z1VT-72B 10231563 |MISC-0OJO 467-107TU\1 RESISTANCE OMLT-0.5-1, 8K OHM+-10% VT-72B TRADE
780 |Z1/VT-72B 10231585 |MISC-0JO467-107 TU/1 RESISTANCE OMLT-0.5-220 OHM+-10% VT-72B TRADE
781 |LV2/SLK 10231604 |575-13-11 115 OIL SEAL ASSY SLK TRADE
782 |LV2/RCV 10231716 |BIV 11/2 N GOST 3722-60 |BALL BMP TRADE
ETU 500-65
783 |LV3/PL 10231742 |G6-12-00 SHIELD T-55 TRADE
784 |LV2/RCV 10231757 |4720-003818 HOSE BMP TRADE
785 |LV2/ICVS 10231760 |GOST-7795-70/15 BOLT M6x30.46.019 BMP TRADE




786 |Z6/R72 10231765 |1290-000682 (OH) SWITCH BOARD FIRE CONTROLE 902A T-72 TRADE
787 |LV2/SLK 10231768 |575-12-10-481 LABYRINTH HOLDER SLK TRADE
788 |LV2/RCV 10231771 |765-94-SB303-05 BELT FASTENING BMP TRADE
789 |LV2/SLK 10231777 |575-14-62-038 FLANGE SLK TRADE
790 |LV3/PL 10231783 |G6-00-08 SPECIAL BOLT M8X12 T-55 TRADE
791 |LV1/R72 10231794 4710041485 TUBE (DRG NO 176-31-035SB) T-72 TRADE
792 |LV3/PL 10231803 |G6-00-06 SPECIAL BOLT T-55 TRADE
793 |Z6/R72 10231804 |1015-006388 FIRING MECHANINSM GUN (2A46SB-10-20) T-72 TRADE
794 |LV3/PL 10231641 |G6-06-00 BRUSH HOLDER ASSY T-55 TRADE
795 |Z1/VT-72B 10231646 |MISC-PCF-80C-552-516W-F6|IC VT-72B TRADE
796 |LV3/PL 10231663  |G6-05-05 SEPARATOR T-55 TRADE
797 |Z6/R72 10231666 |1430-000054 CONT BOX ELEC ARMT SYS B-11-5-251 T-72 TRADE
798 |Z6/R72 10231686  [1430-000053 CONTROL INDICATOR P11-5 T-72 TRADE
799 |LV1/PL 10232001 |B45-20-228 LEVER T-55 TRADE
800 |LV2/SLK 10232002 |575-14-61-130 PLATE COVER ASSY SLK TRADE
801 |LV2/SLK 10231827 |575-12-10-496 OIL SEAL HOLDER SLK TRADE
802 |LV3/PL 10231842 |G6-00-01 LOCK WASHER T-55 TRADE
803 |LV2/ICVS 10233495 [5330020293(765-50-878) GASKET BMP TRADE
804 |LV3/PL 10233509 [MN1-04-00 SHIELD ASSY T-55 TRADE
805 |LV2/RCV 10233524 (3120720154320 (765-58-14) |BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
806 |Z6/R90 10233535 |MISC-T-90S-UZH3-362- DIODE 2D202V T-90 TRADE
035TU
807 |LV2/ICVS 10233542 |5330021953(765-06-394) FELT MECHANICAL PREFORMED BMP TRADE
808 |LV2/RCV 10233543 [3120-003940 BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
809 |LV2/RCV 10233555 (3120720154316 (765-58-81) |BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
810 |LV2/SLK 10233561 |575-12-11-056 VALVE PLUG (STEEL 40 X) SLK TRADE
811 |LV2/RCV 10233583 [3120-003931 BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
812 |LV2/ICVS 10233585 |[5335-000888(765-50-2008) |PACKING PERFORMED BMP TRADE
813 |LV3/PL 10233590 [Z301-13-1 STUD BOLT T-55 TRADE
814 |LV2/ICVS 10233605 [5330397876(675-05-97) GASKET BMP TRADE
815 |LV3/PL 10233610 [Z301-196 FILTER T-55 TRADE
816 |LV2/RCV 10233624 (3120720154305 (765-55-78) |BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
817 |LV2/RCV 10233684 |3120-003589(765-67-87) BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
818 |LV3/PL 10233719 [Z301-195 FILTER T-55 TRADE
819 |LV2/RCV 10233754 |4710-003605 PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
820 |LV2/SLK 10233762 |575-18-02-123 COVER PLATE SLK TRADE
821 |Z1/R72 10233776 |MISC-RUS-T-72-78-PB-10-2- |RESISTOR T-72 TRADE
OM
822 |LV2/ICVS 10233778 |5330-021648 (765-10-385) GASKET BMP TRADE
823 |LV2/SLK 10233782 |575-18-02-135 STRIP SLK TRADE
824 |LV2/RCV 10233811 |4320-001142(765-38-SB181) |PUMP CENTRIFUGAL BMP TRADE
825 |LV2/RCV 10232916 |3020-002847(765-16-15) RING, SPROCKET BMP TRADE
826 |LV2/SLK 10232917 |DG 4M-43-51 RUBBER HOSE SLK TRADE
827 |LV2/RCV 10232931 [3020-002846(765-16-SB104) |SPROCKET WHEEL BMP TRADE
828 |LV1/PL 10232949 |B40-07-061 GASKET BODY T-55 TRADE
829 |LV2/RCV 10232960 (3020720152515 (765-55-106) |GEAR, BEVEL BMP TRADE
830 |LV2/SLK 10232976  |575-12-10 486 NUT SLK TRADE
831 |LV1/PL 10232977 |B40-02-6Z-1AX REAR COLLECTING PIPE T-55 TRADE
832 |LV1/PL 10232981 |D45-21-260AY SPRING T-55 TRADE
833 |LV2/SLK 10232987 |DG4M-30-2 SHEET SLK TRADE
834 |LV1/R72 10233005 [434-03-137 BOSS T-72 TRADE
835 |LV1/PL 10233020 |PN75/M-82144/20 NUT M10X1-5-B FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
836 |LV2/RCV 10233024 |3040024122(765-55-147) SHAFT BMP TRADE
837 |LV3/PL 10233029 |307-14-1 RING (THICKNESS 1.8TO3.6MM)EVERY T-55 TRADE
0.10MM
838 |LV3/PL 10233673 [Z317-33-1 FILTER T-55 TRADE
839 |LV3/PL 10233853 |309-55 SCREEN OF GENERATOR COOLING T-55 TRADE
840 |LV1/PL 10233887 |B40-03-25Z-5 PIPE T-55 TRADE
841 |LV1/PL 10233898 |B45-25-037 BOLT T-55 TRADE
842 |LV1/PL 10231899 142320 GPZ ROLLER BEARING EWT 500-65 T-55 TRADE
843 |LV1/PL 10231900 |B45-20-225 WASHER T-55 TRADE
844 |C2/R72 10231907 |172-22-009.A (OH-908) SUPPORT T-72 TRADE
845 |LV3/PL 10231936 [G6-12-03 INSULATION T-55 TRADE
846 |LV2/RCV 10231940 |765-82-SB306 BUNCHED CONDUCTORS BMP TRADE
847 |LV2/SLK 10231941 |575-14-61-110B BRACKET/ARM SLK TRADE
848 |LV1/PL 10231942 |B45-19-111 CORK T-55 TRADE
849 |LV3/ICVS 10231950 |20-29-35 BUSHING BMP TRADE
850 |LV2/RCV 10234767 |UK-10-VSB APPLIANCE BMP TRADE
851 |LV2/RCV 10234799 |2510-002049(765-47-SB404) |FENDER VEHICULAR BMP TRADE
852 |LV3/PL 10234806  [301-97 GASKET T-55 TRADE
853 |LV2/RCV 10234818 |2530-017830(765-35SB-139) |TRACKLINK VEHCULAR(84 LINK 675-35- BMP TRADE
CB124)
854 |LV3/ICVS 10234829 |515-616 BUSHING BMP TRADE
855 |LV2/RCV 10234837 |2530004501(765-63-10) SHACKLE LEAF SPRING ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
856 |LV1/PL 10234843 |B40-03-080 WASHER T-55 TRADE
857 |LV1/PL 10234856  |PN-69M-82001/26 SPLIT PIN SZN 4X36 T-55 TRADE
858 |LV2/RCV 10234859 |2540-002204 SEAT BENCH RH BMP TRADE
859 |LV1/R72 10234875 |172-70-303 FUSE 200 AMPS T-72 TRADE




860 |LV1/PL 10234876 |PN-69M-82001/25 SPLIT PIN SZN 4X32 T-55 TRADE
861 |LV1/PL 10234884 |B40-03-078 WASHER T-55 TRADE
862 |LV1/PL 10234896  |PN-69M-82001/24 SPLIT PIN SZN 4X25 T-55 TRADE
863 |LV1/R72 10234908 5306056771 BOLT (DRG NO 175-43-005) T-72 TRADE
864 |LV2/ICVS 10234911 |5330-022597 (675-58-213) PACKING PREFORMED BMP TRADE
865 |LV1/PL 10234918 |PN-69M-82001/23 SPLIT PIN S-ZN-4X22 T-55 TRADE
866 |LV2/RCV 10234925 |MOD/ICV/0001 KIT PROV GRADUATED TURRET&COMDR BMP TRADE
CUPOLA
867 |LV1/PL 10234937 |PN-69M-82001/21 SPLIT PIN S-ZN-3.2X40 T-55 TRADE
868 |LV2/RCV 10234939 |4010-003961(765-10-CB690) |WIRE ROPE ASSY,SINGLE LEG BMP TRADE
869 |LV1/PL 10233642 |B45-21-094 BEARING HOUSING T-55 TRADE
870 |LV1/PL 10233656  |B40-02-384-AY SPRING T-55 TRADE
871 |LV2/ICVS 10235583 (4720002998(765-08-SB357) |HOSE BMP TRADE
872 |LV3/PL 10235595 [301-66-5A DEAREATOR COVER T-55 TRADE
873 |LV3/ICVS 10235614 |504-13R1 BUSH BMP TRADE
874 |LV3/ICVS 10235621 |SB-20-27-09 DELIVERY VALVE ASSY BMP TRADE
875 |LV2/ICVS 10235776 |4720-002283 (765-78-717) HOSE, NONMETALIC BMP TRADE
876 |LV2/SLK 10235786 |KVD-NIV/510-1006 FRICTION LIVING PADS W/THREE RIVET SLK TRADE
HOLES
877 |LV1/PL 10235798 |CH9-10296 EXTERNAL SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
878 |Z6/R72 10235862 |RUS-T-72-GOST-2112-79 WIRE 0.5MM T-72 TRADE
879 |LV3/ICVS 10235868 |SB 20-23-05-8 PIPE BMP TRADE
880 |Z6/R72 10235882 |RUS-T-72-GOST-3282-74-0.5|WIRE (0.5-0-C) T-72 TRADE
881 |LV3/ICVS 10235888 |SB 20-23-06-8 PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
882 |LV1/PL 10235889 |PN85-M-82242/9 BOLT M16X40P-8.8B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
883 |LV3/PL 10235893  |Z329-05 FILTER ELEMENT T-55 TRADE
884 |LV2/ICVS 10235976 |5330020488(765-50-2445) PACKING,MATERIAL BMP TRADE
885 |LV1/PL 10235979 |C5500-69 FELT T-55 TRADE
886 |LV1/PL 10235987 |PN85/M-82105/2 BOLT M6X10R 5.6-A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
887 |LV1/PL 10235997 |C4901-66 WASHER T-55 TRADE
888 |LV2/ICVS 10235998 [5330020784(765-46-209) SEAL RUBBER STRIP BMP TRADE
889 |LV1/PL 10236006 | D45-15-122-2 COVER T-55 TRADE
890 |LV1/PL 10236007 |PN85/M-82105/18 BOLT M6X30-5, 6B FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
891 |LV1/PL 10236025 [D45-15-121-1 PULLING OF BOLT T-55 TRADE
892 |LV3/PL 10233974 |K9904 THREAD BLINDER WITH CONICAL T-55 TRADE
893 |LV2/ICVS 10233981 |5330-025019(765-50-2582) |GASKET BMP TRADE
894 |LV3/PL 10233991 |K9902 BLINDER T-55 TRADE
895 |LV2/ICVS 10234022 |5330-025022(765-50-2605) |GASKET BMP TRADE
896 |LV1/PL 10234032 |B40-07-029B DRUM BOLT/ BOLT T-55 TRADE
897 |LV1/PL 10234179 |PN-75M-82144/1 NUT M12 X 1.25-5-6B-FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
898 |LV1/PL 10234184 |B40-07-025-1 RING T-55 TRADE
899 |LV2/RCV 10234194 |9320-000378(765-57-36) RUBBER ROUND SEC(PERISHABLE LIFE 5 BMP TRADE
YRS)
900 |LV1/PL 10234199 |PN-85M-82242/12 BOLT M12X1.25X40 5.6 B FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
901 |LV1/R72 10234229 5120422868 WRENCH SOCKET, 10X12 T-72 TRADE
902 |LV2/SLK 10234052 |575-1144135-A2 SHOE STEERING BRAKE RH ASSY SLK TRADE
903 |LV2/SLK 10234098 |575-19-37-114B UNION SLK TRADE
904 |LV1/PL 10234106 |PN-75M-82146/4 NUT M8 X 1 MS-A-FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
905 |LV3/PL 10234107 |327-92-2/2A PUSHER ROLLER T-55 TRADE
906 |LV3/PL 10234122 |KN4-27-1 SCREW T-55 TRADE
907 |LV1/PL 10234139 |PN-75M-82146/3 NUT M8 X 1.5-A-FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
908 |LV2/ICVS 10234151 |5330023708(765-05-618) GASKET BMP TRADE
909 |LV1/PL 10234156  |PN-75M-82146/2 NUT M5-5-A FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
910 |LV1/PL 10234247 |PN-75M-82146/5 NUT M8-5-A FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
911 |LV1/PL 10234266 |PN-69M-82001/31 SPLIT PIN SZN 5X40 T-55 TRADE
912 |LV1/PL 10234944 |B40-12-053 GASKET T-55 TRADE
913 |LV3/PL 10234945 |2815-002542 PISTON ASSY 0.40MM O/S WITH RING T-55 TRADE
914 |LV3/PL 10234954 |2815-002541 PISTON ASSY 0.20 MM O/S WITH RING T-55 TRADE
915 |LV1/PL 10234955 |B40-12-050 SPRING RING T-55 TRADE
916 |LV1/PL 10234963 |B40-12-047-3 GASKET BODY T-55 TRADE
917 |LV3/PL 10234964 |2815-002502 STD PISTON ASSY WITH RING T-55 TRADE
918 |LV1/PL 10234973 |PN-69M-82001/28 SPLIT PIN SZN 4X45 T-55 TRADE
919 |LV1/PL 10234986  |B40-12-036-2 BOLT T-55 TRADE
920 |LV2/RCV 10234990 |3460-000645 PLATE LAPING BMP TRADE
921 |LV1/PL 10234993 |PN-69M-82001/20 SPLIT PIN S-ZN-3.2X32 T-55 TRADE
922 |LV3/PL 10235003 |1-GT-36 INSULATION WASHER DIA 6-4 T-55 TRADE
923 |LV3/ICVS 10235007 |5365-140718 GAS JOINT SEALING RING(20-01-52) BMP TRADE
924 |LV1/PL 10235012 |PN-69M-82001/18 SPLIT PIN S-ZN-3.2X25 T-55 TRADE
925 |LV2/RCV 10235014 [3460-000643 PLATE LAPING BMP TRADE
926 |LV1/PL 10235019 |PN-69M-82001/17 SPLIT PIN S-ZN-3.2X22 T-55 TRADE
927 |Z6/R72 10235032 |RUS-T-72-GOST-1491-80 OR|SCREW (BM5-8GX18.66-029) T-72 TRADE
17473-80
928 |LV1/PL 10235049 |PN-69M-82001/16 SPLIT PIN S-ZN-3.2X20 T-55 TRADE
929 |LV2/ICVS 10235064 |4710-002057 (765-08-SB360) |HOSE ASSEMBLY(RUBBER) BMP TRADE
930 |LV2/RCV 10235084 [4710-003393 PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
931 |LV2/RCV 10235096 |GOST-9650-80/B PIN 6H 12X16-45-2.30HRC- OXIDISED BMP TRADE
932 |LV2/RCV 10235100 [4710-003602 PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
933 |LV2/ICVS 10235120 |5330-015651(765-50-1429) |PACKING RIGHT HAND BMP TRADE




934 [LV2/RCV 10235122 [2540-002338 PLATE BMP TRADE
935 |LV1/PL 10235141 |PN-69M-82001/19 SPLIT PIN S-ZN-3.2X28 T-55 TRADE
936 |LV2/RCV 10235142 [2540-002337 PLATE BMP TRADE
937 |LV3/PL 10235150 |7-346-04 ELECTRIC MOTOR MN-1 T-55 TRADE
938 [LV1/PL 10235152 [86-4915 BEARING T-55 TRADE
939 [LV1/PL 10235160 |PN-69M-82001/3 SPLIT PIN S-ZN-1.6X10 T-55 TRADE
940 |LV2/RCV 10235161 |2540-002208(765-60SB-298) |CUSHION SEAT VEHICULAR BMP TRADE
941 [LV3/ICVS 10235271 |SB-20-63-06-2 COVER ASSY BMP TRADE
942 [LV3/PL 10235272 |306-17-4R3 SLIDE WAY OF VALVE R3 T-55 TRADE
943 [LV3/PL 10235293 |306-17-4R2 SLIDE WAY OF VALVE R2 T-55 TRADE
944 [LV1/PL 10235294 |D45-29-2535Y WASHER T-55 TRADE
945 [LV1/PL 10236059 _|PN85/M-82105/28 BOLT MBX1X18-P 5.6A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
946 |Z1/VT-72B 10236061 [1-93-365-013TU TRANSISTER 2T 608B VT-72B TRADE
947 [LV1/PL 10236076 |D45-15-117-1A INSERT T-55 TRADE
948 [LV1/PL 10236079 |PN85/M-82105/12 BOLT M6X20-R-5,6-A-FE/ZNSC T-55 TRADE
949 |LV2/ICVS 10236087 |4720-001238 (765-05-SB311) |HOSE-ASSY,RUBBER BMP TRADE
950 [Z6/R72 10236101 |MISC-BSPIM-020-SB PANAL BOARD T-72 TRADE
951 [LV1/PL 10236105 |BN65-M-82026/1 SPHEREAL WASHER 125 T-55 TRADE
952 [LV1/PL 10235946 |PN85/M-82105/25 BOLT M8X1X16 5.6A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
953 [LV1/PL 10235967 |PN85/M-82105/22 BOLT M6X40 5.6B FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
954 |LV3/ICVS 10235969 |SB 20-13-21 ROTOR ASSY BMP TRADE
955 |LV2/SLK 10236274 |52-98-780-P29 BAND CLIP 9X270 SLK TRADE
956 |LV3/PL 10236282 |7323-36A FUEL PRESSURE PIPE T-55 TRADE
957 |LVL/PL 10236285 |PN-74/M-82001/1 SPLIT PIN SZN 2X12 T-55 TRADE
958 |Z1/VT-72B 10236291 |MISC-KA-222 DIODE VT-72B TRADE
959 |LV3/ICVS 10236307 _|20-04-06-1R2 COMPRESSION PISTON RING BMP TRADE
960 |Z1/VT-72B 10236310 _|MISC-KA-206 DIODE VT-72B TRADE
961 |LV3/PL 10236321 |Z323-11-5A PRESSURE PIPE OF 1ST RIGHT CYLINDER T-55 TRADE
962 |LV3/ICVS 10236149 _[1205T-201 WEIGHT STOPPER BMP TRADE
963 [LVL/PL 10236154 |B45-06-14Z-A COMPENSATING PIPE T-55 TRADE
964 |LV3/ICVS 10236177 _|SB 329-07-2/1 FILTER BAG ASSY BMP TRADE
965 |LVL/PL(FRT) 10236183 |PN-74/M-82242/8 BOLT M8X1X25-5, 6-1 WZT-2 TRADE
966 |LV2/ICVS 10236184 |4720-008985(765-08-SB357- |HOSE ASSY RUBBER BMP TRADE
01)
967 |LVL/PL 10236187 _|CH3-492-12 LOCK WASHER T-55 TRADE
968 |Z1/VT-72B 10236195 |MISC-KZ-260-18 ZENER DIODE VT-72B TRADE
969 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10236203 |PN-74/M-82242/9 BOLT M8X1X25-R-5,6-1 WZT-2 TRADE
970 |LV1/PL 10236205 |BN67-3813-48/1 STUD BOLT/K 4156/M8-40B-38 HA-2 T-55 TRADE
971 [LVL/PL 10236211 |B45-06-015A BOLT L-40 T-55 TRADE
972 |Z1NT-72B 10236212 |MISC-KC-640 TRANSISTOR VT-72B TRADE
973 |LV2/ICVS 10236224 |4720-003828(765-82-SB394) |HOSE ASSY BMP TRADE
974 |Z1NT-72B 10236235 |MISC-KC-637 TRANSISTOR VT-72B TRADE
975 [LV2/RCV 10234268 |5315-006209 PIN STRAIGHT HEADLESS BMP TRADE
976 |LV2/RCV 10234275 |5313-000001(765-38-205)  |PIN GROOVED HEADLESS BMP TRADE
977 [LVLR72 10234332 [4810007843 VALVE ELECTRO PNEUMATIC T-72 TRADE
978 |LV2/RCV 10234367 |5310-253233(502-1801-8-  |WASHER,FLAT BMP TRADE
3125)
979 [LV3/PL 10234392 |PZ327-1001-3X TWO STAGE FUEL LIMITER T-55 TRADE
980 |LV1/PL 10234538 |PN-85M-82105/27 BOLT M8X20 5.6 B FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
981 [LV1/PL 10234548 |B40-07-1Z-7 RELEASE MECHANISM CUP T-55 TRADE
982 |LV1/PL 10234559 _|PN-85M-82105/26 BOLT M8X1X20 5.6 B FE/ZNSC T-55 TRADE
983 |LV2/RCV 10234569 [IR-2(TU-4352) SEPARATOR PLUG AND SOCKET BMP TRADE
984 [LVI/PL 10234575 |PN-85M-82105/25 BOLT M8X1X20 5.6 A FE/ZNSC T-55 TRADE
985 [LV1/PL 10234596 |PN-76M-82148 CASTLE NUT M8-5B-FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
986 |LV3/PL 10234410 |PZ3334-07-6BX FLY WHEEL T-55 TRADE
987 [LVL/PL 10234414 |B40-07-068 CLAMP T-55 TRADE
988 |LV2/SLK 10234419 [575-18-02-130V SUPPORT FILTER ASSY SLK TRADE
989 |LV1/R72 10234424 |4810-007844 VALVE, ELECTROPNEUMATIC(219-09- T-72 TRADE
SB319)
990 [LV3/PL 10234441 |RZ-246-17B-2AX SEAL T-55 TRADE
991 |LV2/RCV 10234455 |5310022288(700-31-432) WASHER BMP TRADE
992 [LV2/RCV 10234468 |5970-002671 INSULATOR PLATE BMP TRADE
993 [LVI/PL 10234474 _|PN-85M-82117 BOLT M6X16 5.6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
994 [LV3/PL 10235343 |SZRG-25-1-00-03 NUT T-55 TRADE
995 |LV2/RCV 10235173 |SHR-16P2-EG5 INSERT BMP TRADE
996 |LV2/RCV 10235184 |SHR-20 U2ESH6 INSERT BMP TRADE
997 [LV1/PL 10235190 _|PN-69M-82001/30 SPLIT PIN SZN 5X28 T-55 TRADE
998 |LV2/RCV 10235191 |2540-002207(765-60SB-297) |CUSHION, SEAT, VEHICULAR BMP TRADE
999 [LV3/PL 10235203 |SZRG-25-1/1 PLUG IN SOCKET T-55 TRADE
1000 [LV2/RCV 10235210 _[2540-002205 SEAT BENCH LH BMP TRADE
1001 [LV2/RCV 10235221 |TEM-15 INDICATOR OF PRESSURE GAUGE BMP TRADE
1002 [LV3/PL 10235242 |SZR-175-83A NUT T-55 TRADE
1003 [LV3/PL 10235251 |306-32 GASKET T-55 TRADE
1004 [LV3/ICVS 10235253 |SB-20-35-10-12 PIPE BMP TRADE
1005 |LV2/ICVS 10235562 |4720002999(765-08-SB361) |HOSE ASSEMBLY(RUBBER) BMP TRADE
1006 [LV3/PL 10235410 |3334-37-2 THRUST RING T-55 TRADE
1007 |LV3/ICVS 10235421 _|SB 20-10-00-4 AIR DISTRIBUTOR ASSY BMP TRADE
1008 |LVL/PL(FRT) 10235434 |ZN-76-73022-6218/1 GASKET 8.2X12X2.0 WZT-2 TRADE
1009 [LV2/RCV 10235446 |SHCHS 12.5X40 WASHER BMP TRADE
1010 [LV3/PL 10235467 _[301-80-2 SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
1011 [LVI/PL(FRT) 10235492 |ZN-76-73022-6218/5 GASKET 22.2X30X25 WZT-2 TRADE
1012 [LVL/PL 10235495 |PN-85M-82118/1 BOLT M10X1X12 T-55 TRADE
1013 [LVA/PL 10236259 _|PN85-M-82242/6 BOLT M 10X28-5.6A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
1014 [LV3/ICVS 10236265 [20-04-06-1R1 COMPRESSION PISTON RING BMP TRADE
1015 |LV3/PL 10236343 |23335-12-2 CONDUIT OF INJECTOR PUMP T-55 TRADE

DEAERATOR




1016 [LV1/R72 10236345 |4930002600 FILTER (DRG NO 175-32-092SB) T-72 TRADE
1017 [LV1/PL 10236360 |B45-90-7Z-Y HYDRAULIC MANOMETER T-55 TRADE
1018 [LV3/ICVS 10236366 |SB-20-17-33 FILTER ASSY BMP TRADE
1019 (Z1/VT-72B 10236369 |MISC-GOST-7113-78 RESISTOR MLT (220 OHMS +-10%) VT-72B TRADE
1020 [LV1/PL 10236380  [B45-90-6ZY NON RETURN VALVE T-55 TRADE
1021 [LV2/KVT 10236386 |GOST 3635-78 BEARING SHC-30 KVT TRADE
1022 (Z1/VT-72B 10236389 |MISC-GOST-7113-66-0.5- RESISTOR OMLT 0.5-430K OHMS +/-10% VT-72B TRADE
430K OHMS
1023 [LV1/PL 10236397 |PN-69M-82001/9 SPLIT PIN S-ZN-2X20 T-55 TRADE
1024 [LV2/ICVS 10236398 |4720-001240 (765-05-SB312) |HOSE, ASSY, RUBBER BMP TRADE
1025 [LV1/PL 10236402 [B45-90-5Z2Y FELT FILTER T-55 TRADE
1026 [LV3/PL 10236412 [Z3329-00-5E FUEL FILTER TF-1 T-55 TRADE
1027 [Z1/VT-72B 10236428 |MISC-KZ-260-SV-1 DIODE VT-72B TRADE
1028 [LV1/PL 10236436 |PN-69M-82001/8 SPLIT PIN S-ZN-2X18 T-55 TRADE
1029 [LV1/PL 10236441 |PN85/M-82105/11 BOLT M6X20-5, 6A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
1030 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10236452 |PN-74/M-82105/6 BOLT M6X20-5-6-I WZT-2 TRADE
1031 [LV1/R72 10236457 |4820057306 AUTOMATIC PRESSURE REGULATOR ADY- T-72 TRADE
25(155-
1032 [LV1/PL 10236460 |PN85/M-82105/1 BOLT M6X10 5.6-A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
1033 [LV2/ICVS 10236470 |4720-002929(765-78-SB724) |HOSE BMP TRADE
1034 [LV1/PL 10236473 |PN-69M-82001/5 SPLIT PIN S-ZN-1.6X16 T-55 TRADE
1035 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10236474 |PN-74/M-82242/2 BOLT M8X1X12-5, 6-I WZT-2 TRADE
1036 [LV3/PL 10236476  |Z334-02 PULL ROD OF THE ENFLOW T-55 TRADE
1037 [LV1/PL 10236485 |PN85/M-82101/1 BOLT M8X1X30 5.6B FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1038 [LV1/PL 10236494 |PN-69M-82001/40 SPLIT PIN S-ZN-2.5 X25 T-55 TRADE
1039 [LV1/PL 10236529 |B45-02-491 BOLT T-55 TRADE
1040 [LV1/PL 10236533  |PN-75/M-82144/5 NUT M10-5-B FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1041 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10236534 |PN-74/M-82153/ 2 HEAGONS NUTS M6-MS-I WZT-2 TRADE
1042 [LV3/PL 10236556  [73308-31 TURBINE WHEEL T-55 TRADE
1043 [LV3/PL 10236575 |Z3308-29 BEARING T-55 TRADE
1044 [LV2/SLK 10236580 |5298793-P29 BAND CLIP 9X560 SLK TRADE
1045 [LV2/RCV 10234487 |5977-000948 BRUSH ELECTRICAL CONTACT BMP TRADE
1046 [LV2/SLK 10234504 |DG4M-15-147 RETAINER SLK TRADE
1047 [LV1/PL 10234518 |PN-85M-82105/29 BOLT M8X35 5.6 B FE/ZNBC T-55 TRADE
1048 [LV2/RCV 10234534 |2530-005907 CONE GEAR ASSY BMP TRADE
1049 [LV1/PL 10234615 |PN-85M-82105/18 BOLT M6X25-P 5.6 A FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1050 [LV2/SLK 10234623 |DG4M-00-10 TORSION BAR SLK TRADE
1051 [LV2/ICVS 10234646 |GOST-6402-70/44 WASHER 8T65G06 BMP TRADE
1052 [LV2/RCV 10234648 |N2K-3X12.5 CABLE LUG BMP TRADE
1053 [LV2/RCV 10234654 |2530-017306(765-33-SB101) |WHEEL SOLID RUBBER TYRE BMP TRADE
1054 (LV1/PL 10234670 |PN-85/M-82242/4 BOLT M12X1.25X35-5, 6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
1055 [LV2/RCV 10234671 |2510-002064(765-47-SB402) |MUD GUARD VEHICULAR BMP TRADE
1056 [LV1/PL 10234696 |PN-85/M-82242/3 BOLT M12X1.25X25P,5.6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
1057 [Z1/R90 10234704 |MISC-21872305100 FUSE 2A,5X20 T-90 TRADE
1058 [LV2/RCV 10234707 |TU37-003-272-77 TEST LAMP L-200 ZH BMP TRADE
1059 [LV2/RCV 10234710 |(2510-008260 (765-55-SB108) |BODY BMP TRADE
1060 [LV3/PL 10234714 [310-25-1A TIP T-55 TRADE
1061 [LV1/PL 10234715 |PN-85/M-82242 BOLT M10X1X22 5.6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
1062 [LV1/PL 10234727 |B40-07-4Z GASKET T-55 TRADE
1063 [LV2/RCV 10234730 |2510-007549(765-50-SB645) |DOOR HATCH VEHICULAR BMP TRADE
1064 [LV1/PL 10234737 |PN-85/M 82242/41 BOLT M12X25 8.8 A FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1065 [Z1/R90 10234742 |MISC-20569001400 BACK UP BATTARY T-90 TRADE
1066 [LV1/PL 10234744 |B40-07-5Z BEARING HOUSING T-55 TRADE
1067 [LV2/RCV 10234746 |UK 12VSB APPLIANCE BMP TRADE
1068 [LV3/PL 10234748 |0631-N-306MA ROLLER BRG GPZ-NO 306K2T T-55 TRADE
1069 [LV2/RCV 10234750 |2510-002980(765-57-SB102) |RACE RING CUPOLA TURRET ARMOURED BMP TRADE
VEHICLE
1070 [LV1/PL 10237760 |PN59-M-82030/1 WASHER 8.5 ZINC (WASHER 8.5) T-55 TRADE
1071 [LV3/ICVS 10237623 |4320-004168 MOUNTING OF CENTRIFUGAL OIL BMP TRADE
CLEANER
1072 [LV3/ICVS 10237643 4320004117 PUMP ELEMENT ASSY(DRG NO Sb 327-07- BMP TRADE
1)
1073 [LV1/PL 10237660 |ST16-03-03 COLLAR RING T-55 TRADE
1074 [LV3/PL 10237666  |356-114A BOLT M6X102 T-55 TRADE
1075 [LV2/ICVS 10237668 |UD.801-0.6 MPA-K2 PRESSURE GAUGE(SPEC TY25-02-110461- BMP TRADE
85)
1076 [LV1/PL 10235548 |PN-85M-82242/10 BOLT M10X1X45-5.6 B FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1077 [LV3/PL 10235655 |Z418-51-21 EXHAUST MANIFOLD T-55 TRADE
1078 [LV3/ICVS 10235669 |20-09-63-3 BEARING BUSHING BMP TRADE
1079 [LV2/RCV 10235704 (NPN/91 BRUSH TO ELECTRIC MOTOR D55 BMP TRADE
1080 [LV3/PL 10235755  [Z329-07-2 FILTER COVER T-55 TRADE
1081 [LV1/PL 10235569 |PN-75M-82144 NUT M12 -5-B-FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1082 [LV1/PL 10236717 |B45-02-105Z-1B SCREEN T-55 TRADE
1083 [Z1/VT-72B 10236752 |MISC-KZL-81-40 DIODE VT-72B TRADE
1084 (LV3/PL 10236766 |Z323-08-5A PRESSURE PIPE OF 3RD LEFT CYLINDER T-55 TRADE
1085 [Z1/VT-72B 10236772 |MISC-CHY3-369-004TU REGULATOR DIODE 2S 162A VT-72B TRADE
1086 [LV1/PL 10236786 |D45-38-416 SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
1087 [LV1/PL 10236811 |PN85/M-82101 BOLT M6X60-5, 6A-FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1088 [LV1/PL 10236817 |B45-02-90Z-2 DRAINING VALVE T-55 TRADE
1089 [LV1/PL 10236824 |PN-75/M-82144 OR K-1128 |NUT M8-8II-FE/ZN 50 T-55 TRADE
1090 (LV3/PL 10236826 |Z323-05-5A PRESSURE PIPE OF 4TH RIGHT CYLINDER T-55 TRADE
1091 [LV1/PL 10236615 |PN-74/M-82153 NUT M10X1-05-A-FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1092 (LV1/PL 10236637 |PN-74/M-82159 CASTLE NUT AM10X1-0, 5A FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1093 [LV1/R72 10236645 5306011665 Bolt (DRG NO 166-29-197-1) T-72 TRADE




1094 [LV3/PL 10236654 [Z3346-06A GLAND SEAL T-55 TRADE
1095 [LV1/PL 10236657 |CH5-490-135 INSULATION WASHER T-55 TRADE
1096 [LV3/ICVS 10236660 |SB-20-08-11-1 ASSY INSERTION BMP TRADE
1097 [LV2/SLK 10236662 |5298788-P29 BAND CLIP 9X440 SLK TRADE
1098 [LV1/PL 10236664 |B45-02-113Z SCREEN T-55 TRADE
1099 [LV1/PL 10238383 |PN62-M-82276/1 SET SCREW M6X10 T-55 TRADE
1100 [LV1/PL 10238423 |PN62-M-82272/11 SET SCREW M10X1X30 T-55 TRADE
1101 [LV1/PL 10238430 |B45-16-111-1 BEARING HOUSING T-55 TRADE
1102 [Z1/VT-72B 10238433 |MISC-LS 5421-Q LED VT-72B TRADE
1103 [LV1/PL 10238438 |D45-38-10Z-2W WATER AND OIL SEPARATOR T-55 TRADE
1104 (Z1/VT-72B 10238455 |MISC-MAC-625 IC VT-72B TRADE
1105 [Z1/VT-72B 10238476 |MISC-MAC-625C IC VT-72B TRADE
1106 [LV1/PL 10238499 |B45-16-107-1 PLANNET T-55 TRADE
1107 [LV1/PL 10238539 |B45-16-105 TOOTHED WHEEL T-55 TRADE
1108 [LV2/SLK 10238568 |KH95-67 WASHER DIA 35X24X4 SLK TRADE
1109 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10238579 |PN-74/M-82209/3 TAPER HEAD SCREW M6X16-4, 8-II WZT-2 TRADE
1110 [LV1/PL 10237681 |PN-85M-82242/7 BOLT M10X1X20 5,6 B FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1111 [LV2/ICVS 10237688 |UD-801-1.5 MPA-K2 PRESSURE GUAGE(SPECN TY25-02-110461- BMP TRADE
85)
1112 [LV3/ICVS 10237701 |474-106H NUT BMP TRADE
1113 [LV1/PL 10237711 |B45-08-279 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1114 [LV1/PL 10237723 |ST-66-96AX +BRUSH ASSY T-55 TRADE
1115 [LV1/PL 10237784 |PN59-M-82030 WASHER 6.5 ZINC (WASHER 6.5) T-55 TRADE
1116 [LV3/ICVS 10237803 [20-05-152-2 RING BMP TRADE
1117 [LV1/PL 10237804 |PN59-M-82022/1 WASHER 8.5 T-55 TRADE
1118 [LV3/PL 10237827 |3304-25/26R2 UPPER & LOWER BEARING SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
1119 [Z1/R72 10237842 |175-95-044SB SLAVE STARTING CABLE T-72 TRADE
1120 [LV1/PL 10237845 |PN58-M-82247/9 BOLT M16X35-P T-55 TRADE
1121 [LV2/SLK 10237853 |575-10-04-110 CONNECTION PIPE SLEEVE FROM MTS-1 SLK TRADE
1122 [LV1/PL 10237864 |PN58-M-82247/8 BOLT M16X1.5X25-P T-55 TRADE
1123 [LV1/PL 10237882 |PN59-M-82030/2 WASHER 10.5 ZINC (WASHER 10.5) T-55 TRADE
1124 [LV1/PL 10237897 |B45-16-120 DISTANCE SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
1125 [LV1/PL 10237933  |PN65-M-82029/1 SPRING WASHER 8.2 T-55 TRADE
1126 [LV2/SLK 10237946  |575-10-04-001 VALVE WITH BAR IN ASSY SLK TRADE
1127 [LV1/PL 10237966  |B45-12-006 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1128 [LV1/PL 10237973 |PN65-M-82029/5 SPRING WASHER 16.3 T-55 TRADE
1129 [LV3/PL 10237977 |3303-08-1 GASKET T-55 TRADE
1130 [LV1/PL 10237986 |B45-12-005 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1131 [LV1/PL 10238007 |B45-12-004 DISTANCE SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
1132 [LV1/PL 10238027 |B45-12-002A COVER/ LABYRINTH COVER T-55 TRADE
1133 [LV2/SLK 10236834 |5298787-P29 BAND CLIP 9X420 SLK TRADE
1134 [LV1/PL 10236837 |D45-15-108-1 CRANK T-55 TRADE
1135 [LV1/PL 10236842 |PN-74M-82153/1 NUT M16X1.5-0, 5-A-FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1136 [LV3/PL 10236846 |Z323-04-5A PRESSURE PIPE OF 5TH LEFT CYLINDER T-55 TRADE
1137 [Z6/R72 10236850 |MISC-VD-5-955-005 RING T-72 TRADE
1138 [LV1/PL 10236853 |D45-14-22Z-1Y PARTITION T-55 TRADE
1139 [LV1/PL 10236863 |PN-74/M-86456/2 NEEDLE 3X19.8 BSII T-55 TRADE
1140 (LV3/PL 10236866 |Z323-03-5A PRESSURE PIPE OF 5TH RIGHT CYLINDER T-55 TRADE
1141 [LV3/ICVS 10236870 |SB-20-22-10-6 AIRPIPE LINE,STARTNG RHASSY(IN W/3 BMP TRADE
ITEM)
1142 [LV1/PL 10236875 |D45-14-102Y RING T-55 TRADE
1143 [LV1/PL 10236881 |PN-74/M-82439/2 WING NUT M8X1 FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
1144 [LV1/PL 10236898 | D45-12-020 SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
1145 [LV1/PL 10236918 |D45-12-007 GASKET T-55 TRADE
1146 [LV3/ICVS 10236935 |X1-10557 SCREW M4X7GX6GX10 BMP TRADE
1147 [LV3/ICVS 10236944 |X1-11045 BOLT BMP TRADE
1148 [LV1/PL 10236953 |PN-74/M-82159/1 CASTLE NUT AM12X1.25-0.5-B FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1149 [LV1/PL 10236974 |PN-75M-82144/2 NUT M16 X 1.5-5-B-FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1150 [LV3/ICVS 10236981 [X1-111-46 BOLT BMP TRADE
1151 [LV2/SLK 10236986  |5298796-P29 BAND C,LIP 9X640 SLK TRADE
1152 [LV1/PL 10236989 |B45-05-621-1 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1153 [LV2/SLK 10237006  |5298794-P29 BAND CLIP 9X590 SLK TRADE
1154 [LV3/ICVS 10237019 |20-01-53-1 SPACER BMP TRADE
1155 [LV3/PL 10237037 |Z3308-07 BODY OF GENERATOR POWER FEED T-55 TRADE
1156 [LV3/PL 10237058 |420-55-BX FASTENING LEDGE T-55 TRADE
1157 [Z1/VT-72B 10237065 |MISC-40CPQ45(IR) DIODE VT-72B TRADE
1158 [LV3/ICVS 10236893 |ST-721-167 WASHER BMP TRADE
1159 (Z1/VT-72B 10237086 |MISC-4-04-MMR-0-18 RESISTOR CONSTAN IN WIRE 4.04M OHMS VT-72B TRADE
1160 [LV3/PL 10237108 |420-149A WASHER T-55 TRADE
1161 [LV1/PL 10237115 |B45-02-94 Z-1 A (MODIFIED) |TUBE CONNECTOR T-55 TRADE
1162 [LV2/RCV 10238611 |(CISV DRG NO.)SK-A012 ROTRY TYPE LIMIT SWITCH COMPLETE BMP TRADE
W/LEVER
1163 [LV1/PL 10238659 |PN-55L-74150/11 COPPER ASBESTOR RING 22X30 MM T-55 TRADE
1164 [Z1/VT-72B 10238663 |BTS 432F IC VT-72B TRADE
1165 [Z6/R72 10238672 |MISC-BK7-714-002 RESISTOR (0.04+/-0.008 OHMS) T-72 TRADE
1166 [LV2/SLK 10238678 |DG 4M-04-5 GASKET SLK TRADE
1167 [LV2/RCV 10238683 [5310-021446 NUT PLAIN HEXAGAON BMP TRADE
1168 [Z1/VT-72B 10238706 |AD7226BQ IC VT-72B TRADE
1169 [LV2/RCV 10238707 |5310-021182(765-55-108) WASHER SHOULDERD BMP TRADE
1170 [LV1/PL 10238715 |PN-55L-74150 COPPER ASBESTOS RING 8X12 T-55 TRADE
1171 [LV1/PL 10238735 |PN 85/M-82105 BOLT M8X1X16-P5-6A FEZNSC T-55 TRADE
1172 [LV3/PL 10238745 [3308-289 RING T-55 TRADE
1173 [LV1/PL 10238752 |PN 85-M-82242/57 BOLT M10X1X18 5.6 A FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1174 [LV2/RCV 10238787 |5306-065155(700-28-621) BOLT,SHOULDER BMP TRADE
1175 [LV2/SLK 10238814 |575-10-22-024B PIPE LINE, FUEL,MIDDLE,COCK SLK TRADE




1176 [LV3/PL 10238822 [412-27 TOOTHED WHEEL OF OIL PUMP T-55 TRADE
1177 [LV1/PL 10238832 |EWT 500-65/3 BALL BEARING 530-206-K1 OR 6-530206-K1 T-55 TRADE
1178 [N1/R72 10238864 |5306-051974 BOLT (M8X30.66.C.06 (GOST 7798-70) T-72 TRADE
1179 [LV1/R72 10238871 |5310238404 WASHER LOCKING (DRG NO 172-51-013-1) T-72 TRADE
1180 [LV1/PL 10238887 |PN-85M-82242/2 BOLT M16X1.5X45-5.6B FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1181 [LV1/PL 10238904 |PN-85M-82242/24 BOLT M8X35-P 8.8 A FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1182 [LV2/RCV 10238906 |5306011648(700-28-493) BOLT SHOULDER BMP TRADE
1183 [LV3/ICVS 10238923 |5330-017589 SEALING RING (20-55-11B) BMP TRADE
1184 [LV1/PL 10238046  |B45-15-102 NUT T-55 TRADE
1185 [LV1/PL 10238052 |PN58-M-82247/4 BOLT M10X1X16 T-55 TRADE
1186 [Z1/VT-72B 10238066 |MISC-L 7815-AB-V IC VT-72B TRADE
1187 [LV1/PL 10238068 |PN85-M-82242/51 BOLT M16X1.5X30-8.8A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
1188 [LV1/PL 10238072 |PN59-M-82030/3 WASHER 13 ZINC (WASHER 13) T-55 TRADE
1189 [LV1/PL 10238089 |PN85-M-82242/46 BOLT M12X30-P-8.8A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
1190 [LV1/PL 10238094 |PN59-M-82030/5 WASHER 19 ZINC T-55 TRADE
1191 (LV1/PL 10238109 |PN85-M-82242/44 BOLT M12X1.25X30,5.6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
1192 [LV1/PL 10238115 |PN59-M-82030/6 WASHER 23 ZINC T-55 TRADE
1193 [LV3/ICVS 10238122 |3020-012540 CLUSTER GEAR(20-08-200-3) BMP TRADE
1194 [LV1/PL 10238128 |D45-08-338 NUT T-55 TRADE
1195 [LV3/PL 10238130 |3301-39-1 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1196 [LV3/PL 10238249 |3308-241-2 WHEEL OF PUMP T-55 TRADE
1197 [LV1/PL 10238262 |PN65-M-82008/3 SPRING WASHER 10.2 T-55 TRADE
1198 [LV3/PL 10238269 |3308-235-2 SPLINED SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
1199 [LV1/PL 10238282 |PN65-M-73860/1 PLUG N-M-18 X 1.5 T-55 TRADE
1200 [LV1/PL 10238298 |B45-16-118 DISTANCE RING T-55 TRADE
1201 [LV1/PL 10238302 |PN63M-56170 KNOB T-55 TRADE
1202 [LV3/PL 10238320 |3308-233-2 SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
1203 [LV1/PL 10238322 |PN62-M-82303/8 BOLT M12X1.25X50 T-55 TRADE
1204 [LV1/PL 10238330 |D45-38-298 PACKING GLAND T-55 TRADE
1205 [LV3/ICVS 10238143 3020012539 GEAR(20-06-135-2) BMP TRADE
1206 [LV1/PL 10238160 |B45-90-50Z-Y COMPLETE CONSOLE T-55 TRADE
1207 [LV1/PL 10238176 |D45-08-335 BEARING MOUNTING OF THE DRIVING T-55 TRADE
SHAFT
1208 [LV1/PL 10238223 |PN65-M-82029 SPRING WASHER 3.1 T-55 TRADE
1209 [LV3/ICVS 10238238 |327-140 LOCKING WIRE BMP TRADE
1210 [LV1/PL 10238240 |PN65-M-82008/5 SPRING WASHER 12.2 T-55 TRADE
1211 {Z6/R90 10237183 |MISC-T90S-BA20-1S-030 BASE ASSY T-90 TRADE
1212 (Z1/R72 10237215 |MISC-4682-730-301-64 RELAY ARMATURE UNSEALD (K9) T-72 TRADE
1213 [LV1/PL 10237217 |B45-08-274-1 DOUBLE NUTTED BOLT T-55 TRADE
1214 [LV2/KVT 10237246 |313-172 GASKET COVER KVT TRADE
1215 [LV3/ICVS 10237432 |SB-20-18-201 RH EXHAUST MANIFOLD ASSY BMP TRADE
1216 [LV1/PL 10237279 |B45-08-269 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1217 (Z1INVT-72B 10237304 |MISC-BN-73/3375-15-09/1 DIODE (BYP 680-300R) VT-72B TRADE
1218 [LV1/PL 10237308 |B45-08-259 DRIVEN TOOTHED WHEEL T-55 TRADE
1219 [Z1/VT-72B 10237326 |MISC-770-91-2K2 RESISTANCE BLOCK VT-72B TRADE
1220 [LV3/ICVS 10237334 |20-01-28-1 BUSHING BMP TRADE
1221 [LV1/PL 10237349 |B45-08-258-2 DRIVING TOOTHED WHEEL T-55 TRADE
1222 |LV1/PL 10237357 |ST147-26 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1223 [LV1/PL 10237367 |B45-08-256 CRANK CASE OF REDUCER T-55 TRADE
1224 [LV1/PL 10238943 |TK-733 SEAL RING T-55 TRADE
1225 [LV2/SLK 10238955 |KVD-NIV/510-1005 FRICTION LINING PADS W/FOUR RIVETS SLK TRADE
HOLES
1226 [LV1/PL 10238961 |TK-726 EXTERNAL SPRING T-55 TRADE
1227 [LV1/PL 10238989 [TK-3-521 SPRING T-55 TRADE
1228 [LV1/PL 10238998 |GOST 8338-75/9 ROLLER BEARING 92218 L T-55 TRADE
1229 [LV2/RCV 10239006 |4710-005170 PIPE ALUMINIUM ASSY (765-38-248) BMP TRADE
1230 [LV3/PL 10239012 |Z323-02-5A PRESSURE PIPE OF 6TH LEFT CYLINDER T-55 TRADE
1231 [LV2/RCV 10239027 |4710-005169 PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
1232 [LV2/SLK 10239056 |K5406 LOCKING RING SLK TRADE
1233 [LV2/RCV 10239082 [4710-005153 PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
1234 [LV2/RCV 10239089 |4710-032344 PIPE ASSY (765-84-SB216) BMP TRADE
1235 [LV3/ICVS 10239101 |3402A-1.5-4-10KD WASHER BMP TRADE
1236 [LV1/PL 10239139 |CD-5505-135 CYLINDER T-55 TRADE
1237 [LV3/PL 10239140 |Z323-01-5A FUEL PRESSURE PIPE T-55 TRADE
1238 [LV3/PL 10239150 |3327-84A LOCATING SCREW T-55 TRADE
1239 [LV2/RCV 10239153 [4710-004851 PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
1240 [LV2/RCV 10239173 |4710-003642 PIPE ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
1241 [LV2/SLK 10239174 |575-18-40-207B COMPACTOR/WASHER STRIP SLK TRADE
1242 (LV1/PL 10239208 |PN 67/C-89209/ TUBES OZPCW WHITE4.5X0.5 MM T-55 TRADE
1243 [LV2/SLK 10239213 |575-18-40-240 HOUSING ASSY SLK TRADE
1244 [LV3/PL 10239217 |351-44 NUT M8X1 T-55 TRADE
1245 [LV1/PL 10239228 |PN 67/C-89209 TUBES OZPCW WHITE-8.0X1MM T-55 TRADE
1246 [LV1/PL 10239238 |ST16-320 WINDING ASSY T-55 TRADE
1247 [LV1/PL 10238362 |PN62-M-82303/6 BOLT M10X20 T-55 TRADE
1248 [LV2/SLK 10239422 |568-18-78-120 COVER RVP SLK TRADE
1249 [LV2/RCV 10239551 |GOST-17473-80 OR GOST- |SCREWB1M68GX30.48.0190RBM68GX30.66 BMP TRADE
1491-80/1.3 .019
1250 [LV2/RCV 10239558 |4710-032352 PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
1251 [LV1/PL 10239564 |HDA45-25-101ZY DRIVERS SEAT T-55 TRADE
1252 [LV2/RCV 10239578 |4710-032351 PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
1253 [LV1/PL 10239586  |HD45-22-009Y LEVER T-55 TRADE
1254 [LV2/SLK 10239593 |575-18-09-187 CLAMP FASTENING SLK TRADE
1255 [LV2/RCV 10239598 [4710-032350 PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
1256 [LV2/SLK 10239605 |GOST 9833-61/9 (SSG-1206) |RING N1X160X150-2 SLK TRADE
1257 [LV3/PL 10239620 [402-21 CONNECTOR PIPE T-55 TRADE




1258 (Z6/R90 10239635 |MISC-T-90S-DV-20M-000TU |SENDING UNIT DB 20M T-90 TRADE
1259 [LV3/PL 10239640 |402-50-7/1 SHAFT T-55 TRADE
1260 {Z6/R90 10239749 |MISC-T90S-RSG-10M-014 COVER T-90 TRADE
1261 [LV3/ICVS 10239751 |ETY 500(0OH-632) RADIAL ROLLER BEARING 12302B1 BMP TRADE
1262 [LV3/PL 10237414 |420-66 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1263 [LV3/ICVS 10237451 |SB-20-18-202 LH EXHAUST MANIFOLD ASSY BMP TRADE
1264 [LV1/PL 10237458 |B45-08-105Z-Y PUMP T-55 TRADE
1265 [LV1/PL 10237478 |B45-08-104Z-Y SHIELD T-55 TRADE
1266 [Z1/R72 10237486 |MISC-UZH3-362-035TU DIODE SILICON 2D 202 D T-72 TRADE
1267 [LV1/PL 10237497 |B45-08-257-1 COVER OF REDUCER T-55 TRADE
1268 [LV3/PL 10237503 [421-10-6-1X WATER PIPE LEFT T-55 TRADE
1269 [LV1/PL 10237517 |B45-08-103Z-Y BOLT WASHER T-55 TRADE
1270 (LV1/PL 10237518 |PN-55L-74150/14 COPPER ASBESTOS RING 24X32 MM T-55 TRADE
1271 [LV1/PL 10237538 |B45-08-277-1 DOUBLE NUTTED BOLT T-55 TRADE
1272 [LV1/PL 10237546 |PN-85M-82242/9 BOLT M10X1X30 5.6 B FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1273 [LV1/PL 10237557 |B45-08-280 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1274 [LV1/PL 10237564 |PN-85M-82242/4 BOLT M10X1X12-R 5.6 A FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
1275 [LV1/PL 10237601 |ST16-310 WINDING ASSY T-55 TRADE
1276 [LV3/PL 10237604 [412-35 NUT T-55 TRADE
1277 [LV1/PL 10237754 |B45-16-121-B LEDGE T-55 TRADE
1278 [LV1/PL 10240376  |B71-91-3Z BOOSTER T-55 TRADE
1279 [LV1/PL 10240380 |B40-26-627 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1280 (Z7/VT-72B 10240384 |AU3-900-099 LIGHT FILTER VT-72B TRADE
1281 [LV1/PL 10240396 |B71-91-139-3 SPRING T-55 TRADE
1282 [LV2/RCV 10240412 |700-38-950 SPRING BMP TRADE
1283 [LV1/PL 10239266 |OST-20001-38/4 STUD BOLT M10X1X35-A-I-0 T-55 TRADE
1284 [LV2/RCV 10239275 |4710-004853(765-78SB-800- |PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
01)
1285 [LV2/RCV 10239278 |6680-000462(765-05-SB317) |FUEL GAUGE BMP TRADE
1286 [LV1/R72 10239290 14710042141 PIPE (DRG NO 175-60-006SB) T-72 TRADE
1287 [LV2/RCV 10239295 [4710-032345 PIPE ASSY (765-84-SB217) BMP TRADE
1288 [LV3/PL 10239296  |350-51-1 DOUBLE NUTTED BOLT M8X30 T-55 TRADE
1289 [LV2/SLK 10239315 |575-18-20-328B LEVER SLK TRADE
1290 [LV1/PL 10239327 |CD-5505-37 CONE T-55 TRADE
1291 [LV2/RCV 10239335 |4710-032349 (765-08SB-377) |PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
1292 [LV3/PL 10239338  |350-29AX DOUBLE NUTTED BOLT M9X65 T-55 TRADE
1293 [LV1/PL 10239346 |CD-5505-303 COVER T-55 TRADE
1294 [LV2/SLK 10239378 |575-18-02-209 STRIP SLK TRADE
1295 [LV1/PL 10241133 |B40-08-030-2CY SEAL RING T-55 TRADE
1296 [LV1/PL 10241139 |B45-38-245 SCREW T-55 TRADE
1297 (LV1/PL 10241141 |PN-55L-74150/4 WASHER COPPER ASBESTOR RING 10X16 T-55 TRADE
1298 [LV2/RCV 10241142 |5340-013713(765-58-247) BRACKET HINGE BMP TRADE
1299 [LV1/PL 10241161 |PN-55L-74150/6 COPPER ASBESTOR RING 12X18 T-55 TRADE
1300 [LV2/RCV 10241163 |5340-016147 COVER BMP TRADE
1301 [LV2/RCV 10241182 |5340-016145(765-50SB-1024)|COVER BMP TRADE
1302 [LV2/SLK 10241195 9242483 WASHER (GOST 3335-46) SLK TRADE
1303 [LV2/RCV 10241201 |5360006584(700-38-1341) SPRING, HELICAL, COMPRESSION BMP TRADE
1304 [LV1/PL 10241212 |B40-08-027-2A RING OF SYNCHRONISOR T-55 TRADE
1305 [LV2/RCV 10241245 |5360006967(700-38-1057) SPRING HELICAL TORSION BMP TRADE
1306 [LV1/PL 10241252 |B40-08-025-1A SEAT OF MAIN SHAFT T-55 TRADE
1307 [LV3/ICVS 10239795 |CQA(HV)-506603E ASSYVALVEEXHAUSTW/DISCLOCKSB20-06- BMP TRADE
7-5/48
1308 [LV2/SLK 10239797 |51-11-03-010 PLUG FUEL TANK ASSY SLK TRADE
1309 [LV2/SLK 10239643 |575-18-09-019 MAP/SKETCH OF HINGE SLK TRADE
1310 [LV3/ICVS 10239673 |CQA(HV)/SET/025 KIT NO1 FOR CYLINDER BLOCK&CRANCK BMP TRADE
CASE
1311 [LV1/PL 10239703 |WT-NO-150 OR 18-01/S CYLINDER VALVE KW-1M T-55 TRADE
1312 [LV2/SLK 10239706  |575-18-40-233 NUT SLK TRADE
1313 [LV3/ICVS 10239711 |ETY 500 (292228 MT) RADIAL ROLLER BALL BEARING 292228 MT BMP TRADE
1314 (LV1/PL 10239724 |WT-75/MERA/04044 PRESSURE SIGNALING DEVICE MST 4.5 T-55 TRADE
1315 [LV2/SLK 10239726 (9242511 WASHER (GOST 3335-46) SLK TRADE
1316 [LV3/ICVS 10239731 |ETY 500(0OH-627) SINGLE ROW ANNULAR BALL BRG 25-207 BMP TRADE
BT1
1317 [LV2/SLK 10239838 |5057627-P WOODRUFF KEY 8X25 SLK TRADE
1318 [Z6/R90 10239872 |MISC-T-90S-902-01-700-SB-1|COVER ASSEMBLY T-90 TRADE, RK
ENTERPRISE
S, HARYANA
1319 [LV2/RCV 10239878 |700-40-86 GASKET BMP TRADE
1320 [LV2/RCV 10239897 |700-47-188 SHAFT WITH HEAD BMP TRADE
1321 [LV2/RCV 10239909 |GOST-18404.3-73 CABLE KUPV-P CROSS SECTION BMP TRADE
14X0.5.250
1322 [LV3/ICVS 10239936 [3020-015819 GEAR ASSY(SB20-12-24-1) BMP TRADE
1323 [LV1/PL 10239969 [B40-29-1150 SPRING T-55 TRADE
1324 [LV2/RCV 10239970 |[5340-016199(765-50-SB1028)|COVER BMP TRADE
1325 [LV1/PL 10240465 |B45-29-2589 SCREW T-55 TRADE
1326 [LV2/SLK 10240474 |8 G 7-867-015 TUBE SLK TRADE
1327 [LV2/SLK 10240492 |8 G 8-945-006 LOCK SLK TRADE
1328 [LV2/RCV 10240504  |5340154974(765-82-98) HINGE BMP TRADE
1329 [LV2/RCV 10240512 |6110-001199(765-82-SB199) |PANEL CONTROL BMP TRADE
1330 [LV2/SLK 10240515 |8 G 8-945-031 LOCKING WASHER SLK TRADE
1331 [LV1/PL 10240523 |B45-04-97Z COMPENSATING TUBE/COMPENSATION T-55 TRADE

PIPE




1332 |LV2/RCV 10240525 |5340-172792(765-50-SB761) |RIGHT ANGLE PIECE BMP TRADE
1333 |LV1/PL 10240563 |B45-04-370-1 BOLT T-55 TRADE
1334 |LV1/PL 10240582 |B45-04-369-1 BOLT T-55 TRADE
1335 |LV2/RCV 10240587  |5340-016200 COVER BMP TRADE
1336 |LV2/ICVS 10240601 |2520720467262[CQA(ICV)/S |Mod Kit, Vehicular Eqpt components. BMP TRADE
ET/019]
1337 |LV2/RCV 10240621 |5999-006640 PANEL (DRG NO-765-82-SB200) BMP TRADE
1338 |LV2/SLK 10240624 |105-0511 SEALING RING SLK TRADE
1339 |LV2/SLK 10240626  |8G8-240-006 RING SLK TRADE
1340 |LV2/RCV 10240636 |5340-172791(765-50-SB760) |LEFT ANGLE PIECE BMP TRADE
1341 |LV1/PL 10240649 |B40-08-037-4BY RING OF DRIVE SHAFT T-55 TRADE
1342 |LV2/RCV 10240672 |5330-396080(765-50-2261) PACKING MATERIAL BMP TRADE
1343 |LV1/PL 10240687 |D40-06-502Y BOLT 24 MM T-55 TRADE
1344 |LV2/ICVS 10240722 |PD-IT-1.5MPA-K2 PRESURE SENDING UNIT(TY 25-02-110461- BMP TRADE
85)
1345 |LV2/SLK 10240727 |9234510-P WASHER (SPL ALLOY) SLK TRADE
1346 |LV2/ICVS 10240729 |PD-1T-0.6 MPA-K2 PRESSURE SENDING UNIT BMP TRADE
1347 |LV2/RCV 10240732 |5335000930(765-50-SB393) (WIRE FABRIC BMP TRADE
1348 |LV2/SLK 10240763 |105-0518 SEALING RING SLK TRADE
1349 |LV2/SLK 10241275 |130-101-5370/ COCK SLK TRADE
1350 |LV1/PL 10241292 |B40-08-023-3A TOOTHED SLEEVE (OF MAIN SHAFT) T-55 TRADE
1351 |LV1/PL 10241310 |B45-26-456Z FAN ROTOR T-55 TRADE
1352 |LV1/PL 10241441 |B40-09-023A BOLT T-55 TRADE
1353 |X2/VT-72B 10241447 |MISC-2TB-650-030-SB BUTTON 204-K VT-72B TRADE
1354 |X2/VT-72B 10241465 |MISC-31DQ04 DIODE VT-72B TRADE
1355 |LV2/RCV 10241492 |701-82SB-351 PROTECTION UNIT BZ-30 BMP TRADE
1356 |LV1/PL 10241505 |B45-08-1024-Y DOUBLE NUTTED BOLT T-55 TRADE
1357 |LV1/PL 10241517 |B45-08-102Z-Y SLIDING SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
1358 | X2/VT-72B 10241518 |MISC-TU16-522-002-66 FUSE TP-400 VT-72B TRADE
1359 |LV2/RCV 10241345 |5360-035227 SPRING HELICAL COMPRESSION BMP TRADE
1360 |LV2/RCV 10241370 |765-58SB-164 BUS BAR BMP TRADE
1361 |LV1/PL 10241372 |B40-26-707A WASHER T-55 TRADE
1362 |LV1/PL 10241391 |B40-08-062-B CONNECTOR T-55 TRADE
1363 |LV1/PL 10241403 |B40-09-024-1A SEAL RING T-55 TRADE
1364 |LV2/RCV 10241532 |765-55SB-110 UNIT TECHO GENERATOR BMP TRADE
1365 |LV1/PL 10241556  |D45-20-241 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1366 |LV2/RCV 10241569 |5977-001052 HOLDER ASSY ELECTRIC BMP TRADE
1367 |Z6/R72 10241580 |5120-423872 HOLDER SHEET METAL HOLE (2A31-36-1) T-72 TRADE
1368 |LV2/RCV 10241589 |5977-002822(765-82-SB385) |BRUSHES HULL ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT BMP TRADE
1369 |LV3/ICVS 10239976 |CQA(HV)-506-400ER2 PISTON ASSY CONSISTING OF:- BMP TRADE
1370 |LV3/ICVS 10239997 |CQA(HV)-506-400ER1 PISTON ASSY CONSISTING OF:- BMP TRADE
1371 |LV2/RCV 10240030 |5340014666(765-58-SB113) |PLUNGER, DETENT ASSY BMP TRADE
1372 |LV2/RCV 10240039 |(5340014773(765-49-SB109) |LOCK ASSY BMP TRADE
1373 |LV1/PL 10240044 |B45-33-67Z-2 LINE WITH PROTECTOR T-55 TRADE
1374 |LV2/RCV 10240070 |5340015073(765-55-155) COVER PLATE ACCESS BMP TRADE
1375 |LV2/RCV 10240092 |5340015254(765-94-466) CLAMP BMP TRADE
1376 | X2/R72 10240102 |SP-25 FUSE CP-25 T-72 TRADE
1377 |LV2/RCV 10240113 |5340015271(765-69-39) HINGE SPECIAL BMP TRADE
1378 |LV2/RCV 10240143 |5340014357(765-55-SB115) |HAND WHEEL BMP TRADE
1379 |LV1/PL 10240155 |D45-20-72ZA LEFT LEVER T-55 TRADE
1380 |LV2/RCV 10240163 |5340135095(765-94-SB301- |STRAP, LEATHER BMP TRADE
05)
1381 |LV1/PL 10240181 |BN-76/8511-15 LEADEN SEAL 10.00-0589-21/11 T-55 TRADE
1382 |LV2/RCV 10240190 |5999-048892(765-84-SB230) |KAPRON GAUZE(FILTER MESH) BMP TRADE
1383 |LV2/SLK 10240270 |575-18-40-044-B COMPACTOR/WASHER STRIP SLK TRADE
1384 |LV1/PL 10240281 |B40-29-1217A WASHER T-55 TRADE
1385 |LV2/RCV 10240792 |5330375295(765-50-3094) GASKET BMP TRADE
1386 |LV1/PL 10240795 |B45-29-3427Y RUBBER BUFFER T-55 TRADE
1387 |LV2/RCV 10240802 |5340-168339(765-50-SB516) |BRACKET ASSY (LEFT) BMP TRADE
1388 |LV1/PL 10240816 |B40-08-081-2 EXPANDING RING T-55 TRADE
1389 |LV2/RCV 10240821 |5340-167225(765-82-52) BRACKET HINGE BMP TRADE
1390 |LV2/SLK 10240831 [10-4-1004/1 WASHER SLK TRADE
1391 |Z6/R72 10240842 |5310-243438 WASHER SEAL ( 2A26 -10-209 ) T-72 TRADE
1392 |LV1/PL 10240844 |B45-29-2536 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1393 |LV2/RCV 10240848 |5340154976(765-57-23) PLUG BMP TRADE
1394 |LV2/SLK 10240867 |8 G 7-867-014 TU INSULATION TUBE SLK TRADE
1395 |LV2/RCV 10240899 |765-57SB-103 TURRET RACE UPPER BMP TRADE
1396 |LV2/RCV 10240907 |5340135140(765-94-SB236) |STRAP, LEATHER BMP TRADE
1397 |LV2/RCV 10240926 |5340-185377(765-58-SB143) |BRACKET, MOUNTING BMP TRADE
1398 |LV1/PL 10240944 |B40-08-064 LIMITER T-55 TRADE
1399 |LV2/RCV 10240957 |5340-178359(765-57-SB116) [BRACKET MOUNTING BMP TRADE
1400 |LV1/PL 10240965 |B40-08-063 SYCRONIXER RING T-55 TRADE
1401 |LV2/RCV 10241024 |5340-159111(765-63-41) PLATE MENDING (LEFT) BMP TRADE
1402 |LV2/RCV 10241043 |5340-159114 PLATE MENDING (RIGHT) BMP TRADE
1403 |LV2/RCV 10241063 |5340-159115(765-55-72 OR |COVER PLATE ACCESE BMP TRADE
765-55-164
1404 |LV2/RCV 10241083 |5340-165023 (765-82-460) BRACKET MULTIPURPOSE BMP TRADE




1405 [LV1/PL 10241092 |B40-08-033-1 COVER OF LAY-SHAFT T-55 TRADE
1406 [LV2/RCV 10241609 |5840000732(765-67-6) SUPPORT ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
1407 [LV2/RCV 10241650 |5360007159(700-38-1348) SPRING HELICAL, COMPRESSION BMP TRADE
1408 [LV2/RCV 10241660 |5360006970(700-38-1543) SPRING HELICAL TORSION BMP TRADE
1409 [LV1/PL 10241665 |275-007-WR1 PACKING GASKET T-55 TRADE
1410 [LV1/PL 10241685 |261-156-2 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1411 [LV2/RCV 10241688 |5340181191(765-66-SB104) |SHAFT ASSY BMP TRADE
1412 [LV1/PL 10241706  |2530-002422 TRACK LINK VEHICULAR T-55 TRADE
1413 [LV2/RCV 10241708 |(5340186052(765-38-SB156) |BAND, RETAINING BMP TRADE
1414 [Z6/R72 10241720 |3040-022991 CAM CONTROL (2A26-10-202 ) T-72 TRADE
1415 [LV2/RCV 10241726 |5355-001788 POINTER FOR COMMANDER'S COUPLA BMP TRADE
1416 [LV2/RCV 10241746 |5355-001789 POINTER DIAL BMP TRADE
1417 [LV2/RCV 10241752 |765-55SB-132 TRAVERSING MECH WITH BMP TRADE
ELECTRICMOTOR TDGN3
1418 [LV2/RCV 10241766 |5360006971(700-38-1544) SPRING HELICAL TORSION BMP TRADE
1419 [LV2/RCV 10241796 |5355-001869 (765-46-SB226) | COVER BMP TRADE
1420 (LV1/PL 10241797 |2792 A-4 OR B45-08-1023Y |TIP ( DRAIWING END) T-55 TRADE
1421 [LV3/ICVS 10241798 |5330-392530 CUP ASSY(SB20-12-07-2) BMP TRADE
1422 [LV2/SLK 10241835 [109-9066 CAP SLK TRADE
1423 [LV2/SLK 10241897 |DG4M-15-209 RING SEALING SLK TRADE
1424 [LV2/RCV 10241919 |5340180174(765-55-163) CASING BMP TRADE
1425 [LV1/PL 10241938 |D45-20-240 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1426 [LV2/SLK 10241939 |575-18-02-032B BRACKET (ARM) SLK TRADE
1427 [LV3/ICVS 10240298 |CQA(HV) 506400E PISTON ASSY CONSISTING OF (5 ITEMS) BMP TRADE
1428 [LV2/SLK 10240320 |575-18-40-079 SPRING SLK TRADE
1429 [LV1/PL 10240325 |B45-38-58Z PIPE SMALL T-55 TRADE
1430 [LV1/PL 10240343 |B40-26-654 CONTACT PIN T-55 TRADE
1431 [LV2/SLK 10240346 |572-1311068 SPRING SLK TRADE
1432 [LV1/PL 10240364 |D45-20-251 A SETTLING RING T-55 TRADE
1433 [LV2/SLK 10240367  |568-18-09-023 SLEEVE SLK TRADE
1434 [LV1/PL 10243149 |D40-41-080 GEAR TYPE JOINT T-55 TRADE
1435 [LV2/SLK 10243169 |575-16-28-000 CASE ASSY SLK TRADE
1436 [LV1/PL 10243186 |D40-41-079A FLANGE T-55 TRADE
1437 [LV2/RCV 10243188 |765-68SB-143-1 MAGAZINE PKT BMP TRADE
1438 [LV2/SLK 10243190 |575-16-36-010 PIPE LINE ASSY SLK TRADE
1439 [LV3/PL 10243209 |K-8418-A RING T-55 TRADE
1440 [LV2/SLK 10243210 |575-16-36-015 PIPE LINE ASSY SLK TRADE
1441 |LV1/PL 10243223 |D40-41-075 SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
1442 (LV1/PL 10243230 |2530-002421 TRACK SECTN VEHCULR RH(8 T-55 TRADE
LINKS)(PEC/OH)
1443 |LV1/PL 10243245 |D40-41-074 GASKET BODY T-55 TRADE
1444 [LV1/PL 10243276 |D40-41-072 HUB T-55 TRADE
1445 [LV1/PL 10243288 |B40-08-186-1 NUT T-55 TRADE
1446 [LV1/PL 10243298 |D40-41-078 NUT T-55 TRADE
1447 [LV2/SLK 10243300 |575-16-36-059B BUSHING HEAD SLK TRADE
1448 [LV3/PL 10243316 [K-12086 ROTOR T-55 TRADE
1449 [LV1/PL 10243320 |D40-83-400 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1450 [LV2/SLK 10243328 |575-18-02-069A STRIP SLK TRADE
1451 [LV1/PL 10243342 |B40-08-179 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1452 [LV2/RCV 10241102 |5340-165025(765-38-206) BAND CLAMPING BMP TRADE
1453 [LV1/PL 10241112 |B40-08-030-2CY-R1 SEAL RING T-55 TRADE
1454 [LV2/SLK 10241114 |10-3-5001 RETAINER SLK TRADE
1455 [LV1/PL 10241120 |PN-55L-74150/16 COPPER ASBESTOS RING 12X16 T-55 TRADE
1456 [LV2/RCV 10241122 |5340-016149 BEAM SUPPORTING BMP TRADE
1457 |LV1/PL 10242281 |D40-02-496 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1458 [LV2/RCV 10242283 |765-68-252 SIDE PIECE BMP TRADE
1459 [LV2/RCV 10242159 [5999-006639 PANEL BLANK BMP TRADE
1460 [LV2/SLK 10242161 |DG4M-15-300 DRIVEN DISC SLK TRADE
1461 [Y3/R72 10242204 |4645-730-201-63 RECEPTACLE MALE PW 4BL B67 PSHO 364- T-72 TRADE
015
1462 [LV1/PL 10242229 |D40-04-313 SPRING T-55 TRADE
1463 [LV2/RCV 10242305 |765-68-251 PARTITION BMP TRADE
1464 [LV1/PL 10242309 |D40-04-82Z SCREEN T-55 TRADE
1465 [LV1/PL 10242328 |B40-08-5Z-2A SELECTR FORK/IV&YV GEAR FORK COTRL T-55 TRADE
SHAFT
1466 [LV1/PL 10242349 |B40-08-3Z72 SELECTOR FORK T-55 TRADE
1467 [Z6/R72 10242350 |3040-023041 AXLE SHOULDERED (2A31.36-4) T-72 TRADE
1468 [Z6/R72 10242360 |3040-023040 FITTING LEVER ( 2A31-36-2) T-72 TRADE
1469 [LV3/PL 10242365 |K12087 END T-55 TRADE
1470 [LV2/RCV 10242377 |765-67SB-179 OR 765-67- BRACKET BMP TRADE
SB176
1471 |LV2/SLK 10242410 |DG 4M-SB-15-29 B BURNER SLK TRADE
1472 [LV2/RCV 10241949 |5340177539(765-59-119) STAY LOCKING BMP TRADE
1473 [LV1/PL 10241968 |D45-16-26Z BEARING CAP T-55 TRADE
1474 [LV2/RCV 10241971 |5340168713(765-63-40) LOCK ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
1475 [LV2/RCV 10241990 |5340168712(765-63- HOLDER, INNER BMP TRADE
330R765-63-59)
1476 [LV1/PL 10242000 |D45-16-25Z BEARING CAP T-55 TRADE
1477 |LV1/PL 10242009 |D45-20-244 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1478 [LV2/RCV 10242049 |765-63SB-110 LOCK ASSY BMP TRADE
1479 [LV2/SLK 10242061 |575-16-25-000B COVER TARPOLINE (COMPLETE WITH SLK TRADE
ROPE)
1480 [LV2/RCV 10242082 | 765-63SB-106 HOUSING LOCK BMP TRADE
1481 [LV1/PL 10242250 |B40-05-13Z-B FUEL FILTER T-55 TRADE
1482 [LV2/RCV 10242263 | 765-68-254 SIDE PIECE BMP TRADE
1483 [LV1/PL 10242269 |B40-09-001-1 GUIDE BAR T-55 TRADE




1484 [LV1/PL 10244090 |D40-83-21Z-1A EXHAUST VALVE T-55 TRADE
1485 [LV1/PL 10244102 |D45-20-81Z SHAFT T-55 TRADE
1486 [LV2/SLK 10244105 |GOST 5916-62(M12-051) NUT M12X051 GOST 5916-62 SLK TRADE
1487 [LV2/SLK 10244121 |8 G 7-867-013 INSULATION TUBE SLK TRADE
1488 [LV1/PL 10244123 |D45-20-74ZA RIGHT LEVER T-55 TRADE
1489 [LV1/PL 10244137 |B40-08-057-2 SLEEVE OF DRIVING SHAFT T-55 TRADE
1490 [LV2/SLK 10244143 [3X18 GOST 6870-81 ROLLER NEEDLE SLK TRADE
1491 [LV3/R90 10244153 2930002974 WATER PUMP (Sb 411-00-56) T-90 TRADE
1492 [LV2/SLK 10243367  |575-10-40-014V LEVER ASSY SLK TRADE
1493 [LV1/PL 10243392 |B40-08-163-2A NUT WITH LUG T-55 TRADE
1494 [LV3/PL 10243422 |G6-5S-003 SHIELD T-55 TRADE
1495 (LV1/PL 10243551 |A20-28-179Z-AX ROPE FOR CATTER PILLER TIGHTENING T-55 TRADE
1496 [LV1/PL 10243554 |A20-28-109Z-1 LUG FOR TOW ROPE UNIT T-55 TRADE
1497 [LV1/PL 10243562 |B45-16-122-1 ADJUSTING RING T-55 TRADE
1498 [LV1/PL 10243584 |B45-16-123/1 SAFETY LEDGE T-55 TRADE
1499 [LV3/PL 10243619 |Z447-02 COVER COMPLETE T-55 TRADE
1500 [LV1/PL 10243623 |B45-58-35Z-3 VALVE WITH PIPE T-55 TRADE
1501 [LV1/PL 10243649 |B40-09-057 CORK T-55 TRADE
1502 [LV1/PL 10243653 |B45-58-30Z-3 INJECTOR LEFT T-55 TRADE
1503 [LV2/RCV 10243495 |700-31-373 WASHER BMP TRADE
1504 [LV1/PL 10243498 |D45-08-327 DRIVE SHAFT T-55 TRADE
1505 [LV2/RCV 10243502  [5999-006638 WIRE MESH KNITTED BMP TRADE
1506 [LV1/PL 10243665 |B45-58-157 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1507 [LV1/PL 10242430 [D45-16-112-1 RING/THRUST RING T-55 TRADE
1508 [LV1/PL 10242450 |D45-15-4Z-1A THROAT T-55 TRADE
1509 [Z6/R72 10242463 [3120-105413 BUSHING SLEEVE (175-29-009) T-72 TRADE
1510 [Z6/R72 10242471 |3120-105415 BUSHING SLEEVE (175-29-014) T-72 TRADE
1511 [LV1/PL 10242480 |D45-15-141 RING T-55 TRADE
1512 [LV1/PL 10242489 |D45-15-137-1 REGULATING WASHER T-55 TRADE
1513 [LV1/PL 10242495 |311-34-2 VALVE (PERISHABLE - P/9158) T-55 TRADE
1514 [LV1/PL 10242500 |B40-08-4Z-3A SELECTOR FORK T-55 TRADE
1515 [LV1/PL 10242508 |B40-09-012-1 DOUBLE NUTTED BOLT T-55 TRADE
1516 [LV3/PL 10242516 |GBF-10-1373 BEARING COVER T-55 TRADE
1517 [LV2/RCV 10242519 |5340-016146 COVER BMP TRADE
1518 [LV1/PL 10242520 |D45-15-125-1 ABUTMENT T-55 TRADE
1519 [LV3/PL 10242536 |G74-00-06 SPECIAL BOLT T-55 TRADE
1520 [LV1/PL 10242537 [623-031 MOUNTING RING T-55 TRADE
1521 [LV2/RCV 10242551 |5340-013760 BRACKET HINGE BMP TRADE
1522 [LV2/RCV 10242558 |5340-013761 COVER PLATE AXIS BMP TRADE
1523 [LV1/PL 10242567 |B40-28-1850-2X GASKET T-55 TRADE
1524 [LV1/PL 10242598 [623-028 GASKET DIA WASHER T-55 TRADE
1525 [LV1/PL 10242617 623-020 BIG BEARING CLAMP T-55 TRADE
1526 [LV2/SLK 10242621 |573-11-51-310 BREATHER, PINAL DRIVE ASSY SLK TRADE
1527 [LV3/PL 10242637 |G6-5S-406 SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
1528 [LV2/RCV 10242648 |GOST-17473-80/71 SCREW B1M4.8H 6HX10.48.016 BMP TRADE
1529 [LV1/PL 10242656 [623-012 COVER WASHER T-55 TRADE
1530 [LV2/RCV 10242668 |765-05SB-551 OR 765-05- ANGLE PIECE RIB BMP TRADE
755
1531 [LV2/SLK 10242691 |575-10-31-015 SILPHON ASSY SLK TRADE
1532 [LV1/PL 10242738 |B40-09-021 PLANET AXIS/PLANET SPINDLE T-55 TRADE
1533 [LV1/PL 10244172 |D40-14-7Z-5Y BLADE T-55 TRADE
1534 [LV3/R72 10244177 [3338-499 RING 18.5X28 T-72 TRADE
1535 [LV1/PL 10244179 |D40-14-001-3Y SHOCK ABSORBER BODY T-55 TRADE
1536 [LV1/PL 10244184 |D40-09-2Z-5 RELEASE GEAR CUP RIGHT T-55 TRADE
1537 [LV1/PL 10244188 |D40-09-1Z-5 RELEASE GEAR CUP LEFT T-55 TRADE
1538 [LV1/PL 10244196 | D40-09-078 NUT T-55 TRADE
1539 [LV1/PL 10244208 |D40-09-077A EXPANDING RING T-55 TRADE
1540 [LV3/ICVS 10244220 |S5-010SB BRUSH FOR ELECTRICAL MACHINE TYPE BMP TRADE
K8-3
1541 [LV1/PL 10244228 |B40-08-016 DRIVING TOOTHED WHEEL T-55 TRADE
1542 [LV1/PL 10244229 |D40-09-009-4 BEARING HOUSING T-55 TRADE
1543 [LV3/ICVS 10244231 |S5-043 COVER BMP TRADE
1544 [LV1/PL 10244255 |B40-40-081-1B NUT T-55 TRADE
1545 [LV3/ICVS 10244256  |S5-112 CASING BMP TRADE
1546 [LV1/PL 10244262 | D40-26-080-Y REFLECTOR FG-10R T-55 TRADE
1547 [LV1/PL 10244264 |B40-12-066 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1548 [LV1/PL 10244274 |B40-40-160 SPRING RING T-55 TRADE
1549 [LV1/R72 10244280 |527-08-70-6088 WASHER T-72 TRADE
1550 [LV1/PL 10244293 |D40-06-501Y BOLT 27 MM T-55 TRADE
1551 [LV1/PL 10244315 |B40-40-16Z-2A CONTAINER OF DEAERATOR T-55 TRADE
1552 [LV1/PL 10244321 |B40-21-030 SPRING T-55 TRADE
1553 [LV1/PL 10244342 |B40-41-009-1 OR B40-41-009-GASKET BODY T-55 TRADE
1A
1554 [LV1/PL 10244364 |B40-29-193-2 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1555 [LV1/PL 10244366  |B40-41-003-3 FAN DRIVING T-55 TRADE
1556 [LV1/PL 10244371 |B40-41-001-1 FAN AXIS T-55 TRADE
1557 [LV1/PL 10244376 |B40-40-8Z3 DEAERATOR T-55 TRADE
1558 [LV2/RCV 10244378 |765-50-SB771 COVER BMP TRADE
1559 [LV1/PL 10244394 |B40-26-041 LAMP OSLT-37 T-55 TRADE
1560 [LV3/PL 10243669 |ZK-126-BM VALVE T-55 TRADE
1561 [LV1/PL 10243674 |B45-16-148 BOLT T-55 TRADE
1562 [LV1/PL 10243700 |B40-09-055-A DRIVE DISC T-55 TRADE
1563 [LV1/PL 10243703  |B40-09-054-A DRIVEN DISC T-55 TRADE
1564 [LV1/PL 10243704 |B45-90-10Z-Y COMPLETE NET T-55 TRADE
1565 [LV1/PL 10243707 |B45-90-109Y RUBBER WASHER T-55 TRADE
1566 [LV1/PL 10243713 |B45-16-136-2 LEACK STOPPER BODY T-55 TRADE
1567 [LV3/PL 10243718 |Z420-02-7 CONDUCT FROM OIL PUMP TO FILTER T-55 TRADE
1568 [LV1/PL 10243723 |B45-16-133 TAB WASHER T-55 TRADE
1569 [LV1/PL 10243735 |B45-16-131A BOLT T-55 TRADE
1570 [LV1/PL 10243784 |B45-90-3ZY EXTENSION VALVE T-55 TRADE
1571 [LV1/PL 10243790 634905 PISTON T-55 TRADE
1572 [LV2/SLK 10243795 |575-20-34-143 UNION SLK TRADE
1573 [LV2/SLK 10243805 |575-16-71-645 HAND WHEEL ASSY SLK TRADE
1574 [LV1/PL 10243813 |D40-28-1594 BOLT M10 T-55 TRADE




1575 (Z6/R72 10243825 |5970-042897 INSULATION SLEEVING ELEC(GOST 19034- T-72 TRADE
82)
1576 [LV1/PL 10243830 |PN85-M-82242/15 BOLT M8X1X16P-8.8A FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
1577 [LV1/PL 10243832 |A20-20-155 LEVER HANDLE T-55 TRADE
1578 [LV2/SLK 10243845 |DG 4M-SB-15-40 SCREW SLK TRADE
1579 (LV3/PL 10243848 |Z420-06-13 CONDUIT FROM OIL PUMP TO FILTER T-55 TRADE
1580 [LV1/R72 10243855 |4710043112 PIPE BRANCH (DRG NO 175-31-059SB-1) T-72 TRADE
1581 [LV1/PL 10243876  |B45-29-160 SEAL RING T-55 TRADE
1582 [LV1/PL 10243922 |B45-28-821ZY ASSY OF REAR COVER T-55 TRADE
1583 [LV1/PL 10243929 |B45-28-818ZY ASSY OF LOW LEFT COVER T-55 TRADE
1584 (LV3/PL 10243945 |Z421-25-2A UPPER LEFT HEATING CONDUCT T-55 TRADE
1585 (LV1/PL 10243947 |B40-08-060-1 STEERING LEVER OF BACK GEAR T-55 TRADE
1586 [LV1/PL 10242757 |B40-09-020-1 PLANET RING T-55 TRADE
1587 [LV2/RCV 10242760 |5330-021370 (765-10-1101) |GASKET BMP TRADE
1588 [LV2/SLK 10242768 |PS-1-3-72-3000 A2 PANNEL TERMINAL BOX PS-1-A2 SLK TRADE
1589 [LV2/SLK 10242776  |575-18-02-190 SCREEN ASSY SLK TRADE
1590 [LV2/RCV 10242780 |5330-021371 GASKET (765-82-204) BMP TRADE
1591 [LV1/PL 10242785 |443-002 SPRING T-55 TRADE
1592 [LV2/RCV 10242803 |5330-021376 GASKET THK 0.5 TO 0.04(765-55-17-06) BMP TRADE
1593 [LV2/RCV 10242808 |5330-021378 GASKET THICKNESS (0.15 TO 0.2) BMP TRADE
1594 [LV3/PL 10242841 |305-22/1 BEARING 8120 T-55 TRADE
1595 [LV1/PL 10242844 1623-035 STOPPER RING T-55 TRADE
1596 [LV3/PL 10242861 |305-25-2 SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
1597 [LV1/PL 10242873 |D40-40-164 SEMI RING (CLAMP) T-55 TRADE
1598 [LV1/PL 10242882 |474-006 NUT T-55 TRADE
1599 [LV1/PL 10242893 |D40-28-732-Z SPANNER T-55 TRADE
1600 [LV2/SLK 10242905 |575-19-32-240 BRACKET OF GLASS CLEANER/WIPER SLK TRADE
1601 [LV1/PL 10242909 |B40-08-061-1 STEERING LEVER T-55 TRADE
1602 [LV2/SLK 10242922 |575-19-32-245 BRACKET OF GLASS CLEANER/WIPER SLK TRADE
1603 [LV1/R72 10242935 15330380123 GASKET (DRG NO 175-34-035) T-72 TRADE
1604 [LV2/SLK 10242941 |575-19-32-098 B JACKET SLK TRADE
1605 [LV1/PL 10242957 [623-002 PUMP UPPER COVER T-55 TRADE
1606 [LV1/PL 10242966 | D45-01-019 SCREEN T-55 TRADE
1607 [LV1/PL 10242974 [623-036 STOPPER RING T-55 TRADE
1608 [LV1/PL 10242981 634618 RUBBER GASKET T-55 TRADE
1609 [X2/R72 10242995 |A3C-2T BREAKER UNIT 2 AMPS T-72 TRADE
1610 [LV1/PL 10243033 | D40-83-401 SPRING T-55 TRADE
1611 [LV2/SLK 10243036 |575-16-36-076 ADAPTER SLK TRADE
1612 [LV1/PL 10243038 |D40-41-012-1 DRIVING DISK T-55 TRADE
1613 [LV1/PL 10243043 634603 SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
1614 [LV2/SLK 10243055 |575-16-36-070 UNIT NON RETURN VALVE ASSY SLK TRADE
1615 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10244436 |B71-90-096 T CONNECTION CONNECTOR BODY WZT-2 TRADE
1616 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10244526 |B71-59-57 GROUP OF CONDUCTORS 221 TO 228 WZT-2 TRADE
1617 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10244548 |B71-92Z-7 AUXILIARY WINCH WZT-2 TRADE
1618 [LV3/PL 10243967  [Z421-04-1 CLAMP T-55 TRADE
1619 (LV1/PL 10243986 |B40-28-40Z-2 FUEL OIL AND WATER POURING CUP T-55 TRADE
1620 [LV3/PL 10243993 |Z420-51-BX OILCONDUIT FLXIBLE FRM T-55 TRADE
OILPUMPTOFILTER
1621 [LV1/PL 10243998 |B45-28-819ZY ASSY OF UPPER RIGHT COVER T-55 TRADE
1622 [LV3/PL 10243999 |Z420-121-1 DRAIN CONDUIT WITH DEOERATOR RIGHT T-55 TRADE
1623 [LV2/SLK 10244018 |575-10-33-016B GUARD ASSY SLK TRADE
1624 [LV1/PL 10244030 |D40-83-386 SPRING T-55 TRADE
1625 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10244822 |D40-29-2146A STRINGER WZT-2 TRADE
1626 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10244893 |B71-92-12Z4A CATCH WZT-2 TRADE
1627 [LV1/PL 10243066 |6349-01 INTERNAL SPRING T-55 TRADE
1628 [LV1/PL 10243073 |A20-10-030A SPRING T-55 TRADE
1629 [LV1/PL 10243098 1634607 COVER T-55 TRADE
1630 [LV1/PL 10243118 |D40-41-082 WASHER T-55 TRADE
1631 [LV1/PL 10243121 |A20-08-120 BOLT T-55 TRADE
1632 [LV1/PL 10243127 |A20-08-094 NUT T-55 TRADE
1633 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10245500 |D40-83-405 SLEEVE SMALL WZT-2 TRADE
1634 [LV1/PL 10245511 |RST-15A-04-00 MOVABLE CONTACT ASSY T-55 TRADE
1635 [LV1/PL 10245519 |RST-15A-07-00 BEARING DISC ASSY T-55 TRADE
1636 [LV1/R72 10245551 |5340178513 COVER LABYRINTH (DRG NO 175-50-008) T-72 TRADE
1637 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10245654 |B45-28-476Z STRAINER WITH PAWL WZT-2 TRADE
1638 [LV1/VT-72B 10246335 |5310-238799 NUT M8 (SPCN NO STN-02-1412-55) VT-72B TRADE
1639 [LV1/R72 10245730 |5330016970 GASKET (DRG NO 54-06-23SB-D) T-72 TRADE
1640 [LV1/R72 10245759 6625019627 TACHOMETER SENDING UNIT D4 T-72 TRADE
1641 [LV1/R72 10245764 |GOST 4060-78(OH 3417) BRG ROLLER NEEDLE 942/20(SIZE T-72 TRADE
20X26X20MM
1642 [LV1/R72 10245833  |432-81-023 FORK T-72 TRADE
1643 [LV1/PL 10245870 |RM-14A LEVER ASSY T-55 TRADE
1644 (LV1/R72 10245894 |D20-000SB SENDING UNIT D20 (DRG NO.D20-000TU) T-72 TRADE
1645 [LV1/VT-72B 10245896  |SS-2-250-02 BREAKER MECHANICAL VT-72B TRADE
1646 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10245898 |B70-60-084-1 TOOTHED WHEEL WZT-2 TRADE
1647 [LV1/R72 10245925 [432-70-611 STRAP T-72 TRADE
1648 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10245942 |B70-60-080-2A TOOTHED WHEEL WZT-2 TRADE
1649 [LV1/VT-72B 10246552 |CSN-02-4630/27 BEARING 6314 TPX VT-72B TRADE
1650 [LV1/VT-72B 10246561 |CSN-02-4630/3 BEARING 6001 VT-72B TRADE
1651 [LV1/VT-72B 10246577 |CSN-02-1403-55 NUT M12X1.25 VT-72B TRADE
1652 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10245159 |D40-83-387 PIN WZT-2 TRADE
1653 [LV1/VT-72B 10245188 [1183-76-0048 SATELLITE VT-72B TRADE




1654 [LV1/R72 10245231 5365185096 GASKET (DRG NO 175-33-525-1) T-72 TRADE
1655 [LV1/R72 10245311 |GOST 500 (T90 OH 172) BRG ROLLER NEEDLE T-72 TRADE
943/20(SIZE20X26X25MM)
1656 [LV1/WZT-3 10245958 |D35-04-33Z-A SHAFT IN THE SET WZT-3 TRADE
1657 [LV1/R72 10245996  |5330019734 GASKET T-72 TRADE
1658 [LV1/PL 10246057 |RM-112 VALVE SPRING HANDLE T-55 TRADE
1659 [LV1/PL 10246065 |RM-113 VALVE PLATE T-55 TRADE
1660 [LV1/PL 10246082 |RM-116 STOPPER RING T-55 TRADE
1661 [LV1/R72 10246185 5340176536 CLIP (DRG NO 54-02-116SB) T-72 TRADE
1662 [LV1/VT-72B 10246675 |CSN-02-9312-2/3 SEALING RING 24X30 VT-72B TRADE
1663 [LV1/WZT-3 10246688 |D35-04-32Z BRAKE WZT-3 TRADE
1664 [LV1/VT-72B 10246750 |CSN-02-4630/9 BEARING 6016 VS VT-72B TRADE
1665 [LV1/VT-72B 10246799 |CSN-02-4630/6 BEARING 6008 VS VT-72B TRADE
1666 [LV1/R72 10245451 5360042819 SPRING (DRG NO 172-62-141) T-72 TRADE
1667 [LV1/R72 10246280 5340179465 BRACE (DRG NO 175-34-008SB) T-72 TRADE
1668 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10247389 |B71-20-21Z CLAMPING RING RT WZT-2 TRADE
1669 [LV1/R72 10247406 |MOD/VEH/A/01/2002 MODKIT FITMENT KMT6 MINE SWEEPNG T-72 TRADE
PLOUGH
1670 [LV1/R72 10247462 |MOD/VEH/A/2/96 MOD OF ENTRENCHG PLATE TO 175-88- T-72 TRADE
002SBA
1671 [LV1/VT-72B 10246860 |CSN-02-4630/5 BEARING 6007 C3 TPX VT-72B TRADE
1672 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10248173 |B40-20-179 WASHER WZT-2 TRADE
1673 [LV1/VT-72B 10248175 |HVC 10-0-0100 LI NEAR HYDRAULIC MOTOR HVC VT-72B TRADE
100/50/630
1674 [LV1/VT-72B 10246959 [1181-78-9361 HYDRAULIC MOTOR AM 28.02 AEAM VT-72B TRADE
1675 [LV1/VT-72B 10246984 [1181-70-9106 PANEL VT-72B TRADE
1676 [LV1/VT-72B 10246992 [1181-72-9000 MAIN ROPE CLEANER VT-72B TRADE
1677 [LV1/R72 10247030 |5315052350 ROD (LARGER) (DRG NO 54-28-595) T-72 TRADE
1678 [LV1/R72 10247048 |GOST 6958-78(OH 3857) WASHER OVER SIZE 6.01.016 T-72 TRADE
1679 [LV1/R72 10247248 5340179914 BAND (DRG NO 175-91-038SB) T-72 TRADE
1680 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10247628 |668-10SB-106 PLUG IN THE SET (CAP ASSY) WZT-2 TRADE
1681 [LV1/VT-72B 10247633 |CSN-02-4670/2 BEARING RNU 1024 MA TPX VT-72B TRADE
1682 [LV1/VT-72B 10247643 |CSN-02-4670/1 BEARING NU210 BMA TPX VT-72B TRADE
1683 [LV1/VT-72B 10247650 |CSN-02-4670 BEARING URNJ 206BC3 NAVS VT-72B TRADE
1684 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10247705 |PN-65M-73109/1 LOCK NUT M16X1,5 WZT-2 TRADE
1685 [LV1/VT-72B 10248373 [1181-64-0026 TIE ROD VT-72B TRADE
1686 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10248385 |[B71-28-672 Z OR 9699.0050 |WEDGE TO STRAIGHTEN BRAKE BANDS WZT-2 TRADE
460MM
1687 [LV1/R72 10248394 [54-83-014 GASKET T-72 TRADE
1688 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10248235 |B40-26-013A FUSE BASE BZ-30 WZT-2 TRADE
1689 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10248282 |D40-09-7Z-1 COVER WZT-2 TRADE
1690 [LV1/VT-72B 10247217 |CSN-02-4640/4 BEARING 62012Z AC3 VT-72B TRADE
1691 [LV1/WZT-3 10247730 |B70-60-45ZA ROLLER BEARING WZT-3 TRADE
1692 [LV1/R72 10247735 15310246355 NUT (DRG NO 613-44-071) T-72 TRADE
1693 [LV1/VT-72B 10247753 |CSN-02-1143-55/3 BOLT M8X20 VT-72B TRADE
1694 [LV1/VT-72B 10247763 |CSN-02-1143-55/2 BOLT M6X35 VT-72B TRADE
1695 [LV1/VT-72B 10247788 |CSN-02-1143-55/8 BOLT M12X35 VT-72B TRADE
1696 [LV1/WZT-3 10247813 |B70-60-197/1 SWITCH WZT-3 TRADE
1697 [LV1/R72 10247938 |MN 4152-62(OH 3744) PACKING RING 20X26MM T-72 TRADE
1698 [LV1/R72 10247947 |MN 4152-62(0OH 3746) PACKING SPRING 22X30MM T-72 TRADE
1699 (LV1/VT-72B 10247953 |HVC-63-0-0200 LINEAR HYDRAULIC MOTOR HVC 63/32/320 VT-72B TRADE
1700 [LV1/R72 10248546  |5340-173448 BELT (DRG NO 175-91-139SB) T-72 TRADE
1701 [LV1/R72 10248591 |5340-173445 BELT (DRG NO 175-91-140SB) T-72 TRADE
1702 [LV1/R72 10248914 [54-39-034-1 CLAMP T-72 TRADE
1703 [LV1/VT-72B 10248915 [1181-61-9111 HAND CONTROL VT-72B TRADE
1704 [LV1/R72 10248917 |5340174474 STRAP, CLAMPING (DRG NO 165-05-59SB) T-72 TRADE
1705 [LV1/R72 10248857 5340015324 LATCH (DRG NO 175-01-210) T-72 TRADE
1706 [LV1/WZT-3 10248889 |D35-02-17Z-2 BUFFER WZT-3 TRADE
1707 [LV1/WZT-3 10248935 |B70-60-025 PRESSURE PLATE WZT-3 TRADE
1708 [LV1/PL 10249017 |SKO-75-01/5 BLOCK 16X6 T-55 TRADE
1709 [LV1/PL 10249033 [SKO-75-22 BAND FRAME T-55 TRADE
1710 [LV1/PL 10249064 |SKO-75-32/2 BLOCK 18X10X16 T-55 TRADE
1711 [LV1/R72 10249074 |54-30-1032 OR 54-30-1032A |BOLT T-72 TRADE
1712 [LV1/R72 10248024 |5330-017008 GASKET (DRG NO 54-38-130) T-72 TRADE
1713 [LV1/VT-72B 10248033 |DHP-301-621 STATIONER GASKET VT-72B TRADE
1714 [LV1/VT-72B 10248108 |TGL-0-912-10.9/1 BOLT M6X20 VT-72B TRADE
1715 [LV1/R72 10249605 [6220-004433 LIGHT KLST-64 T-72 TRADE
1716 [LV1/PL 10249619 |SKO-74-13/8 CLAMP 12X7 T-55 TRADE
1717 [LV1/PL 10249647 |SKO-74-14/4 CLAMP 16X32 T-55 TRADE
1718 [LV1/PL 10249656 | SKO-74-14/2 CLAMP 12X24 T-55 TRADE
1719 [LV1/PL 10250200 |PN-69M-82001/15 SPLIT PIN S-ZN-3.2X18 T-55 TRADE
1720 [LV1/PL 10250210 |PN-67M-82005/15 WASHER 25 T-55 TRADE
1721 [LV1/PL 10250238 |PN-67M-82005/5 WASHER 11 T-55 TRADE
1722 [LV1/PL 10250255 |PN-67M-82006/4 WASHER 6.4 MS T-55 TRADE
1723 [LV1/PL 10250272 |PN-67M-82006/7 WASHER 17 T-55 TRADE
1724 (LV1/PL 10250284 |PN-67M-89209/4 TUBES WHITE OZ PCW 4.0 X 0.5 MM T-55 TRADE
1725 [LV1/PL 10250293 |PN-67C-89209/2 TUBES OZ PCW WHITE 18X1.0 MM T-55 TRADE
1726 [LV1/PL 10250317 |PN-69M-82001 SPLIT PIN SZN-1X12 T-55 TRADE
1727 [LV1/PL 10250328 |PN-69M-82001/1 SPLIT PIN S ZN-1.2X10 T-55 TRADE
1728 [LV1/PL 10250333  |PN-69M-82001/12 SPLITPIN 25X 14 T-55 TRADE
1729 [LV1/PL 10250341 |PN-67M-82005/8 WASHER 15 T-55 TRADE
1730 [LV1/PL 10249134 |SKO-75-21/4 BAND CLIP 21X26 T-55 TRADE
1731 [LV1/R72 10249155 [613-44-16SB-D1 TRACK LINK T-72 TRADE
1732 [LV1/R72 10249163  |613-44-22SB-D1 TRACK ASSY T-72 TRADE
1733 [LV1/VT-72B 10249235 [1181-58-0014 CLAW CLUTCH VT-72B TRADE
1734 [LV1/WZT-3 10249268 |B71-69-006 GASKET RING WZT-3 TRADE
1735 [LV1/VT-72B 10249314 |0019-28-353 GASKET VT-72B TRADE
1736 [LV1/PL 10249719 |SKO-74-14/3 CLAMP 12X36 T-55 TRADE
1737 [LV1/PL 10249754 |SKO-74-13/9 CLAMP 14X7 T-55 TRADE
1738 [LV1/PL 10249765 [SKO-74-14 CLAMP 8X24 T-55 TRADE




1739 [LV1/PL 10249774 |SKO-74-14/1 CLAMP 10X20 T-55 TRADE
1740 [LV1/PL 10249785 |SKO-74-14/10 CLAMP 20X40 T-55 TRADE
1741 [LV1/PL 10249820 [SKO-74-13 CLAMP 4X4.2 T-55 TRADE
1742 [LV1/R72 10249898 5360040469 SPRING (DRG NO 34-05-158) T-72 TRADE
1743 [LV1/PL 10250349 |PN-69M-82001/13 SPLIT PIN S-ZN 2.5 X 20 T-55 TRADE
1744 [LV1/PL 10250359 |PN-67M-82005/7 WASHER 14 T-55 TRADE
1745 [LV1/PL 10250382  |PN-67M-82006/2 WASHER 5.3 T-55 TRADE
1746 [LV1/PL 10250398 |SKO-52-44/4 WASHER 18X24 T-55 TRADE
1747 [LV1/R72 10250414 5330390236 GASKET (DRG NO 432-36-018SB) T-72 TRADE
1748 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10250444 |D35-08-00ZA (D35-08-00ZB) |ROPE WZT-2 TRADE
1749 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10250447 |D35-09-165-Z CRANE OUT TRIGER LAMP WZT-2 TRADE
1750 [LV1/PL 10250473 |PN-67/C-89209/6 TUBES OZ PCW WHITE 5 X 0.5 MM T-55 TRADE
1751 [LV1/R72 10250577 |54-09-011 BOLT T-72 TRADE
1752 [LV1/PL 10250584 |SKO-52-44/7 WASHER 14 X 20 T-55 TRADE
1753 [LV1/R72 10249354 |CQA(HV) 5.70.138 DOUBLE WIRE LED LIGHT ASSY T-72 TRADE
1754 [LV1/PL 10249570 |SKO-74-13/7 CLAMP 10X11 T-55 TRADE
1755 [LV1/R72 10249411 |5365183859 BUSHING (DRG NO 172-33-137SB) T-72 TRADE
1756 [LV1/R72 10249424 |GOST 11371-78(0OH 3847) WASHER 4.01.016 T-72 TRADE
1757 [LV1/PL 10249466 |SKO-75-21/2 BAND 92X105 T-55 TRADE
1758 [LV1/PL 10249496  |SKO-74-14/7 CLAMP 24x74 T-55 TRADE
1759 (LV1/PL 10249510 |SKO-74-17/1 RUBER STRIP CHANEL U TYP INTRL T-55 TRADE
WIDTH21MM
1760 [LV1/PL 10249962 [|SKO-75-16 BAND CLIP 28 T-55 TRADE
1761 [LV1/PL 10250010 |SKO-74-18/7 RUBBER WASHER 15X40X610 T-55 TRADE
1762 [LV1/PL 10250020 |SKO-74-13/1 CLAMP 4X7 T-55 TRADE
1763 [LV1/PL 10250028 |SKO-74-13/11 CLAMP 16X7 T-55 TRADE
1764 [LV1/PL 10250034 |SKO-74-13/12 CLAMP 20X7 T-55 TRADE
1765 [LV1/PL 10250054 [SKO-74-13/14 CLAMP 24X7 T-55 TRADE
1766 [LV1/PL 10250063 |SKO-74-13/15 CLAMP 24X9 T-55 TRADE
1767 [LV1/PL 10250072 |SKO-74-13/2 CLAMP 6X7 T-55 TRADE
1768 [LV1/PL 10250074 |PN-67M-82005 WASHER 5.5 T-55 TRADE
1769 [LV1/PL 10250084 |PN-67M-82005/1 WASHER 6.6 T-55 TRADE
1770 [LV1/PL 10250090 [SKO-74-13/10 CLAMP 14X9 T-55 TRADE
1771 [LV1/PL 10250093 |PN-67M-82005/10 WASHER 18 T-55 TRADE
1772 [LV1/PL 10250100 |PN-67M-82005/11 WASHER 20 T-55 TRADE
1773 [LV1/PL 10250108 |SKO-75-01/2 BLOCK 20X6 T-55 TRADE
1774 [LV1/PL 10250110 |PN-67M-82005/12 WASHER 21 T-55 TRADE
1775 [LV1/PL 10250117 |SKO-75-12/1 SLEEVE NUT M6 T-55 TRADE
1776 [LV1/PL 10250120 |PN-67M-82005/13 WASHER 22 T-55 TRADE
1777 |LV1/PL 10250141 |PN-67M-82005/14 WASHER 24 T-55 TRADE
1778 [LV1/PL 10250148 |PN-67M-82005/16 WASHER 26 T-55 TRADE
1779 [LV1/PL 10250157  |PN-67M-82005/2 WASHER 8.5 T-55 TRADE
1780 [LV1/PL 10250168 |PN-67M-82005/3 WASHER 9.0 T-55 TRADE
1781 [LV1/PL 10250186 |PN-67M-82005/4 WASHER 10.5 T-55 TRADE
1782 [LV1/PL 10250588 [SKO-52-50 PACKING RING 30 T-55 TRADE
1783 [LV1/PL 10250605 |SKO-52-83/1 TAB WASHER 6.5 T-55 TRADE
1784 [LV1/PL 10250613 |SKO-52-83/12 TAB WASHER 8 T-55 TRADE
1785 [LV1/PL 10250631 |SKO-52-83/13 TAB WASHER 8.5 T-55 TRADE
1786 [LV1/R72 10250648 |PG-20 HYD PRESS&SET OF EXTEN CONSIS OF 12 T-72 TRADE
ITEM
1787 [LV1/PL 10250679 [SKO-52-84 TAB WASHER 8 T-55 TRADE
1788 [LV1/PL 10250703  |PN-67M-82006/1 WASHER 4.3-MS T-55 TRADE
1789 [LV1/R72 10250705  [54-26-056-1 BOOT T-72 TRADE
1790 [LV1/PL 10250733  |PN-67M-82005/9 WASHER 16 T-55 TRADE
1791 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10250802 |B71-26-18Z PROTECTIVE STRINGER WZT-2 TRADE
1792 [LV1/PL 10249548 |SKO-74-14/6 CLAMP 20X50 (PIPE FIXING CLAMP 20X50) T-55 TRADE
1793 [LV1/R72 10249574 |GOST 11371-78(0OH 3844) WASHERS 20X4.03.016 T-72 TRADE
1794 [LV1/PL 10249577 |SKO-74-13/6 CLAMP 10X7 T-55 TRADE
1795 [LV1/PL 10249585 |SKO-74-13/5 CLAMP 8X9 T-55 TRADE
1796 [LV1/PL 10249595 |SKO-52-84/6 TAB WASHER 24 T-55 TRADE
1797 [LV1/R72 10250948 6640005462 FUNNEL (DRG NO 54-28-40SB-2) T-72 TRADE
1798 [LV1/WZT-3 10251089 |D35-00-007 WASHER WZT-3 TRADE
1799 [LV1/PL 10250194 |PN-67M-82005/6 WASHER 13 T-55 TRADE
1800 [LV1/R72 10251129 |CQA(HV) 5-53-000 SEAL & SPRING SET CONSISTING OF 2 T-72 TRADE
ITEMS
1801 [LV1/R72 10251138 |CQA(HV) 5-51-000 SEAL AND SPRING SET CONSTG OF 2 T-72 TRADE
ITEMS
1802 [LV1/R72 10251178 [G10 -22-03 SPRING T-72 TRADE
1803 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10251274 |D35-09-19071 BOND WZT-2 TRADE
1804 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10251276 |D35-07-62-Z THROTTLE VALVE WZT-2 TRADE
1805 [LV1/VT-72B 10250810 [1181-04-9244 3RD LEFT UPPER COVER VT-72B TRADE
1806 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10252354 |PN-78M-82005 WASHER 4.3 FE/ZN9C WZT-2 TRADE
1807 [LV1/R72 10252402 |GOST 3722-81/33 BALL B10-319-100 T-72 TRADE
1808 [LV1/PL 10252423 |PN-65/M-82029/7 SPRING WASHER 24.5 T-55 TRADE
1809 [LV1/PL 10252431 |PN-65/M-82029/4 SPRING WASHER 12.2 T-55 TRADE
1810 [LV1/VT-72B 10251969 |CSN-02-4630 BEARING 6204 P63 TPX VT-72B TRADE
1811 [LV1/R72 10251992 |GOST 23360-78 KEY 5X5X28 T-72 TRADE
1812 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10251331 [B40-29-1434 LOCK WZT-2 TRADE
1813 [LV1/PL 10251402 |PN-67/C-89209/21 TUBE WHITE OZPCW 3.5X0.5 T-55 TRADE
1814 [LV1/VT-72B 10251410 [1181-02-0026 PIPE VT-72B TRADE
1815 [LV1/PL 10252441 |PN-65/M-82008 SPRING WASHER 6.1 T-55 TRADE
1816 [LV1/PL 10252451 |PN-59M-82030/1 WASHER 17 ZINK T-55 TRADE
1817 [LV1/PL 10252478 |PN-65M-82029 SPRING WASHER 20.5 T-55 TRADE
1818 [LV1/PL 10252508 |PN-60M-82208 SCREW M6X10 T-55 TRADE
1819 [LV1/PL 10252526 |PN-60M-82209/3 SCREW M6X10 T-55 TRADE
1820 [LV1/PL 10252535 |PN-60M-82210/11 SCREW M8X20 T-55 TRADE
1821 [LV1/PL 10252541 |PN-60M-82210/12 SCREW M8X25 T-55 TRADE
1822 [LV1/PL 10252550 |PN-60M-82206/10 SCREW M6X12 T-55 TRADE
1823 [LV1/PL 10252571 |PN-67/C-89209/15 TUBES WHITE OZ PCW 10.0 X 1 T-55 TRADE
1824 [LV1/PL 10252588 |PN-58M-82153/1 NUT M12 X 1.25 T-55 TRADE
1825 [LV1/VT-72B 10252592 1960-042-2 PAWL VT-72B TRADE
1826 [LV1/PL 10252608 |PN-65M-82029/2 SPRING WASHER 5.1 T-55 TRADE




1827 [LV1/PL 10252632 |PN-65M-82029/3 SPRING WASHER 6.1 T-55 TRADE
1828 [LV1/PL 10252643 |PN-65M-82029/4 SPRING WASHER 4.1 T-55 TRADE
1829 [LV1/PL 10252652 |PN-65M-82029/5 SPRING WASHER 10.2 T-55 TRADE
1830 [LV1/PL 10252077 |PN-60M-82230/2 SCREW M3X8-3F T-55 TRADE
1831 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10252083 |PN-74/M-60903 PORTABLE PARALLEL VICE PIWG-80 WZT-2 TRADE
1832 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10252135 |603-087 LAMP BULB 3W/24VBA 9S OR ZW/24V BA9S WZT-2 TRADE
1833 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10252155 |623-060 PLUG WITH CIRCLIP AND OIL SEAL WZT-2 TRADE
1834 [LV1/R72 10252205 5330390845 SEAL AND SPRING SET T-72 TRADE
1835 [LV1/VT-72B 10251512 [1181-58-9147 CLUTCH CYLINDER VT-72B TRADE
1836 [LV1/PL 10251605 |SKO-52-84/2 TAB WASHER 12 T-55 TRADE
1837 [LV1/PL 10251613 |SKO-52-84/3 TAB WASHER 16 T-55 TRADE
1838 [LV1/PL 10251622 | SKO-52-84/5 TAB WASHER 20 T-55 TRADE
1839 [LV1/PL 10251723 |PN-63/M-83002 PIN 5X18/16-5H+8G T-55 TRADE
1840 [LV1/PL 10252661 |PN-66M-82148 CASTLE NUT BM 20X1.5 T-55 TRADE
1841 [LV1/PL 10252663 |PN-66M-82149/3 CASTLE NUT BM20X1.5 T-55 TRADE
1842 [LV1/PL 10252673 |PN-66M-82159/2 CASTLE NUT M 16X1.5 T-55 TRADE
1843 [LV1/PL 10252695 |PN-66M-82165 NUT M6X16 T-55 TRADE
1844 [LV1/PL 10252700 |PN-66M-85021-6U 7X16 STRIAGHT PIN T-55 TRADE
1845 [LV1/PL 10252710 |PN-66M-85021/6 STRAIGHT PIN 3H 8X22 T-55 TRADE
1846 [LV1/PL 10252726 | SKO-52-84/1 TAB WASHER 10 T-55 TRADE
1847 [LV1/PL 10252969 [SKO 54-41/7 STUD BOLT M M12X1.25X25 T-55 TRADE
1848 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10252978 |PN-78M-82005/1 ROUGH WASHER 5.3 FE/ZN9C WZT-2 TRADE
1849 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10252979 |PN78-M-82007/3 WASHER 10.5 FE/ZN 9C WZT-2 TRADE
1850 [LV1/PL 10252997 |SKO 75-01/1 BLOCK 15X6 T-55 TRADE
1851 [LV1/PL 10252309 |PN-55M-86220 OR CPN ROLLER BEARING 752412 OR 752412T1 T-55 TRADE
55/M86220
1852 [LV1/PL 10253153 |SK0-52-36 WASHER 13X25X3 T-55 TRADE
1853 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10253223 |SKO 52-44/ ALUMINIUM SEALING WASHER 10X16 WZT-2 TRADE
1854 [LV1/R72 10253861 |SG-10-1S-100SB ARMATURE ASSY T-72 TRADE
1855 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10253911 |PN70-M-82954/5 FLAT HEAD RIVET 4X22) WZT-2 TRADE
1856 [LV1/PL 10253924 |SKO-42-72/15 BOLT 16X40 T-55 TRADE
1857 [LV1/PL 10253951 |SKO-42-72/18 BOLT M12X1.25X30 T-55 TRADE
1858 [LV1/R72 10253959 |GOST 17475-80(0OH-3664) SCREW BM4-6GX10.46.016 T-72 TRADE
1859 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10254077 |PN70-M-82952/7 ROUND HEAD RIVET 6X24) WZT-2 TRADE
1860 [LV1/PL 10254083 |SKO-26-04-00/5 PIN 8 CH4 X 26 X 22 T-55 TRADE
1861 [LV2/ICVS 10254095 [5365-159174 (700-37-205) PLUG SCREWED BMP TRADE
1862 [LV1/PL 10254108 |SKO-26-04-00/4 PIN 6 CH4 X 26 X 22 T-55 TRADE
1863 [LV1/PL 10254118 |SKO-42-72/6 BOLT M16X1.5X45 T-55 TRADE
1864 [LV1/PL 10254128 |SKO-26-04-00/8 PIN 10CH4 X 26 X 22 T-55 TRADE
1865 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10254141 |PN70-M-82952/9 RIVET 8X18 WZT-2 TRADE
1866 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10254148 |SKO 74-17/3 RUBBER WASHER 21X150 WZT-2 TRADE
1867 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10254163 |PN75/M-82144/1 HEXAGON NUT M3-5-| WZT-2 TRADE
1868 [LV1/PL 10253014 |SKO-26-04-00/10 PIN 12CH3X28X23 T-55 TRADE
1869 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10252849 |PN78-M-82005/8 ROUGH WASHER 6.4 FE/ZN9C WZT-2 TRADE
1870 [LV1/R72 10252871 |GOST 3722-81(OH 105406) |BALL 25.4.100 T-72 TRADE
1871 [LV1/PL 10252923 [SKO-52-36 WASHER 10.5X25X3 T-55 TRADE
1872 [LV1/PL 10252940 [SKO 54-41/1 STUD BOLT M-M10X1X20/10 T-55 TRADE
1873 [LV1/VT-72B 10254866 [1181-78-0728 SPRING VT-72B TRADE
1874 [LV2/ICVS 10254871 |5330397201(M240-26-086) |GASKET BMP TRADE
1875 [LV2/ICVS 10254674 |700-76K-418 SPEEDOMTR ELE SP-106(GOST-12936-82) BMP TRADE
1876 [LV2/ICVS 10254702 |700-33-65 UNION NUT BMP TRADE
1877 [LV2/ICVS 10254723 |700-33-70 NUT UNION BMP TRADE
1878 [LV2/ICVS 10254728 |5310017885(672-30-23-04) |NUT,SELF, LOCKING,ROUND BMP TRADE
1879 [LV1/PL 10253084 |SKO-52-42/3 WASHER 20X26 T-55 TRADE
1880 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10253102 |PN78-M-8202-6 WASHER 8-4 FE/ZN 9C WZT-2 TRADE
1881 [LV1/R72 10253490 5930028939 BUTTON (DRG NO. KP-000 SB) T-72 TRADE
1882 [LV1/PL 10253304 [SKO-52-44 WASHER 8X12 T-55 TRADE
1883 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10253318 |PN-76M-85111/1 SPRING MOUNTING RING 32W WZT-2 TRADE
1884 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10254192 |PN75/M-82144/16 NUT M8X1.5-1I WZT-2 TRADE
1885 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10254213 |PN74/M-82205/5 SCREW M4X12-4,8-11 WZT-2 TRADE
1886 [LV1/PL 10254005 [SKO-42-72 BOLT M16X35 T-55 TRADE
1887 [LV1/PL 10254024 |SKO-42-72/5 BOLT M16X1.5X40 T-55 TRADE
1888 [LV1/PL 10254033 [SKO-48-11 CORK M12X1.25P T-55 TRADE
1889 [LV1/PL 10254052 |SKO-48-11/2 CORK M20X1.5P T-55 TRADE
1890 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10254431 |PN74/M-82205/1 SCREW M3X8-4, 8- WZT-2 TRADE
1891 [LV2/ICVS 10254432  |675-04-SB114-03 PIPE BMP TRADE
1892 [LV2/ICVS 10254437 |675-04-SB114-04 PIPE BMP TRADE
1893 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10254244 |PN74/M-82209 TAPER HEAD SCREW M2.5X4-4, 8-1 WZT-2 TRADE
1894 (LV1/PL(FRT) 10254281 |PN74/M-82205/3 ROUND HEAD SCREW M5X8-4, 8-I1 WZT-2 TRADE
1895 [LV1/VT-72B 10254293 [1181-78-9016 CONTROL BLOCK VT-72B TRADE
1896 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10254919 |PN77-M-82008/2 SPRING WASHER Z 5.1 FE/ZN9C WZT-2 TRADE
1897 [LV1/VT-72B 10254928 [1181-78-0726 SPRING VT-72B TRADE
1898 [LV2/ICVS 10254939 |675-58-SB156 FLANGE BMP TRADE
1899 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10254951 |B71-60-24Z ROPE OF THE WINCH WZT-2 TRADE
1900 [LV2/ICVS 10255052 |4010-004009(765-100-SB104)|WIRE ROPE BMP TRADE
1901 [LV2/ICVS 10255061 |4010-002709(765-93SB-195) |WIRE ROPE ASSY SINGLE LEG BMP TRADE
1902 [LV1/VT-72B 10254894 [1181-78-0733 SPRING VT-72B TRADE
1903 [LV2/ICVS 10255281 |5330024210(765-82-475) GASKET BMP TRADE
1904 [LV2/ICVS 10255299 |[5310017160(765-18-302) WASHER, FLAT BMP TRADE
1905 [LV2/SLK 10255304 |575-10-22-057 VALVE SLEEVE ASSY SLK TRADE
1906 [LV2/ICVS 10255311 |5310017161(700-30-442) NUT PLAIN HEXAGON BMP TRADE




1907 |LV2/ICVS 10255114 |4010-004112(765-08-SB424) |WIRE ROPE ASSY SINGLE LEG BMP TRADE
1908 |LV1/R72 10253397 |5930028782 SWITCH V-45M (DRGN NO 2BK-616-035SB) T-72 TRADE
1909 |LVL/PL(FRT) 10253401 |PN-76M-85111 SPRING MOUNTING RING 30 Z WZT-2 TRADE
1910 |LVA/PL(FRT) 10253608 |B71-75-4Z1 GROUP OF CONDUCTOR WZT-2 TRADE
1911 |LVI/PL(FRT) 10254367 |PN-79M-86100/5 SINGLE ROW RADICAL BALL BRG 6306 WZT-2 TRADE
1912 |LVA/PL(FRT) 10254496 _|PN74/M-82209/15 SCREW M10X1X30-4,8-II WZT-2 TRADE
1913 |[LVL/PL(FRT) 10254515 __|PN-74M-86456 NEEDLE SMALL 53X27.8-Ii WZT-2 TRADE
1914 |LVI/PL(FRT) 10254537 _|PN-75/M-82144 HEXAGON NUT M4-5 | WZT-2 TRADE
1915 |LVL/PL(FRT) 10254592 |PN74-M-82241/5 BOLT M12X1.25X80-5, 6-11 WZT-2 TRADE
1916 [LV2/ICVS 10254596 |709-12-302 BOLT BMP TRADE
1917 |LVI/PL(FRT) 10254610 |PN74/M-82153/2 HEXAGON M NUTS M8X1-0, 6-1 WZT-2 TRADE
1918 [LVI/R72 10254644 _|GOST 5720-75 BRG 1605 SIZE 25X62X24 T-72 TRADE
1919 |LV2/ICVS 10254742 |5965720465540(MOD/ICVS/O |MOD KIT PROV ADIO VISUL WRING DIV BMP TRADE
07) HIGH T
1920 [LV2/ICVS 10254751 |700-35-304 SCREW BMP TRADE
1921 |LV2/ICVS 10255215 |2540009316(675-68-SB119) |MAGAZINE BMP TRADE
1922 |LV2/ICVS 10255216 |2540-009317 (675-68-SB118) |MAGAZINE BMP TRADE
1923 |LV2/ICVS 10255357 |5365-011269(765-78-1507) |SPACER SLEEVE BMP TRADE
1924 |LV2/ICVS 10255366 |4730-006305(765-12SB-1720)| FLANGE PIPE BMP TRADE
1925 |LV2/ICVS 10255377 |5977-002821 (675-95-SB181) |BRUSH HOLDER BMP TRADE
1926 |LV2/ICVS 10255386 |3130000408((765-17-SB129) |HOUSING BEARING UNIT BMP TRADE
1927 |[LVL/R90 10255419 |188-37-010SB SWITCH SGE T-90 TRADE
1928 [LV2/SLK 10255425 |575-10-22-039/ OIL SEAL ASSY SLK TRADE
1929 |LV2/ICVS 10255439 |5330-392827(700-77-84-04) |SEAL PLAIN BMP TRADE
1930 |LV2/ICVS 10255444 |6230-000334(765-95-SB116) |HOLDER ASSY BMP TRADE
1931 [LV2/SLK 10255446 |573-1151130 A OIL SEAL ASSY SLK TRADE
1932 [LV2/SLK 10255465 |573-12-10-254/ LARGE PIN(STEEL 40X) SLK TRADE
1933 |LV2/ICVS 10255508 |6625-008953(675-95SB-159) |SHUNT INSTRUMENT BMP TRADE
1934 |LV2/ICVS 10255517 |6640-003279(765-78- GAUGE BMP TRADE
SB8110R 765-78-SB428)
1935 |LV2/ICVS 10255518 |5330024552(675-55-103-1) |GASKET,SPECIAL BMP TRADE
1936 |LV2/ICVS 10255574 |5365-186165(765-58-346)  |BUSHING, SLEEVE BMP TRADE
1937 |LV2/ICVS 10255579 |6210-002253(765-82-SB342) |LIGHTING FIXTURE FASTENER KLST-64 BMP TRADE
1938 |LV2/ICVS 10255631 |3990000131(765-68- ROLLER MATERIAL HANDLING BMP TRADE
SB1240R765-68-SB174)
1939 |LV2/ICVS 10255640 |5365-009359(765-12-326)  |RING RETAINING BMP TRADE
1940 |LV2/ICVS 10255653 |5365-009363(765-32-45) RING RETAINING BMP TRADE
1941 [LVI/PL(FRT) 10253728 |PN74-M-82227/8 SCREW M5X22-4, 8- WZT-2 TRADE
1942 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10253785 |PN74/M-82209/5 SCREW M6X10-4, 8- WZT-2 TRADE
1943 [LV1/R72 10253802 |54-01-004 GASKET T-72 TRADE
1944 |LV1/R72 10253839 |54-01-010 GASKET T-72 TRADE
1945 [LVI/PL(FRT) 10253859 |PN74/M-82209/4 TAPER HEAD SEREW M4X14-4, 8-1i WZT-2 TRADE
1946 |LV2/ICVS 10255731 |6210-000953(765-82-SB346- |LIGHT INDICATOR BMP TRADE
01)
1947 |LV2/ICVS 10255749 |5330020308(AK150H-060)  |GASKET,SPECIAL BMP TRADE
1948 |LV2/ICVS 10255552 |5365-185909 (675-59-41) PIPE BMP TRADE
1949 [LV2/ICVS 10255559 _|675-60-SB117 FRAME ASSY BMP TRADE
1950 |LV2/ICVS 10255901 |4730-006780 (700-56-225)  |T JOINT BMP TRADE
1951 |LV2/ICVS 10255931 |765-12-402 SHAFT LEFT BMP TRADE
1952 |LV2/ICVS 10255935 |4730-006311(765-84-63) UNION PIPE BMP TRADE
1953 [LV2/ICVS 10255937 |765-12-438 COUPLING BMP TRADE
1954 [LV2/ICVS 10255942 |765-12-450 CLUTCH / HOLDER LOCK BMP TRADE
1955 |LV2/ICVS 10254776 |675-55-221 SHAFT BMP TRADE
1956 |LV2/ICVS 10254801 |700-37-286 PLUG BMP TRADE
1957 [LVI/PL(FRT) 10254813 |PN78-M-82005/10 WASHER 8.4 FE/ZNOC WZT-2 TRADE
1958 [LV2/ICVS 10254814 |675-55-226-02 GASKET BMP TRADE
1959 [LV3/SLK 10257172 |527-256 BALL U-7.938MMN GOST 3722-60 SLK TRADE
1960 |LVL/PL(FRT) 10257195 |B70-40-021-1 TOOTHED WHEEL WZT-2 TRADE
1961 |LV2/ICVS 10257228 |3040-000818 (765-12-90) LEVER REMOTE CONTROL BMP TRADE
1962 |LV2/ICVS 10258077 |5310-213680(GOST 5927-70) |NUT PLAIN HEXAGON (M6.6.019) BMP TRADE
1963 [LV2/ICVS 10258293 [KV-IM AIR VALVE BMP TRADE
1964 |LV2/ICVS 10258471 |765-93-SB158 HOSE DEVICE FOR DRAINING OF FUEL & BMP TRADE
olL
1965 |LV2/ICVS 10258488 |765-93-SB164 TRACK COUPLING DEVICE BMP TRADE
1966 |LV4/ICVS 10258505 |3040- ADAPTER, HOUSING BMP TRADE
023769(CQA(ICV)/SET/058
1967 |LV4/ICVS 10258551 |5325008990(700-39-332) RING, RETAINING BMP TRADE
1968 |LV2/ICVS 10255791 |765-12-814 DISC BMP TRADE
1969 |LV2/ICVS 10255800 _|765-12-810 RING SPRING BMP TRADE




1970 |LV2/ICVS 10255803 |5335-000482 (765-10-SB522) |PACKING, PREFORMED BMP TRADE
1971 [LV2/ICVS 10255828 |3120004560(AK150B-025) BUSH BMP TRADE
1972 |LV2/ICVS 10255872 |5365-009375(765-22-351) BUSHING MACHINE THREAD/THREADED BMP TRADE
BUSHING
1973 |LV2/ICVS 10255876 |CQA(ICV)/SET/28 Mod Kit, Vehicular Eqpt components. BMP TRADE
1974 |LV2/ICVS 10256010 [765-15-157/ BODY BMP TRADE
1975 [LV4/SLK 10256164 |04-80/2A10 HANDLE SLK TRADE
1976 |LV2/ICVS 10256232 |765-12-715 SLEEVE BMP TRADE
1977 [LV2/ICVS 10256307  |765-82-288 COVER BMP TRADE
1978 |LV2/ICVS 10256319 |765-82-292 PANEL BMP TRADE
1979 [LV2/ICVS 10256340 |5340008092(675-62-36-1) BRACKET, ANGLE BMP TRADE
1980 |LV2/ICVS 10256350 |765-78SB-795 CYLINDER BMP TRADE
1981 [LV1/PL(FRT) 10256357 |SKO 74-18/8 RUBBER WASHER 15X40X450 WZT-2 TRADE
1982 |LV2/ICVS 10256362 |5365005458(675-62-31) SHIM BMP TRADE
1983 [LV2/ICVS 10256381 |5340-181286(701-01-64) CLAMP LOOP BMP TRADE
1984 |LV2/ICVS 10257281 |3040-003160 (675-62-15-1) SHAFT, SHOULDERED BMP TRADE
1985 [LV2/ICVS 10257296 |5365-184809(675-55-86) SPACER,TAPERED BMP TRADE
1986 |LV1/R90 10257305 |172-50-001SB-B ROAD WHEEL T-90 TRADE
1987 [LV2/ICVS 10257469 |2910-001863(765-06-SB234) |FILTER OIL BMP TRADE
1988 |LV2/ICVS 10257637 |2815004811(AK150H-35) CONNECTING ROD,PISTON BMP TRADE
1989 [LV2/ICVS 10257654 |2815012403(765-10-SB693- |LH MANIFOLD BMP TRADE
01)
1990 |LV2/ICVS 10257656 2520720466473 Mod Kit, Vehicular Eqpt components. BMP TRADE
COA(ICV)/SET/048]
1991 [LV2/ICVS 10257664 |2520720467341 Mod Kit, Vehicular Eqpt components. BMP TRADE
[COA(ICV)/SET/049]
1992 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10257498 |[SKO-52-44/ ALUMINIUM SEALING WASHER 20X26 WZT-2 TRADE
1993 [LV2/ICVS 10257521 |2910-003013(765-78-1233) |STRAINER ELEMENT SEDIMENT BMP TRADE
1994 (LV4/ICVS 10258570 |5315009130(675-52-127) PIN LOCK BMP TRADE
1995 [LV2/ICVS 10258579 |GOST-17473- SCRW Al M2.6GX5.48.0160RAM2- BMP TRADE
800ORGOST1491-80(0OH3743)|6GX5.66.016
1996 [LV4/ICVS 10258633 |3020-015851(675-54-184) GEAR, SPUR BMP TRADE
1997 [LV4/ICVS 10258641 |3020-002866(675-54-SB120) |GEAR SET MATCHED BMP TRADE
1998 [LV4/ICVS 10258791 |5120007641(765-39-209) WEDGE BMP TRADE
1999 |LV2/ICVS 10258869 |675-67-SB12 STOWAGE RACK BMP TRADE
2000 |LV4/ICVS 10258711 [1095002135(675-52-117) SLEEVE BMP TRADE
2001 |LV2/ICcVS 10258739 |3040024009(765-17-SB247) |LEVER,MANUAL CONTROL BMP TRADE
2002 |LV4/ICVS 10258751 |3040-023762(675-54-185) SHAFT STRAIGHT BMP TRADE
2003 |LV2/ICVS 10258756 |3040023976(675-62- PINION SHAFT BMP TRADE
SB1070R675-62-SB111)
2004 |LV2/ICVS 10258775 |3040024189(675-62-20-1 GEAR, SPUR BMP TRADE
2005 |LV2/ICVS 10258886 |MH-4152-62(0H-3931) RING 16X22 BMP TRADE
2006 |LV2/ICVS 10256403  |765-50-SB868 STRAP (WOODEN) BMP TRADE
2007 |[LV2/ICVS 10256215 |765-12-8 DRUM BMP TRADE
2008 |LV2/ICVS 10256612 |765-78-926 UNION/PIPE UNION BMP TRADE
2009 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10256485 |SKO 74-18/7 RUBBER WASHER 15X40X400 WZT-2 TRADE
2010 |LV2/ICVS 10256554 |765-78-1714 CYLINDER (REWORKING) BMP TRADE
2011 |LV2/ICVS 10256640 |765-78-65 ELBOW BMP TRADE
2012 |LV2/ICVS 10256668 |765-12-332 PISTON BMP TRADE
2013 |LV2/ICVS 10256674 |5330-017182(765-17-221) GASKET BMP TRADE
2014 |LV3/R72 10256696 4710043059 PIPELINE FRM OIL FILTER TO MAIN OIL T-72 TRADE
GALL
2015 |LV2/ICVS 10256699 |2520720467545[CQA(ICV)/S |Mod Kit, Vehicular Eqpt components. BMP TRADE
ET/60]
2016 |LV2/ICVS 10256739 |DUO-242-001TU/1 LIGHT FRM 1-K BMP TRADE
2017 |LV2/ICVS 10257581 |5365009455(765-05-550) COVER PLATE,ACCESS BMP TRADE
2018 |LV2/ICVS 10257599 |5310175416(700-31-613) WASHER,SADDLE BMP TRADE
2019 |LV2/ICVS 10257697 |2815004324(AK150B-38) CONNECTING, ROD PISTON BMP TRADE
2020 |LV2/ICVS 10257745 |4240000096(765-67-SB177) |BELT ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
2021 |LV2/ICVS 10257798 |2835000285(M240-26-084) |SCROLL BMP TRADE
2022 |LV2/ICVS 10257839 |765-78SB-708 PIPE/TUBE BMP TRADE
2023 |[LV2/ICVS 10257897 |CQA(ICV)/SET/039 WORM & SHAFT BMP TRADE
2024 |LV2/ICVS 10257928 |4730-079180(675-10-55) FLANGE PIPE BMP TRADE
2025 |LV2/ICVS 10258928 |765-82-327 GUARD BMP TRADE
2026 |LV4/ICVS 10258932 |5315-006018(700-32-255) PIN STRAIGHT HEADLESS BMP TRADE
2027 [LV2/ICVS 10258948 2590720307931 (675-58-208) |BRACKET,VEHICULAR,COMPONENTS BMP TRADE
2028 |LV2/ICVS 10258956  |765-82-444 BRACKET BMP TRADE




2029 |LV2/ICVS 10258963 |3040024253(675-10-SB133) |CYLINDER BMP TRADE
2030 |LV2/ICVS 10258983 |[3110-108210(42307M GOST- |BEARING, ROLLER THRUST BMP TRADE
8328-75 ETU
2031 |LV2/ICVS 10258994 |765-82-337 INSTRUCTION PLATE BMP TRADE
2032 |[LV2/ICVS 10259001 |765-82-SB243 LIGHT OSLT-37 BMP TRADE
2033 |LV4/ICVS 10259046 |3120004443(675-54-186) BUSHING BMP TRADE
2034 |LV2/ICVS 10259051 |[3110-108032(GOST 7242-70) |BEARING 80204 BMP TRADE
2035 |LV2/ICVS 10259122 |3040003399(765-32-SB125) |EYE BMP TRADE
2036 |LV3/SLK 10259155 [3327-79-1A/1 PLUNGER SPRING SLK TRADE
2037 |[LV2/ICVS 10259160 |765-82-SB275 HOLDER PK 1-1 BMP TRADE
2038 |LV2/ICVS 10259192 |3040003418(346-08) GEAR SHAFT BMP TRADE
2039 |LV2/ICVS 10259251 |5320-002847(765-12-149) BLOCK LOCATING BMP TRADE
2040 |LV2/ICVS 10259260 |4350-000001(765-32-83) PISTON COMPRESSION BMP TRADE
2041 |LV2/ICVS 10259101 |3040003419(765-17-SB-105) |LEVER CONTROL HAND BMP TRADE
2042 |LV2/ICVS 10259466 |5315009143(675-68-114) PIN GROOVE HEADED BMP TRADE
2043 |[LV2/ICVS 10256820 |765-12-325 OIL SLINGER BMP TRADE
2044 |LV2/ICVS 10256833 |5365008110(765-32- SPACER RING BMP TRADE
1080R765-32-147)
2045 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10256900 |B70-60-003-2 TOOTHED WHEEL WZT-2 TRADE
2046 |LV1/R90 10256902 |175-33-008SB-2 2nd EXTERNAL TANK T-90 TRADE
2047 |[LV2/ICVS 10256923 |765-12-148 LEVER BMP TRADE
2048 |LV2/ICVS 10256940 |[3020016157(675-55-174) GEAR SPUR BMP TRADE
2049 |LV2/ICVS 10259614 |3120-001468(675-62-39) BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
2050 |LV2/ICVS 10259674 |3120-001792 (765-33-9K) BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
2051 |LV2/ICVS 10259685 |3120-001467(672-62-38) BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
2052 |LV3/R72 10259691 [SB-317-00-43 INJECTOR T-72 TRADE
2053 |LV2/ICVS 10257986 |5310-250396(672-38-67-1) WASHER, SPRING TENSION BMP TRADE
2054 |LV2/ICVS 10258025 |5310-246426(700-30-429) NUT PLAIN HEXAGON BMP TRADE
2055 |LV2/ICVS 10258052 |5310-243331(675-62-32) WASHER, KEY WAY BMP TRADE
2056 |LV2/ICVS 10258067 |5310-250397(675-55-154) WASHER, SPRING TENSION BMP TRADE
2057 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10258196 [SKO 74-18/9 RUBBER WASHER 15X40X560 WZT-2 TRADE
2058 |LV2/ICVS 10260543 |5365010114(765-05-546) BUSHING MACHINE THREAD BMP TRADE
2059 |LV2/ICVS 10260544 |GOST-10299-80/27 RIVET 3X12.01.10 BMP TRADE
2060 |LV2/ICVS 10260574 |5310253801(700-31-771) WASHER BMP TRADE
2061 |LV2/ICVS 10260406 |5420001101(765-24-SB135) |BRIDGE BMP TRADE
2062 |LV2/ICVS 10259507 |5365186887(765-15- PLUG BMP TRADE
1420R765-15-183)
2063 |LV2/ICVS 10259419 |700-42-61 RING BMP TRADE
2064 |LV2/ICVS 10261460 |[5310-238663(D17-05-01) LOCKING NUT BMP TRADE
2065 |LV2/ICVS 10261490 |3040-023764(675-59-54) SHAFT SHOULDERED BMP TRADE
2066 |LV2/ICVS 10261493 |B10-100 GOST3722-81 ETU- |BALL B10-100 BMP TRADE
500-65
2067 |LV2/ICVS 10261517 3020720153345 (675-55-243) |GEAR SPUR BMP TRADE
2068 |LV2/ICVS 10261561 |3040000813(765-18- LEVER REMOTE CONTROL BMP TRADE
580R765-18-58K)
2069 |LV2/ICVS 10261609 |3020001685(765-12-401) GEAR SPUR BMP TRADE
2070 |LV2/ICVS 10261617 |3020001926(765-12-197) GEAR SPUR BMP TRADE
2071 |LV2/ICVS 10261641 |3120-004388 (765-10-1080) |BUSHING, SLEEVE SPECIAL BMP TRADE
2072 |LV2/ICVS 10259773 |4630-000002(675-38-SB3) PUMP UNIT SCAVENGE BMP TRADE
2073 |[LV2/ICVS 10259808 |272-16-28 BOLT BMP TRADE
2074 |LV2/ICVS 10259840 |(5365186546(AK150B-134) SPACER PLATE SIZES 1.0,1.2 & 1.5 MM BMP TRADE
2075 |LV2/ICVS 10259875 |700-47-288 SHAFT BMP TRADE
2076 |LV2/ICVS 10259910 [4730-077629(700-30-241) UNION NUT BMP TRADE
2077 |[LV2/ICVS 10259913 |700-48-210 AXLE/PIN BMP TRADE
2078 |LV2/ICVS 10259931 |676-38SB-113 GAUZE BMP TRADE
2079 |[LV2/ICVS 10260078 |765-50-2308/ GASKET BMP TRADE
2080 |LV2/ICVS 10260097 |4810-000434(765-06-SB303) |VALVE ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
2081 |LV2/ICVS 10260109 |4810-007835(625-300MK1) |VALVE CROSS BMP TRADE
2082 |LV2/ICVS 10260113 |5365010436(AK150B-093) RING,RETAINING BMP TRADE
2083 |LV2/ICVS 10260116 |4810-008054(765-10-SB543) |VALVE, FLOW CONTROL BMP TRADE
2084 |LV2/ICVS 10260127 |4810-008055(765-10-SB542) |VALVE, FLOW CONTROL BMP TRADE
2085 |LV2/ICVS 10260147 |4820-003586 (765-12-SB165) | COCK-DRAIN BMP TRADE
2086 |LV2/ICVS 10260800 [3010-000495(675-62-SB101) |GEAR SUB ASSEMBLY/ SPEED BMP TRADE

DECREASER




2087 |LV2/ICVS 10260802 |[5310016011(765-08-1010) WASHER ,FLAT BMP TRADE
2088 |LV3/R72 10260815 |4820049638 STARTING VALVE ASSY (SB 322-13-4) T-72 TRADE
2089 |LV2/ICVS 10260655 |765-18-262 SHAFT BMP TRADE
2090 |LV2/ICVS 10260679 |765-18-SB111 CUSHION/CUSHION SEAT BMP TRADE
2091 |LV2/ICVS 10260687 |765-18-SB185 HANDLE BMP TRADE
2092 |LV2/ICVS 10260690 |ADY3-05SB PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE ASSY BMP TRADE
2093 |LV2/ICVS 10260698 |AK-150-055/1 SURGICAL THREAD 00.5 L=400M BMP TRADE
2094 |LV2/ICVS 10260707 |AK-150-057-01/1 GASKET 0.3 MM BMP TRADE
2095 |LV2/ICVS 10260724  |AK-150-089-01/1 GASKET 0.2 MM BMP TRADE
2096 |LV2/ICVS 10260731 |5330-014854(700-40-257) GASKET BMP TRADE
2097 |LV2/ICVS 10260738 |765-17-495 OR 765-17-587 |EYE BMP TRADE
2098 |LV2/ICVS 10260752 |AK-150B-10/1 MASTER CONNECTING ROD ASSY BMP TRADE
2099 |LV2/ICVS 10260756  |765-31-72 LABYRINTH HOLDER BMP TRADE
2100 |LV2/ICVS 10260761 |AK-150-041/1 LOCK WASHER BMP TRADE
2101 |LV2/ICVS 10260853 |3040002857(765-58-313) SHAFT SHOULDERED BMP TRADE
2102 |LV2/ICVS 10260857 |4710-003472 (765-06-SB276) |PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
2103 |[LV2/ICVS 10260893  [4730079238(765-32-77) CASING BMP TRADE
2104 |LV2/ICVS 10261444 |3040-023732(675-62-3-1) SHAFT SHOULDERED BMP TRADE
2105 |LV2/ICVS 10261804 |3010-000433(765-12-226) COUPLING SHAFT RIGID BMP TRADE
2106 |LV2/ICVS 10261820 |2RM22B4SH3V1 PLUG GEO.364.126 TY BMP TRADE
2107 |LV2/ICVS 10261831 |3010-000436(765-12-201) COUPLING SHAFT RIGID BMP TRADE
2108 |LV2/ICVS 10261865 |2RM 33B 20SH4V1 PLUG GEO-364-126 TY BMP TRADE
2109 |LV2/ICVS 10261698 (9905720044224 (765-82-448) |PLATE INSTRUCTION BMP TRADE
2110 |LV2/ICVS 10261718 |3120-003673(765-33-19) BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
2111 |LV2/ICVS 10261738 |AK-150B-36 SUCTION VALVE SECOND & THIRD STAGE BMP TRADE
ASSY
2112 |LV2/ICVS 10261757 |675-60-SB129 CUSHION BMP TRADE
2113 |LV2/ICVS 10261790 |4820-056647(765-84-210) BODY VALVE BMP TRADE
2114 |[LV2/ICVS 10261881 |765-08SB-212 PIPE UNION/UNION BMP TRADE
2115 |[LV2/ICVS 10261900 [765-08-SB288 PIPE BMP TRADE
2116 |LV2/ICVS 10261910 |765-08SB-390 COCK BMP TRADE
2117 |LV2/ICVS 10261914 |4820003294(765-08-SB305) |COCK,DRAIN BMP TRADE
2118 |LV2/ICVS 10261941 |4820-004269(DRG NO 5.780- |VALVE ASSY BMP TRADE
001)
2119 |LV2/ICVS 10261956 |4820-004382 (765-84SB-210) |VALVE ASSY BMP TRADE
2120 |LV2/ICVS 10260061 |4730081547(700-57-403) NIPPLE BMP TRADE
2121 |[LV2/ICVS 10260070 |5325-000827 BLOCK LOCATING BMP TRADE
2122 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10260203  |N48-28-213Z-Y TOW ROPE WZT-2 TRADE
2123 |[LV2/ICVS 10260266  |765-15-SB138 PLUG BMP TRADE
2124 |LV2/ICVS 10260324 |5450000002(765-18-209) PLATE,BASE,STANCHION BMP TRADE
2125 |[LV2/ICVS 10260371 |54-83-294/1 GASKET BMP TRADE
2126 |LV2/ICVS 10260922 |3040002860(765-08-864) GEAR SHAFT BMP TRADE
2127 |LV2/ICVS 10260924 |700-30-492-01 NUT BMP TRADE
2128 |LV2/ICVS 10260950 |700-30-557 OR GOST 5933- |NUT M8.6.019 BMP TRADE
73
2129 |[LV2/ICVS 10260959 |700-30-42 UNION NUT BMP TRADE
2130 |LV2/ICVS 10260963 |5340-010162(675-60-SB115) |PLATE RESILIENT MOUNT BMP TRADE
2131 |LV2/ICVS 10260981 |5335-000929 (765-50- WIRE FEBRIC BMP TRADE
SB7890R765-50-SB941)
2132 |[LV2/ICVS 10260986  |700-29-351 STUD BMP TRADE
2133 |[LV2/ICVS 10260995 |700-28-745-02 BOLT BMP TRADE
2134 |LV2/ICVS 10260997 |4710-003614(765-38-SB165) |PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
2135 |LV2/ICVS 10261006 |4710-003612(675-08SB-135) |PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
2136 |LV2/ICVS 10261016 |4710-003611 (675-08-SB122- |PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
01)
2137 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10261017 |PN-60/M-86961/4 PACKING RING 12.3X2.4 WZT-2 TRADE
2138 |LV2/ICVS 10261150 [3120-002875(730-17-337) BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
2139 |LV2/ICVS 10261151 |3020-002395(765-12SB-185) |GEAR CLUSTER SPUR / SUN GEAR ASSY BMP TRADE
2140 |LV2/ICVS 10261159 3020720152358 (765-12-311) |GEAR SPUR BMP TRADE
2141 [LV2/SLK 10261173 |573-1210393 COVER SPRING RING SLK TRADE
2142 |LV2/ICVS 10261179 |3040002373(765-50-2716) AXLE BMP TRADE
2143 |LV2/ICVS 10261185 |3120-003612(765-78-1509) |BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
2144 |LV2/SLK 10261211 |573-1220033 PACKING RING SLK TRADE
2145 |LV2/ICVS 10261225 9905720044223 (765-82-75) |PLATE INSTRUCTION BMP TRADE
2146 |[LV2/SLK 10261229 [573-1210066A ROAD WHEEL ARM RETAINER SLK TRADE
2147 |[LV2/ICVS 10261032 |700-29-359 STUD BMP TRADE
2148 |LV2/ICVS 10261034 |4710-003604(675-05SB-153) |PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE




2149 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10261056 |PN-64/M-73093/3 RING SEAL TYPE 0 FOR STATIC WZT-2 TRADE
SEAT120X7.5
2150 |LV2/ICVS 10261993 |5330013347(765-32-40) RETAINER PACKING BMP TRADE
2151 |LV2/ICVS 10262005 |765-08-916 OR 765-08-300 |CAP BMP TRADE
2152 |LV2/ICVS 10262012 |4820-055496 (765-10-SB349) |VALVE REGULATING SYS.PRESSURE BMP TRADE
2153 |[LV2/ICVS 10262013 |765-08SB-148 BLOWER SPECIAL BMP TRADE
2154 |LV2/ICVS 10262030 |4820-057291(669300M-14K) |REDUCER (REDUCER VALVE) BMP TRADE
2155 |LV2/ICVS 10262038 (3020720152112 (765-12-130) |GEAR SPUR BMP TRADE
2156 |LV2/ICVS 10262039 |4820-057292(1L611-150-65K) |AIR PRESSURE REGULATOR BMP TRADE
2157 |LV2/ICVS 10262040 |5840000742(675-65-SB243) |SUPPORT ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
2158 |LV2/ICVS 10262082 |2930000487(765-12-SB162) |HOUSING MECHANICAL DRIVE BMP TRADE
2159 |LV2/ICVS 10262084 |3120-101491(765-16-9) BUSHING SLEEVE SPECIAL BMP TRADE
2160 |LV2/ICVS 10262094 |5905020212(675-95-131) RESISTOR FIXED FILM BMP TRADE
2161 |LV2/ICVS 10262109 [2940-003789(218-K) FILTER AIR INTAKE BMP TRADE
2162 |LV2/ICVS 10262159 |765-33-55 OR765-33-143-01 |COVER TORSION BAR BMP TRADE
2163 |[LV2/ICVS 10262168 |765-77-SB118 STOWAGE PLACE BMP TRADE
2164 |LV2/ICVS 10262175 |2590-001759(765-24-173) QUADRANT CONTROL LEVER BMP TRADE
2165 |LV2/ICVS 10262183 |5310020189(AK150B-010) WASHER KEY BMP TRADE
2166 |LV2/ICVS 10262199 |5310020185(AK150B-033) WASHER 1.5, 1.6 & 1.7 MM(QTY 1 EACH) BMP TRADE
2167 |LV2/ICVS 10262213 |5999-048714(765-55-SB120- |CONTACT BMP TRADE
1)
2168 |LV2/ICVS 10262233 |5999-050313(765-55-SB134) |HOLDER, CONTACT BMP TRADE
2169 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10260508 |SKO 52-44 ALUMINIUM SEALING WASHER 24X30 WZT-2 TRADE
2170 |LV1/R72 10264006  |175-04-040 COVER PLATE T-72 TRADE
2171 |LV2/ICVS 10264179 |5120-423678(730-93-106) SPECIAL WRENCH S-50 BMP TRADE
2172 |LV2/ICVS 10261076 |4820004053(765-84-131) BODY VALVE BMP TRADE
2173 |LV2/ICVS 10261077 |5330020289(AK150-057) GASKET 0.11 & 0.3 MM(QTY 1 NO EACH) BMP TRADE
2174 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10261078 |PN-63M-83002/15 PIN WITH SMALL CYL HEAD 16X75/68-5,6 WZT-2 TRADE
2175 |LV2/ICVS 10261085 |5340-010316 (765-78-SB717 |CLAMP LOOP BMP TRADE
OR SB717K
2176 |LV2/ICVS 10261094 |4820-004249(625-300M-K) COCK BMP TRADE
2177 |LV2/ICVS 10261103 |3120-003156(765-18-83) BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
2178 |LV2/ICVS 10261112 |3020-002391(765-12-198) GEAR SPUR BMP TRADE
2179 |LV1/R90 10261254 2930002994 OIL COOLER (DRG NO 188-32-097SB) T-90 TRADE
2180 |LV2/ICVS 10261265 |3020-001620 (675-63-SB103) |GEAR RACK BMP TRADE
2181 |LV2/ICVS 10261282 (9905720044216 (765-82-284) |PLATE INSTRUCTION BMP TRADE
2182 |LV2/ICVS 10261314 |3120-003179(765-12-581) BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
2183 |LV2/ICVS 10261316 |5330-397189 (709-12-195) RETAINER SLEEVE BMP TRADE
2184 |LV2/ICVS 10261341 |3120-003175(765-12-631) BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
2185 |LV2/ICVS 10261371 |3040002713(765-50-1352) SHAFT STRAIGHT BMP TRADE
2186 |LV2/ICVS 10261386 |3120-003609(675-55-84) BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
2187 |LV2/ICVS 10261388 |3010-004200(675-62-SB110) |COUPLING SHAFT, RIGID BMP TRADE
2188 |LV2/ICVS 10261398 [9905-837749(765-82-142) PLATE INSTRUCTION BMP TRADE
2189 |LV2/ICVS 10261406 (9905720044220 (765-82-145) |PLATE INSTRUCTION BMP TRADE
2190 |LV1/R90 10262431 5340179072 CLIP (DRG NO 188-32-039SB) T-90 TRADE
2191 |[LV2/ICVS 10262444 |675-67SB-142 LOCK BMP TRADE
2192 |[LV2/ICVS 10262453 |675-67SB-143 LOOP BMP TRADE
2193 |[LV2/ICVS 10262273 |765-77-SB110 FRAME BMP TRADE
2194 |LV2/ICVS 10262300 |2930-000480(765-03-SB178) |WATER RADIATOR BMP TRADE
2195 |LV2/ICVS 10262309 |2930-000533(765-03-SB161) |COOLER OIL VEHICULAR BMP TRADE
2196 |LV2/ICVS 10262343 [2930-000691 (765-10-SB502) |EJECTOR AIR CLEANER BMP TRADE
2197 |[LV2/ICVS 10262353 |765-68-122 HANDLE BMP TRADE
2198 |LV2/ICVS 10262363 |5340-013791 (765-08-SB178) |CONNECTOR, ROD END BMP TRADE
2199 |LV2/ICVS 10262370 |4910-000484(765-12-SB285) |PAN, DRAIN BMP TRADE
2200 |LV2/ICVS 10262381 |5315-006409(765-14-48) PIN GROVED HEADLESS BMP TRADE
2201 |LV2/ICVS 10263252 |5315-006424(765-50-1551) |PIN BMP TRADE
2202 |LV3/R72 10263285 |3312-99 OIL PUMP GEAR T-72 TRADE
2203 |LV3/R72 10263291 |3312-98 OIL PUMP DRIVE GEAR T-72 TRADE
2204 |LV1/R72 10264361 |175-05-049 NUT T-72 TRADE




2205 |LV3/R72 10264509 5330015202 GASKET (327-108-1) T-72 TRADE
2206 |LV2/ICVS 10264474 |2540-006525(765-94-SB361) |BOX STOWAGE VEHICULAR ACCESSORIES BMP TRADE
2207 |LV2/RCV 10264646 |765-71SB-521 RIGHT GAS COLLECTOR BMP TRADE
2208 |LV2/RCV 10264656 | 765-71SB-522 LEFT GAS COLLECTOR BMP TRADE
2209 |LV1/PL 10264698 |ST 15 87 SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
2210 |LV1/R72 10264799 |175-95-023SB-1 WRENCH FOR BOLTOFROADWHEEL ARM T-72 TRADE
S/ABSORBR
2211 |LV3/R72 10262457 |303-11-2 RING T-72 TRADE
2212 |LV2/ICVS 10262540 |4310-003124(765-78SB-833) |COMPRESSOR RECIPROCATING BMP TRADE
2213 |LV2/ICVS 10262556 [4310-003837(AK150B-60) PISTON COMPRESSOR BMP TRADE
2214 |LV2/ICVS 10262561 |5315-006060(700-47-12) SHAFT WITH HEAD BMP TRADE
2215 |LV2/ICVS 10262586 | 765-10-1086 HOLDER BMP TRADE
2216 |LV2/ICVS 10262597 |700-38-1762 SPRING BMP TRADE
2217 |LV2/ICVS 10262604 |5315-005745(765-55-127) PIN STRAIGHT HEADLESS BMP TRADE
2218 |LV2/ICVS 10262631 |5310256401(GOST5929-70) |NUT M4.6.016 BMP TRADE
2219 |LV2/ICVS 10262647 |5315-008294(765-32-94) LOCK PIN BMP TRADE
2220 [LV2/SLK 10262682 |573-1220104 LOCKING RIGHT HAND SLK TRADE
2221 |LV2/ICVS 10262694 |2910-008191(765-84-SB253) |NOZZLE ASSY FUEL AUTOMISING BMP TRADE
2222 |LV2/ICVS 10262722 |4310001837(765-78-SB794) |CYLINDER BMP TRADE
2223 |LV2/ICVS 10262730 |2910720309077(765-84-184) |NOZZLE, FUEL INJECTION BMP TRADE
2224 |LV2/ICVS 10262828 |2910-008188(765-05-SB548) |FILTER BMP TRADE
2225 |LV2/ICVS 10263372 |5330-021386(765-10-747) GASKET BMP TRADE
2226 |LV3/R72 10263584 |SB 406-05-3 R HELBOW T-72 TRADE
2227 |LV2/ICVS 10263381 |5330-021361(765-33-80) GASKET BMP TRADE
2228 |LV4/RCV 10264878 |765-51-66 GASKET BMP TRADE
2229 |LV4/RCV 10264892 |765-51-62 SHAFT BMP TRADE
2230 |LV4/RCV 10264896  [765-51-41 SHACKLE BMP TRADE
2231 |LV1/R72 10264921 1650006500 SECTION FILTER 2ND T-72 TRADE
2232 |LV3/R72 10264922 |SB-447-00-1 CENTRIFUGAL OIL CLEANER T-72 TRADE
2233 |LV4/RCV 10264925 |765-51-39 LEVER BMP TRADE
2234 |LV4/ICVS 10264929 |[5365011262(765-39-231) SHIM BMP TRADE
2235 |LV4/RCV 10264955 |765-51-37 GASKET BMP TRADE
2236 |LV4/RCV 10264980 |765-51-67 GASKET BMP TRADE
2237 |LV3/KGT 10265001 |3406A-11-6-12 WASHER KGT TRADE
2238 |LV2/RCV 10265032 [2RMD30KPE 24 G5 VI SOCKET BMP TRADE
2239 |LV2/ICVS 10265228 |[5120-423699(765-93-SB159) |WRENCH PIPE INTERNAL GRIPPING BMP TRADE
2240 |LV4/RCV 10265049 |765-39-79 RETAINER BMP TRADE
2241 |LV2/ICVS 10265055 |2540-007701(765-08-264) PLATE BMP TRADE
2242 |LV4/RCV 10265082 |765-39-SB143 CASE TRAP BMP TRADE
2243 |LV2/RCV 10265090 |2RMD33KUE OR P32G5VI SOCKET BMP TRADE
2244 |LV2/RCV 10265252 |2RMD30KUE OR P8G7VI SOCKET BMP TRADE
2245 |LV2/ICVS 10262876  |3040001674(765-32-78) CONNECTING LINK RIGID BMP TRADE
2246 |LV2/ICVS 10262885 [4310003820(AK150H-41) PISTON 1ST STAGE(UNIT) BMP TRADE
2247 |LV2/ICVS 10262893 [4310003821(AK150H-32) PISTON 3RD STAGE(UNIT) BMP TRADE
2248 |LV2/ICVS 10262911 |4320-001143(54-83-78SBA) |PUMP CENTRIFUGAL BMP TRADE
2249 |LV2/ICVS 10262927 |4320-001144(675-38SB-108) |PUMP CENTRIFUGAL BMP TRADE
2250 |LV2/ICVS 10262746 |2910-008189(765-22-SB212) |REGULATING VALVE (VALVE BALL & BMP TRADE
THROTTLE
2251 |LV2/ICVS 10262766 | 700-31-605 LOCK WASHER BMP TRADE
2252 |LV3/R72 10262807 {3020001417 GEAR (DRG NO 3312-100) T-72 TRADE
2253 |LV2/ICVS 10262808 |700-33-115 UNION NUT BMP TRADE
2254 |LV2/ICVS 10262810 |3040001475(765-08-903) GEAR BMP TRADE
2255 |LV2/ICVS 10262968 |4330-000192 (675-05-SB154) |STRAINER ASSY (FILTER) BMP TRADE
2256 |LV2/ICVS 10262987 |2940000993(765-78-SB398) |AIR CLEANER INTAKE BMP TRADE
2257 |[LV2/ICVS 10262991 |2940-001063(765-84-SB229) |FILTER SUB ASSY BMP TRADE
2258 |LV2/ICVS 10263035 |2940000979(765-78-SB533) |FILTER AIR INTAKE BMP TRADE
2259 |LV2/ICVS 10263066 |5340-014523 (765-50-SB252) |LATCH MORTISE BMP TRADE
2260 |LV3/R72 10263622 5310019419 NUT M8 (351-02B) T-72 TRADE
2261 [LV3/SLK 10263635 |SB-529T-00-4 FUEL FILTER TFK-3 SLK TRADE
2262 |LV1/R72 10263775 |175-31-037SB-4 TUBE T-72 TRADE
2263 |LV1/R72 10263778 |175-31-045SB-2A BAND CLAMPING RADIATOR T-72 TRADE
2264 |LV1/R72 10263780 |175-31-046SB-1A BAND CLAMPING RADIATOR T-72 TRADE
2265 |LV2/ICVS 10263781 |5340014012(765-10-1048) BRACKET,ANGLE BMP TRADE
2266 |LV1/R72 10263793 |175-91-136 GASKET T-72 TRADE
2267 |Z1IVT-72B 10263837 |MISC-MSZ-0561-1004-4.7K |RESISTOR 4.7K+10%,0.25W VT-72B TRADE
2268 |LV2/ICVS 10263856 [5120423692(765-93-SB285) |WRENCH BMP TRADE




2269 |LV2/ICVS 10263864 |5140-000284(765-50-867 OR |RETAINER MPRE FABRICATED BMP TRADE
765-50-2958)
2270 |LV4/RCV 10265305 |765-52-221 WEIGHT BMP TRADE
2271 |LV4/RCV 10265324 |765-52-198 WEIGHT BMP TRADE
2272 |LV4/RCV 10265350 |765-51SB-109 RELAY RP-1 BMP TRADE
2273 |LV4/RCV 10265358 |765-51SB-106 STOP BMP TRADE
2274 |LV4/RCV 10265378 |765-51SB-102 PACKING BMP TRADE
2275 |LV1/R72 10265411 2940000799 TANK EXTERNAL OIL T-72 TRADE
2276 |LV4/RCV 10265435 |765-51-13 ROD BMP TRADE
2277 |LV4/RCV 10265595 |5330-023847(765-54-140) GASKET BMP TRADE
2278 |LV3/R72 10265608 |CQA (HV) 506600E ASSY VALVE INTAKE WITH DISC LOCK T-72 TRADE
2279 |LV4/RCV 10265616 |5330023844(765-54-111) GASKET BMP TRADE
2280 |LV2/RCV 10265629 |76-770068S15 BEARING BMP TRADE
2281 |LV2/KVT 10265633 |2 RM 30 B 32 SH1 IV PLUG KVT TRADE
2282 |LV4/RCV 10265634 |5330023843(765-54-108) GASKET BMP TRADE
2283 |LV4/RCV 10265455 |5340-154214(765-54-87) COVER PLATE ACCESS BMP TRADE
2284 |LV2/RCV 10265649 |76-770067S15 BEARING BMP TRADE
2285 |LV4/RCV 10265670 |5330023839(765-54-91) GASKET BMP TRADE
2286 |LV2/RCV 10265683 | 75K TU-16-526-068-72 BRANCH BOX BMP TRADE
2287 |LV2/ICVS 10263117 |3040-021569(765-17-339) LEVER CONTROL HAND BMP TRADE
2288 |LV2/ICVS 10263141 |3040001455(765-24-SB177) |LEVER,CONTROL,HAND BMP TRADE
2289 |LV2/ICVS 10263184 |5340-013739(765-32-41) RING TOLERANCE BMP TRADE
2290 |LV1/R72 10266681 |176-64-011 RING T-72 TRADE
2291 |LV1/R72 10266723 |176-64-013 CcupP T-72 TRADE
2292 |LV1/R72 10266931 |2510008323 SHIELD 2ND UPPER RH (172-04-132SB-A) T-72 TRADE
2293 |LV2/ICVS 10266947 |5120-423671(765-100-127) |WRENCH BMP TRADE
2294 |LV2/ICVS 10266960 |5340169460(765-32-103) COVER BMP TRADE
2295 |LV1/R72 10266962 2510008322 SHIELD 2ND UPPER LH (172-04-131SB-A) T-72 TRADE
2296 |LV2/SLK 10266977 |SHR 28P7 YE SH9 (SSG- BLOCK/SHOE SLK TRADE
1078)
2297 |LV2/ICVS 10266993 |5120-423675(765-100-157) |WRENCH SINGLE HEAD S-17 BMP TRADE
2298 |LV2/ICVS 10267004 [1095-000623(675-68-SB123) |CASING FEEDING CATRIDGE BELT BMP TRADE
2299 |LV2/ICVS 10267026 |1095-002136(765-78-SB659) |ROLLER TENSION BMP TRADE
2300 |LV2/ICVS 10267054 |5120-423670(765-100-SB137)|WRENCH SOCKET-22 BMP TRADE
2301 |LV2/ICVS 10267132 |5340-017082(H8T226-14X1) |CAP PROTECTIVE DUST & MOISTURE SEAL BMP TRADE
2302 |LV1/R72 10268432 |175-51-037 RING SPRING T-72 TRADE
2303 |LV1/R72 10268433 |172-47-162 GASKET T-72 TRADE
2304 |LV1/R72 10268293 [172-51-013 LOCKING WASHER T-72 TRADE
2305 |LV1/R72 10268309 2510008338 SHIELD 3RD RH (172-04-102SB-1) T-72 TRADE
2306 |LV1/R72 10268374 |172-47-165 RING ADJUSTING T-72 TRADE
2307 |LV1/R72 10268397 |172-47-164 RING ADJUSTING T-72 TRADE
2308 |LV1/R72 10268413 |175-51-035-1 RING SPRING T-72 TRADE
2309 |LV1/R72 10268415 |172-47-163 RING ADJUSTING T-72 TRADE
2310 |LV1/R72 10268494 |175-51-043 RING T-72 TRADE
2311 |LV1/R72 10268534 |4710042039 TUBE (DRG NO 432-95-265) T-72 TRADE
2312 |LV1/R72 10268625 4710042058 TUBE (DRG NO 175-01-171) T-72 TRADE
2313 |LV1/R72 10268680 [155-15-141 RING T-72 TRADE
2314 |[LV2/KVT 10265715 [258-054-P29 PIN COTTER,4 DIAX32LG KVT TRADE
2315 |LV4/RCV 10265740 |765-51-12 ROD BMP TRADE
2316 |LV4/RCV 10265765 |5340015111(765-54-150) BRACKET BMP TRADE
2317 |LV4/RCV 10265797 |765-51-3 PLUG BMP TRADE
2318 |LV4/RCV 10265814 |765-52SB-172 OR 765-52- CASING BMP TRADE
SB173
2319 |LV2/ICVS 10265892 |5360-007008 (765-10-SB500) |SPRING ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
2320 |LV4/RCV 10265908 |5365-010703 (765-54-111-01) |SHIM BMP TRADE
2321 |LV2/ICVS 10265912 |5360-006485 (700-38-1111) |SPRING HELICAL EXTENSION BMP TRADE
2322 |LV4/RCV 10265925 |5360032519(700-38-1105) SPRING. HELICAL, EXTENSION BMP TRADE
2323 |LV4/RCV 10265943 |5360006845(700-38-1702) SPRING. HELICAL, EXTENSION BMP TRADE
2324 |LV4/RCV 10265961 |5340182450(765-52-170) BRACKET BMP TRADE
2325 |LV4/RCV 10265980 |[5340165026(765-54-133 OR |COVER BMP TRADE
765-54-157
2326 |LV4/RCV 10265988 |5340015317(765-54-160) COVER PLATE ACCESS BMP TRADE
2327 |Z1/NT-72B 10265993 |MISC-0JO 467-107TU RESISTOR 43K+/-10%0.5W VT-72B TRADE
2328 |LV1/R72 10266021 2510008347 SHIELD 3RD LEFT HAND T-72 TRADE
2329 |LV2/ICVS 10266224 |5340-015918(765-82-544) BRACKET ANGLE BMP TRADE
2330 |LV2/ICVS 10267163 |4710-003046 (675-08-SB108) |PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
2331 |LV2/ICVS 10267183 |4710003047(765-06-SB249) |PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
2332 |LV1/R72 10267232 |432-40-106-2 RING PACKING T-72 TRADE
2333 |LV4/RCV 10267469 |5315-009131(765-52-176) INSERT BMP TRADE




2334 |LV1/R72 10267290 |432-40-235-1 SPRING T-72 TRADE
2335 |LV1/R72 10267359 |175-44-010-2 NUT T-72 TRADE
2336 |LV2/KVT 10267363  [4894-1C SAW CROSS CUT ASSY KVT TRADE
2337 |LV4/RCV 10267401 |765-52-SB170 CASING/HOUSING BMP TRADE
2338 |LV4/RCV 10267499 |5365010268(765-54-137-01) |SPACER RING BMP TRADE
2339 |LV2/ICVS 10267516 |5340015767(765-06-SB256) |BAND BMP TRADE
2340 |LV4/RCV 10267539 |1005007874(765-52-SB115) |CHUTE EJECTION BMP TRADE
2341 |LV1/R72 10267552 |432-40-220-1 RING SPRING T-72 TRADE
2342 |LV4/RCV 10267559 |1010-001334 ORD RETRACTING APPRATUS BMP TRADE
CONPRISING OF
2343 |LV2/ICVS 10267564 [218-007-K FILTER BMP TRADE
2344 |LV4/RCV 10267577 |1015-004681(765-54-SB138) |LIFTING MECHANISM BMP TRADE
2345 |LV4/RCV 10267598 [1015-012685 (765-51-71) GUN MOUNT BMP TRADE
2346 |LV1/R72 10268781 |172-62-124 SPRING T-72 TRADE
2347 |LV1/R72 10268814 |432-03-142-1 TUBE T-72 TRADE
2348 |LV1/R72 10268820 |172-47-159 RING LOCKING T-72 TRADE
2349 |LV1/R72 10268838 |172-11-154 SPRING T-72 TRADE
2350 |LV4/RCV 10268935 |3040003186(765-54-119) SHAFT BMP TRADE
2351 |LV1/R72 10269029 |172-33-225SB-1 RACK TANK FRONT(SINGLE HOLE ON TOP T-72 TRADE
FOR
2352 |LV4/RCV 10269041 |6670001258(765-52-197) WEIGHT BMP TRADE
2353 |LV1/R72 10269048 [172-11-133 RING PACKING T-72 TRADE
2354 |LV4/RCV 10269062 |6680000520(765-54-SB130) |GENERATOR, TACHOMETER BMP TRADE
2355 |LV2/ICVS 10266160 [4710003434(675-08-SB133) |PIPE ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
2356 |LV2/ICVS 10266288 |5340-015850(765-82-SB325) |COVER BMP TRADE
2357 |LV2/ICVS 10266309 |4710003433(675-08-SB131) |PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
2358 |Z1/NVT-72B 10266336 |MISC-MSZ-0561-1004-750-5 |RESISTOR 750 OHMS 5W VT-72B TRADE
2359 |LV1/R72 10266463 |175-71-012 BOOT T-72 TRADE
2360 |LV2/KVT 10266529 |568-15-75-125-B CARDAN SHAFT WITH SPLINED FORK KVT TRADE
ASSY
2361 |LV1/R72 10267635 |2910008198 HAND FUEL PUMP PHM-1 (PM-10) T-72 TRADE
2362 |LV2/ICVS 10267647 |5310022156(765-10-1104) NUT, SHEET SPRING BMP TRADE
2363 |LV2/ICVS 10267785 |5340-184821 BUMPER (765-33-SB111 OR 765-33-SB193) BMP TRADE
2364 |Z6/R72 10267820 |GOST-6513-75 (Z6) RESISTOR PEV-10-5-1 OHMS 10% T-72 TRADE
2365 |LV2/ICVS 10267829 |5340010833(765-24- FORK END BMP TRADE
1020R765-24-332)
2366 |Z6/R72 10267831 |RUS-T-72-SHR16P2ESH5 CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE T-72 TRADE
2367 |LV2/ICVS 10267848 |5340010830(765-24-107) PLATE,MENDING BMP TRADE
2368 |Z6/R72 10267851 |RUS-T-72-OZHO-467-546TY |RESISTOR PEV-10-2 OM 5% T-72 TRADE
2369 |LV1/R72 10267853 2510008329 SHIELD 4TH LEFT HAND T-72 TRADE
2370 [LV2/SLK 10267868 |SHR32P1YEG5 INSERT/PLUG SLK TRADE
2371 |LV2/ICVS 10267701 |[5310022178(GOST11371-78) |WASHER FLAT 2X1.01.019 BMP TRADE
2372 |LV1/R72 10267732 |2510-008328 SHIELD 4TH UPPER RH (172-04-161SB-A) T-72 TRADE
2373 |LV1/R72 10267755 2510008326 SHIELD 1ST (172-04-149SB-1) T-72 TRADE
2374 |LV4/RCV 10267960 [3020002693(765-54-122) GEAR , CLUSTER SPUR BMP TRADE
2375 |LV4/RCV 10267980 |3020002662(765-54-132) GEAR BMP TRADE
2376 |LV2/ICVS 10268005 |5340186148(672-54-9-12) CLAMP, LOOP BMP TRADE
2377 |[LV2/ICVS 10268015 |5340-184489(765-18-305) STOP BMP TRADE
2378 |LV2/ICVS 10268036 |5340-184487(765-18-59K) BRACKET,LEVER BMP TRADE
2379 |LV4/RCV 10268040 |2910008276(765-54-SB135) |DRIVE BMP TRADE
2380 |LV4/RCV 10268048 (2520013211(765-54-79 OR |COVER BMP TRADE
765-54-162)
2381 |LV4/RCV 10269184 |700-38-1133 SPRING BMP TRADE
2382 |LV4/RCV 10269204 |700-38-1361 SPRING BMP TRADE
2383 |LV4/RCV 10269331 |700-54-87 CLAMP BMP TRADE
2384 |LV1/R72 10269352 |175-66-026SB-1 SETTLER HYDROCYCLENE T-72 TRADE
2385 |LV2/ICVS 10269240 |5340-017029(765-12-660) COVER PLATE ACCESS BMP TRADE
2386 |LV1/R72 10269253 |175-51-055 WASHER LOCKING T-72 TRADE
2387 |LV3/ICVS 10269270 |353-16 LOCKING WASHER BMP TRADE
2388 |LV2/RCV 10269279 |K-4-2 HAO-360-011TU PUSH BUTTON/KNOB HAZ 604-021SP BMP TRADE
2389 |LV4/RCV 10269296 |(6910000077(765-52-SB113) |CRADLE BMP TRADE
2390 |LV2/ICVS 10269310 |[5340-016203(675-93-SB105) |COVER BMP TRADE
2391 |LV1/R72 10269470 |172-22-045 BUSHING T-72 TRADE
2392 |LV2/ICVS 10269477 |5340-016156(AK150H-016) |COVER BMP TRADE
2393 |LV1/R72 10269493 |175-51-019 RING T-72 TRADE




2394 |LV1/R72 10269505 |2530018208 DISC WITH HUB (DRG NO 172-50-003SB-B) T-72 TRADE
2395 |LV1/R72 10269583 |175-40-134 RING FLOATING T-72 TRADE
2396 |LV1/R72 10266579 |2540008605 BOX FOR SPTA 3RD EXTERNAL T-72 TRADE
2397 |LV1/R72 10266600 [172-21-016SB CLEANER T-72 TRADE
2398 |LV4/RCV 10266621 |765-54-SB128 BODY/HOUSING BMP TRADE
2399 |LV2/ICVS 10266643 |5310022286(700-31-170) WASHER BMP TRADE
2400 |LV2/RCV 10273221 |SHR-20U4E(N)Sh(G)8 INSERT BMP TRADE
2401 |LV2/RCV 10273255 |765-59SB-127 PIPE BMP TRADE
2402 |LV2/RCV 10273264 |SHR-28U7ESH9 INSERT BMP TRADE
2403 |LV2/RCV 10273124 |765-59SB-122 PEDSTAL BMP TRADE
2404 |LV1/R72 10273163 |175-45-120 RING PACKING T-72 TRADE
2405 |LV1/R72 10273203 |175-45-123 BOLT T-72 TRADE
2406 |LV2/ICVS 10273206 |4710-043057 (765-08-SB450) |PIPE ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
2407 |LV2/ICVS 10273285 |4710002052(765-78-SB649) |PIPING, STEEL BMP TRADE
2408 |LV1/R72 10268165 |2510-008327 SHIELD 4TH UPPER LH (172-04-160SB-A) T-72 TRADE
2409 |LV4/RCV 10268181 |2590001881(765-52-SB166) |PACKING ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
2410 |LV4/RCV 10268201 |3040-022287(765-52- HOLDER BMP TRADE
173)(SSG-288)
2411 |LV1/R72 10269754 |172-22-046 SPRING T-72 TRADE
2412 |LV2/ICVS 10269755 |5307-002481(675-62-7) STUD STEPED BMP TRADE
2413 |LV2/ICVS 10269845 |4710-002909(765-78-SB548) |PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
2414 |LV2/ICVS 10269949 |4710-003031 (675-04-SB111) |TUBING/ PIPING BMP TRADE
2415 |LV1/R72 10269964 |155-31-861 GASKET T-72 TRADE
2416 |LV4/RCV 10269980 [3120004495(765-54-107) BUSHING SLEEVE SPECIAL BMP TRADE
2417 |LV2/ICVS 10269889 [4710-002913(765-22-SB278) |PIPE STEEL BMP TRADE
2418 |LV1/R72 10269683 |175-40-136-02 RING T-72 TRADE
2419 |LV2/ICVS 10269702 |4710-003033(675-04SB-114) |TUBING & PIPING BMP TRADE
2420 |LV1/R72 10271514 |172-83-102SB CABLE T-72 TRADE
2421 |LV2/RCV 10271617 |SHR-20 PSESH7 INSERT BMP TRADE
2422 |LV2/RCV 10271630 |SHPLM-3 PLUG AND SOCKET BMP TRADE
2423 |LV1/R72 10271762 |172-71-002SB-20 CABLE NO 1B T-72 TRADE
2424 |LV2/ICVS 10271771 |5307003839(700-29-352) STUD,PLAIN BMP TRADE
2425 |LV1/R72 10271791 [172-70-433A LINING T-72 TRADE
2426 |LV2/RCV 10273346 |SHR-20P3NSH6 INSERT BMP TRADE
2427 |[LV3/SLK 10273416 |315-85-1 SEALING RING SLK TRADE
2428 |LV1/R72 10273617 |172-65-SB1 DRIVERS SEAT T-72 TRADE
2429 |LV3/SLK 10273656 [304-30 R2 TAPERED DOWEL SLK TRADE
2430 |LV2/RCV 10273668 |SM27-18/SM4.6 LAMP TU16545-180-78 BMP TRADE
2431 |LV2/RCV 10273728 |SHR-C20P3 ESH7 BLOCK BMP TRADE
2432 |LV2/RCV 10273748 |SHR-36 U15ESH5 INSERT BMP TRADE
2433 |LV2/ICVS 10273769 |4710003473(765-08-SB261) |PIPE ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
2434 |LV2/ICVS 10273689 |5306011725(GOST7796-70) |BOLT MACHINE(M8X20.46.019) BMP TRADE
2435 |LV1/R72 10269896  |172-52-093 RING PACKING T-72 TRADE
2436 |LV2/ICVS 10270242 |4710-003032 (675-04-SB112) |PIPING STEEL BMP TRADE
2437 |LV1/R72 10270244 |175-60-080SB PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE T-72 TRADE
2438 |LV1/R72 10270092 |155-29-638SBA PIPE T-72 TRADE
2439 |LV1/R72 10270293 |175-47-005 RING PACKING T-72 TRADE
2440 |LV1/R72 10270317 |175-47-010 GASKET T-72 TRADE
2441 |LV1/PL 10270330 |M8X1X20, PN-58/M-82242/1 |SCREW (HEX HEAD) T-55 TRADE
2442 |LV1/R72 10270334 |172-71-135 BRACKET T-72 TRADE
2443 |LV2/ICVS 10270341 |4730006928(765-12-518) FLANGE BMP TRADE
2444 |LV1/R72 10270384 |175-47-020 RING PACKING T-72 TRADE
2445 |LV1/R72 10270404 |155-15-2SB COVER LABYRINTH T-72 TRADE
2446 |LV1/R72 10270456 |172-62-148 BOLT T-72 TRADE
2447 |Z6/R72 10270591 |GEO-364-107TY CONN RECEPTACLE SHR 20P2 EG6 T-72 TRADE
2448 |LV1/R72 10270645 |155-15-133-A RING THRUST T-72 TRADE
2449 |LV1/R72 10270475 |172-62-145 WASHER ADJUSTING T-72 TRADE
2450 |LV2/ICVS 10270484 |5330-017233 (765-10-SB521) |PACKING ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
2451 |LV1/R72 10270485 |175-60-047SB-1 COCK T-72 TRADE
2452 |LV2/ICVS 10272048 |5310018955(700-30-321) NUT, PLAIN, ROUND BMP TRADE
2453 |LV1/R72 10272070 |172-70-552 COVER T-72 TRADE
2454 |LV2/ICVS 10271906  |5310-021165(765-33-8) NUT, SLOTTED HEXAGON BMP TRADE
2455 |LV2/ICVS 10272090 |4730006771(VCHR-18X9) BUSH BMP TRADE
2456 |LV2/ICVS 10272111 |4730006773(VCHR-25X15) |BUSH BMP TRADE
2457 |LV2/ICVS 10272132 |4730006774(VCHR-25X17) |BUSH BMP TRADE
2458 |LV2/ICVS 10272191 |3120-002771(675-55-219) BUSHING SLEEVE BMP TRADE
2459 |LV2/ICVS 10272236 |5307004428(700-29-360) STUD PLAIN BMP TRADE
2460 |Z6/R72 10272247 |RUS-T-72-GOST-220027-76 |LUG T-72 TRADE
OR A52643-6
2461 |LV1/R72 10272302 |172-83-255 PIPE T-72 TRADE
2462 |LV1/R72 10274136 |172-45-091 GASKET T-72 TRADE
2463 |LV1/R72 10274176  |175-54-004-3 SPROCKET T-72 TRADE




2464 |LV2/ICVS 10274225 |5325009071(765-58-312) BUSHING BMP TRADE
2465 |LV2/ICVS 10274403 |5310-022105 (GOST 11371- |WASHER BMP TRADE
78) FLAT16X1.5.01.0190R16X1.5.02.019
2466 |Z6/R72 10274314 |RUS-T-72-GEO-364-107TY- |CORN RECEPTACLE SHR 20P2 ESH6 T-72 TRADE

ESHG6
2467 |LV1/R72 10270721 |155-15-127 RING T-72 TRADE
2468 |LV2/ICVS 10270844 |5315007076(765-78-1606) PIN,SHOULDER HEADLESS BMP TRADE
2469 |LV1/R72 10270974 |175-52-037 RING PACKING T-72 TRADE
2470 |LV2/ICVS 10270993 |5315006645(700-34-63-01) |KEY,MACHINE BMP TRADE
2471 |LV1/R72 10271001 |172-70-393 FLEXIBLE CONDUIT T-72 TRADE
2472 |LV2/ICVS 10271035 |5330-020393 (675-62-27-01) |GASKET BMP TRADE
2473 |LV2/ICVS 10271207 |5307-004641(765-50-3061) |STUD RECESSED BMP TRADE
2474 |LV1/R72 10271229 |175-63-070 COUPLING T-72 TRADE
2475 |LV2/ICVS 10271233 |5307-004088(218-004-A-K) |STUD SELF LOCKING BMP TRADE
2476 |LV1/R72 10271240 |172-70-226SB-2 CASING LOWER T-72 TRADE
2477 |LV2/ICVS 10271255 |5307-003970(350-16A OR STUD PLAIN BMP TRADE
350-100)

2478 |LV1/R72 10271122 |172-70-294 PLATE COVER T-72 TRADE
2479 |LV1/R72 10272579 |175-41-038-03 ADJUSTING RING T-72 TRADE
2480 |LV1/R72 10272581 |175-45-032 GASKET T-72 TRADE
2481 |LV1/R72 10272620 |175-45-033 SHIM T-72 TRADE
2482 |LV1/R72 10272628 |172-2M-93-004SB MOUNTING OF LOCKS ON MIDDLES RACK T-72 TRADE

RANK
2483 |LV1/R72 10272642 |175-45-034 SHIM T-72 TRADE
2484 |LV2/ICVS 10272719 |4730005795(AK150-049) CLAMP BMP TRADE
2485 |LV2/RCV 10272721 |SHR-16-PIE-SH3 INSERT BMP TRADE
2486 |LV2/RCV 10272750 |SHR-20SH2NSH6 INSERT BMP TRADE
2487 [LV1/R72 10272799 |172-71-127 STRAP T-72 TRADE
2488 |LV1/R72 10272816 |175-41-056 BUSHING T-72 TRADE
2489 |V5/R90 10272840 |RUS-172-80-004-1 PLUG INNER SHIELDING T-90 TRADE
2490 |LV2/ICVS 10274346 |5330-009126 (765-06-311) GASKET, SPECIAL BMP TRADE
2491 |LV1/R72 10274519 |175-54-006-4 BOLT T-72 TRADE
2492 |LV2/ICVS 10274546 |5315008654(675-62-9) PIN STRAIGHT HEADED BMP TRADE
2493 |LV1/R72 10274564 |229-01-01SB LEFT HAND BLADE UNIT(DRGNO 527 0870 T-72 TRADE

0101
2494 |LV2/RCV 10274578 |765-59-101 PIPE BMP TRADE
2495 |LV1/R72 10274587 |229-01-02SB RIGHT HAND BLADE UNIT(DRGNO527 0870 T-72 TRADE

0102
2496 |LV3/R72 10277055 |306-17-5R3 GUIDE VALVE T-72 TRADE
2497 |LV1/R72 10277105 |172-45-175-1 SPRING T-72 TRADE
2498 |LV3/R72 10277113 |306-17-5 VALVE GUIDE T-72 TRADE
2499 |LV2/ICVS 10277004 |5340015396(765-14-SB110) |BAND,RETAINING BMP TRADE
2500 |LV1/R72 10277020 |172-45-157 SHIM T-72 TRADE
2501 |LV1/R72 10271414 |175-41-098 RING UNIVERSAL JOINT OIL SEAL T-72 TRADE
2502 |LV1/R72 10271313 |172-83-249 BRACKET T-72 TRADE
2503 |LV2/ICVS 10271372 |5307-228880(765-12-829) BOLT BMP TRADE
2504 |LV2/ICVS 10271495 |5307004405(700-29-358) STUD, PLAIN BMP TRADE
2505 |LV1/R72 10275074 |175-53-024 BOLT T-72 TRADE
2506 |LV1/R72 10275150 |172-45-020 RING PACKING T-72 TRADE
2507 |LV1/R72 10275170 |172-45-018-3 SHAFT T-72 TRADE
2508 |LV1/R72 10272935 |175-41-038-01 RING ADJUSTING T-72 TRADE
2509 |LV2/ICVS 10272964 |4710003598(765-08-SB422) |TUBE BMP TRADE
2510 |LV2/ICVS 10278585 |4730-007106(765-38-315) FLANGE BMP TRADE
2511 |LV1/R72 10278595 |432-62-019SB SHAFT LEFT HAND T-72 TRADE
2512 |LV2/ICVS 10278642 |4730-007404(765-12-341) FLANGE BMP TRADE
2513 |LV2/ICVS 10278690 |5330-360650(765-12-211) GASKET BMP TRADE
2514 |LV2/ICVS 10278733 |2510-001450(675-47-SB122) |MUD GUARD FRONT RIGHT HAND BMP TRADE
2515 |LV2/ICVS 10278752 |2510-001448(675-47-SB124) |MUD GUARD REAR RH (FOR BMP-II ONLY) BMP TRADE
2516 |LV2/ICVS 10277172 |2540-003068(765-94SB-202) |BOX STOWAGE VEHICULAR ACCESSORIES BMP TRADE
2517 |LV3/R72 10277198 |SB 306-02-20 LEFT HAND CYLINDER HEAD T-72 TRADE
2518 |LV3/R72 10277225 |306-17-12 VALVE GUIDE T-72 TRADE
2519 |LV1/R72 10277232  |172-45-122 RING ADJUSTING T-72 TRADE
2520 |LV1/R72 10277259 |172-45-197-03 RING ADJUSTING T-72 TRADE
2521 |LV1/R72 10277279 |172-45-197-05 RING ADJUSTING T-72 TRADE
2522 |LV1/R72 10277294 |172-45-284 FILTER T-72 TRADE
2523 |LV1/R72 10277301 2530018408 ROLLER SUPPORT T-72 TRADE
2524 |LV1/R72 10277307 |2530018487 DISC WITH HUB (DRG NO 172-50-004SB-B) T-72 TRADE
2525 |LV2/ICVS 10277377 |5340-179391(765-100-SB170)|HANDLE CRANK BMP TRADE
2526 |LV2/ICVS 10277503 3110720025566 (675-65-426) |BEARING,ROLLER,SELF-ALIGNIING BMP TRADE
2527 |LV1/R72 10277563 |172-45-300 RING ADJUSTING T-72 TRADE
2528 |LV3/SLK 10275255 |315-646-1/1 BEARING THURST NO.308109 SLK TRADE
2529 |LV2/ICVS 10275284 |5310-021173(765-33-15) WASHER FLAT BMP TRADE
2530 |LV1/R72 10275323 |229-03-04-1SB COCK WITH REDUCING VALVE T-72 TRADE
2531 |V5/R72 10275340 |5330-002517 WASHER NON METALLIC OD-31 8MM ID T-72 TRADE

28MM




2532 |LV1/R72 10275439 |172-46-017 WASHER T-72 TRADE
2533 |V5/R72 10275464 |5340-002414 RING LOCKING DRG NO IRDE-335-7 T-72 TRADE
2534 |V5/R72 10275484 |5340-002416 CLIP RETAINING IRDE-335-71 T-72 TRADE
2535 |LV1/R72 10275494 |172-46-058-1 GASKET COVER T-72 TRADE
2536 |LV1/R72 10275642 |172-46-057-1 GASKET DELIVERY PUMP T-72 TRADE
2537 |LV2/ICVS 10275652 |5306-064824(765-08-1013) |BOLT,MACHINE BMP TRADE
2538 |E2/R72 10275656 |2940-004759 ASSY AIR FILTER CUM REGULATOR T-72 TRADE
2539 |LV1/R72 10275723 |172-46-039 GASKET T-72 TRADE
2540 |LV1/R72 10275844 |172-65-029SB SHAFT TORSION T-72 TRADE
2541 |LV1/PL 10275732 |M12X1.25 PN58 M-82153 NUT M12X1.25 T-55 TRADE
2542 |LV2/ICVS 10275733 |5306008815(700-28-531) BOLT,MACHINE BMP TRADE
2543 |LV2/ICVS 10275756 |5306010449(700-28-726) BOLT, SELF-LOCKING BMP TRADE
2544 |LV2/ICVS 10275768 |5306010451(700-28-567) BOLT,MACHINE BMP TRADE
2545 |LV2/ICVS 10275787 |5306011049(701-141-4) BOLT,MACHINE BMP TRADE
2546 |LV2/SLK 10275799 |2313 L1 GOST-8328-57 ROLLER BRG WITH SHORT CYL SLK TRADE
SHAPE(ROLLER)
2547 |LV1/R72 10278853 2540009211 BOX,UNDER WATER STREAM CROSSING T-72 TRADE
EQPT
2548 |LV2/ICVS 10278868 |5340-015817(765-15-SB142) |COVER LEFT BMP TRADE
2549 |LV2/ICVS 10278889 |[5340-015822(765-15-SB144) |COVER BMP TRADE
2550 |LV2/ICVS 10278896 |2510-001449(675-47-SB123) |MUD GUARD REAR LEFT HAND BMP TRADE
2551 |LV2/ICVS 10278948 |4710003439(675-08-SB122) |PIPE ASSY DRG BMP TRADE
2552 |LV2/KVT 10278950 |FG-400/208 FREQUENCY METER KVT TRADE
2553 |LV2/ICVS 10278958 |4730-081015(674600/B-K) ADAPTER CHECK VALVE BMP TRADE
2554 |LV2/ICVS 10278967 |4710003441(675-08-SB128) |TUBE BMP TRADE
2555 |LV3/R72 10278997 [315-648-1 STOPPER T-72 TRADE
2556 |LV2/ICVS 10279004 |4730-007049(765-78-1530 FLANGE BMP TRADE
OR 1735
2557 |LV1/R72 10277691 |172-62-107-02 RING T-72 TRADE
2558 |LV1/R72 10277587 |172-05-044 NUT T-72 TRADE
2559 |LV1/R72 10277625 [172-45-197-04 RING ADJUSTING T-72 TRADE
2560 |LV2/ICVS 10277945 |5340015453(765-58-191) TORSION BAR BMP TRADE
2561 |LV2/ICVS 10277821 |4710003364(765-78-SB623) |PIPE BMP TRADE
2562 |LV1/R72 10277843 |2520013125 DISC, CERAMETALLIC (DRG NO 172-40- T-72 TRADE
031SB)
2563 |LV2/ICVS 10277998 5365720274919 (765-22-274) |PLATE BMP TRADE
2564 |LV2/ICVS 10278017 |1620000002(765-12-313) AXLE,LANDING GEAR BMP TRADE
2565 |LV1/R72 10278061 |172-64-044 FORK T-72 TRADE
2566 |LV2/ICVS 10275945 |5340015313(765-78-69) FORK END BMP TRADE
2567 |LV1/R72 10276000 [172-65-010 PIPE T-72 TRADE
2568 |LV1/R72 10276075 |172-46-092 GASKET T-72 TRADE
2569 |LV2/ICVS 10276087 |5340015251(765-94-244) STRAP/STRIP BMP TRADE
2570 |LV1/R72 10276162 3010004171 REDN GEAR UNIT WTH ELE SPEDO T-72 TRADE
SENDNG UNIT
2571 |[LV2/ICVS 10276190 |5340015097(765-17-74) BRACKET ANGLE BMP TRADE
2572 |LV2/ICVS 10276270 |2530018697(675-35-SB123) |TRACK BMP TRADE
2573 |LV3/R72 10276274 15310016945 WASHER (353-24) T-72 TRADE
2574 |Z6/R72 10276325 |MISC-175-29-038 GRAND RING T-72 TRADE
2575 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10276491 |GOST 5496-78/30 HOSE 4S 10x2, 0 L=100 WZT-2 TRADE
2576 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10276501 |GOST 5496-78/37 HOSE 4S 16x2,0 L=500 WZT-2 TRADE
2577 |LV1/R72 10276361 |172-45-043 WASHER LOCKING T-72 TRADE
2578 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10276391 |GOST 5496-78/24 HOSE 4S 20X2, 0 L=70 WZT-2 TRADE
2579 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10276411 |GOST 5496-78/25 HOSE 4S 8X1, 3 L=80 WZT-2 TRADE
2580 |LV1/R72 10276419 |172-62-064 WASHER T-72 TRADE
2581 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10276421 |GOST 5496-78/27 HOSE 4S 16X2,0 L=80 WZT-2 TRADE
2582 |LV2/ICVS 10276428 |2530-004830(674601/BK) VALVE BODY BMP TRADE
2583 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10276441 |GOST 5496-78/29 HOSE 4S 8X1,3 L=100 WZT-2 TRADE
2584 |LV2/ICVS 10279410 |4710-042384(765-05-SB378) |TUBE ASSEMBLY,METAL BMP TRADE
2585 |LV2/ICVS 10279416 |5340014562(765-12-2 OR PRESSURE DISC BMP TRADE
765-12-854)
2586 |LV2/ICVS 10279493 [5360-042265(700-38-1113) |SPRING HELICAL TORSION BMP TRADE
2587 |LV2/ICVS 10279494 |4710-005162(765-08-SB418) |PIPE ASSY BMP TRADE
2588 |LV2/ICVS 10279523 |5340-015294(765-05SB-221) |RETAINER BMP TRADE
2589 |LV2/ICVS 10279530 [4710-005158 (765-08-SB480) |PIPE ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
2590 |LV1/R72 10279546  |432-37-026-1 SPRING T-72 TRADE
2591 |LV2/ICVS 10279563 |5340-015733 (765-10-2222) |FORK END BMP TRADE
2592 |LV2/KVT 10279735 |CSHR 55U30 ESH1 PLUG KVT TRADE
2593 |LV2/ICVS 10279743 |5360-042225(700-38-1305) |SPRING, HELICAL EXTENSION BMP TRADE
2594 |LV2/ICVS 10279762 |5360-042264(700-38-1112) |SPRING HELICAL TORSION BMP TRADE




2595 |LV2/ICVS 10279809 |5340-015786(765-78SB-736) |BAND RETAINING BMP TRADE
2596 |LV2/ICVS 10279629 |5360-041544(700-38-1456) SPRING HELICAL EXTENSION BMP TRADE
2597 |LV1/R72 10279678 |432-40-035-3 COLLAR T-72 TRADE
2598 |LV1/R72 10278089 |432-46-048 STOPPER T-72 TRADE
2599 |LV2/ICVS 10278098 |5340013844(765-32-64) MOUNT RESILENT BMP TRADE
2600 |LV1/R72 10278141 |172-64-026SB ROD T-72 TRADE
2601 |LV2/ICVS 10278166 |20-3516 GOST 5721-75 ETY- [DOUBLE ROW RADICAL ROLLER BMP TRADE
500-65 BRG80X140X33MM
2602 |LV2/ICVS 10278196 |2520-003106(765-12-135) SHAFT ,AXLE ,AUTOMOTIVE BMP TRADE
2603 |LV1/R72 10278198 |432-61-066 RING T-72 TRADE
2604 |LV1/R72 10278250 |172-35-081-05 WASHER ADJUSTING T-72 TRADE
2605 |LV2/ICVS 10278387 |218-001-K CASING BMP TRADE
2606 |LV1/R72 10278391 |172-35-027-1 RING PACKING T-72 TRADE
2607 |LV2/RCV 10278223 |300-10-2 PACKING RING BMP TRADE
2608 |Z1/VT-72B 10278560 |MSZ-0561-1004 (OH) RESISTOR (1K+ 5%, 0.5W) VT-72B TRADE
2609 |LV1/R72 10282652 |434-80-049 SCREW T-72 TRADE
2610 |LV1/R72 10282659 [155-15-140-1 SHIM T-72 TRADE
2611 |LV1/R72 10282670 [155-15-138-1 SHIM T-72 TRADE
2612 |LV1/R72 10282701 |457-07-106SB-1 CUP SPRING LOADED T-72 TRADE
2613 |LV1/R72 10276608 [172-45-112 GASKET T-72 TRADE
2614 |LV1/R72 10276625 [172-45-113-1 WASHER LOCKING T-72 TRADE
2615 |LV2/RCV 10276642 |FP-101G LAMP INTENSION BMP TRADE
2616 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10276690 |GOST 5496-78/34 HOSE 4S 16x2, 0 L=200 WZT-2 TRADE
2617 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10276718 |MRTU-6-07-6016-63-3 HOSE 40U-18-70 L=100 WZT-2 TRADE
2618 |LV1/R72 10276764 |172-45-123 RING ADJUSTING T-72 TRADE
2619 |LV2/ICVS 10276774 |2530-003353(675-33-SB104) |WHEEL SOLID RUBBER TYRE BMP TRADE
2620 |LV1/R72 10276784 |172-45-124-1 GASKET T-72 TRADE
2621 |LV1/R72 10276850 |172-45-146-1 GASKET T-72 TRADE
2622 |Z6/R72 10280122 |5340-180212 PLATE MAUNFING (2A46-SB 10-16) T-72 TRADE
2623 |Z6/R72 10280178 |5342-000018 MTG RESILIENT WEAPON SYS T-72 TRADE
2624 |Z6/R72 10280189 |5360-041319 SPRING HELICAL EXTENSION T-72 TRADE
2625 |LV1/PL 10280218 |B40-05-526-1A PLUG T-55 TRADE
2626 |LV2/ICVS 10279860 |4730-004397(765-08-SB426) |FLANGE,PIPE BMP TRADE
2627 |LV2/ICVS 10279874 |4710-042752(765-78-SB608) |PIPE ASSEMBLY METAL BMP TRADE
2628 |LV2/ICVS 10279902 |4730005496(765-78-612) ADAPTOR STRAIGHT PIPE BMP TRADE
2629 |LV1/R72 10279932 |172-47-124 GASKET T-72 TRADE
2630 |LV2/ICVS 10280079 |5360004460(700-38-1910) SPRING,HELTICAL,COMPRESSION BMP TRADE
2631 |Z1/VT-72B 10281316 |MISC-MSZ-0561-1004-11K RESISTOR 11K+5% VT-72B TRADE
2632 |Z1/VT-72B 10281337 |MISC-MSZ-0561- RESISTOR 150 OHMS+/-10%ZW VT-72B TRADE
1004(750K+10%)
2633 |Z1/VT-72B 10281358 |MISC-MSZ-0561- RESISTOR (6.8K+5%,0.25W) VT-72B TRADE
1004(6.8K+5%)
2634 |Z1/VT-72B 10281379 |MISC-MSZ-0561- RESISTOR(5.1K+10%) VT-72B TRADE
1004(5.1K+10)
2635 |Z1/VT-72B 10281398 [MISC-1172-70-1027 RELAY VT-72B TRADE
2636 |Z1/VT-72B 10281406 |MISC-MSZ-0561- RESISTOR (3.9K+-10%0.125W) VT-72B TRADE
1004(3.9+10%)
2637 |LV3/KGT 10281410 ([2PV8-C-561231 GASKET KGT TRADE
2638 |Z1/VT-72B 10281425 |MISC-MSZ-0561-1004(150 RESISTOR (150 OHM+10%) VT-72B TRADE
+10%)
2639 |LV2/ICVS 10281429 |2510002115(675-47-SB140) |MUD GAURD,VEHICULAR BMP TRADE
2640 |LV2/ICVS 10282751 |2530004686(AK150H-17) CYLINDER BMP TRADE
2641 |Z1/R72 10282887 |MISC-4568-730-101-04/1 FUSE TIME DELAY (F3 F5) T-72 TRADE
2642 |LV1/R72 10282892 |457-07-205 SPRING T-72 TRADE
2643 |LV1/R72 10283011 [155-40-008 RING SPRING T-72 TRADE
2644 |LV1/R72 10283019 |155-38-77SB FILTER T-72 TRADE
2645 |LV2/ICVS 10283027 |5340014850(KHPO-32 OR CLAMP (KHPO-32) BMP TRADE
672-54-9-25)
2646 |LV2/ICVS 10283056 |5340014845(KHPO-18X9 OR |CLAMP(KHPO-18) BMP TRADE
672-54-9-20)
2647 |LV2/ICVS 10283065 |5340014844(KHPO-18 OR CLAMP(KHPO-18) BMP TRADE
672-54-9-19)
2648 |Z6/R72 10280228 |5365-182537 BUSHING BLANK (2A46-10-43) T-72 TRADE
2649 |LV1/R72 10280232 [172-47-116-1 SPRING (DRG NO 569-1131144) T-72 TRADE
2650 |LV1/R72 10280340 |172-62-002SB-2 DISTRIBUTING MECHANISM LEFT HAND T-72 TRADE
2651 |Z6/R72 10280287 [5340-177274 CLAMP LOOP (52-LT-367-52-60) T-72 TRADE
2652 |LV2/ICVS 10280473 |1015004605(GOST503-81) CLIP BAND 10M-NT-3-0-0.5X9 BMP TRADE
2653 |Z6/R72 10280505 [5330-386322 GASKET (2A26-10-25) T-72 TRADE
2654 |LV2/ICVS 10280549 |4710003344(765-78-SB681) |PIPE ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
2655 |LV1/R72 10280584 ([172-62-014SB OR 172-62- CUP T-72 TRADE
014SBA
2656 |LV1/R72 10280622 |172-62-012SB-1A CUP T-72 TRADE
2657 |LV1/R72 10280675 [172-42-014SB PACKING SPHERICAL T-72 TRADE
2658 |LV2/RCV 10280682 |GOST-9125-74 WIRE PSH CROSS SECTION 0.5MM BMP TRADE
2659 |LV1/R72 10281614 [175-32-065SB PIPE T-72 TRADE
2660 |Z1/VT-72B 10281466 |MISC-KY271 DIODE VT-72B TRADE
2661 |LV2/ICVS 10281651 |5330-023750 (765-78-154) GASKET BMP TRADE
2662 |LV2/ICVS 10281681 |4730-079556(675-10-SB120) |MANIFOLD AIRLINE BMP TRADE
2663 |LV1/R72 10281709 [172-31-047SB CLIP T-72 TRADE




2664 [LV2/RCV 10281731 [2 RM18 KPN7GIVI SOCKET BMP TRADE
2665 |LV2/RCV 10281737 |2 RM22 KPEL0GIVI SOCKET BMP TRADE
2666 |LV2/ICVS 10281754 |2530004801(765-12-SB143) |SHAFT DRIVE BMP TRADE
2667 |LV2/ICVS 10281807 |2510-008758(765-48-SB8)  |HATCH, ROOF ASSEMBLY, VEHICLE BMP TRADE
2668 [LVL/R72 10281819 |172-30-017 GASKET T-72 TRADE
2669 |LV1/R72 10283147 _|166-30-066 BASE PLATE T-72 TRADE
2670 [LV2/ICVS 10283265 |5340014942(MZHA-35) CLIP, SPRING TENSION BMP TRADE
2671 |LV1/R72 10283267 1025000729 RUBBER COVER GUN MUZZLE (DRG NO 41- T-72 TRADE
50A)
2672 |LV2/ICVS 10283269 |5340014941(MZHA-25) CLIP, SPRING TENSION BMP TRADE
2673 |LV2/ICVS 10283336 |2540-003064(730-94SB-217) |BOX STOWAGE VEHICULAR ACCESSORIES BMP TRADE
2674 |LV2/ICVS 10283340 |5340015050(765-18-245) HALF COUPLING BMP TRADE
2675 |LVL/R72 10283381 [172-04-484 PIN T-72 TRADE
2676 |LV2/RCV 10283462 |TU16-505-280-79/1 WIRE PTL-250 CROSS SECTION 0.75MM2 BMP TRADE
2677 |LV2/IRCV 10283464 |TU16-505-911-76 CROSS SECTION 0.5MM2 BMP TRADE
2678 |LV2/IRCV 10283465 |TU16-505-554-73/1 WIRE MSPTL CROSS SECTION 4.0MM2 BMP TRADE
2679 |LV2/RCV 10283466 |TU16-505-554-73 WIRE MSPTL CROSS SECTION 2 5MM2 BMP TRADE
2680 |LV1/R72 10280694 |172-44-002SB MTG OF REDN GEARUNIT TACHO T-72 TRADE
GENERATOR
2681 |LV2/RCV 10280700 |GOST-882-64 FEELER GAUGE SET NO 2 BMP TRADE
2682 |LV1/R72 10280712 |172-43-044 OR 172-43-044A |BOLT T-72 TRADE
2683 |LV2/ICVS 10280812 |5340-154210(765-10-2167) |TIE ROD TORSIONING THREADED END BMP TRADE
2684 |LV2/ICVS 10281031 |5306-011326(765-22-222)  |BOLT SHOULDER BMP TRADE
2685 |LV2/ICVS 10280882 |5340-156176(765-12-372)  |COVER PLATE ACCESS BMP TRADE
2686 |LV2/ICVS 10280931 |5306-010448(700-28-653)  |BOLT SHELF BMP TRADE
2687 [Z6/R72 10281080 |5970-042488 INSULATION SHEET ELECTRICAL T-72 TRADE
2688 |LV2/ICVS 10281087 |4710-002387 (675-08-SB127) |PIPING STEEL BMP TRADE
2689 [LV2/RCV 10281155 |GOST-7796-70/174 BOLT M12X25.88.38 KHS.019 BMP TRADE
2690 [Z1VT-72B 10281157 |MISC-MSZ-0561- RESISTOR (2200HMS+10%) VT-72B TRADE
1004(2200HMS+10%)
2691 |LV2/ICVS 10281168 |5306-011636 [672-28-31] BOLT MACHINE BMP TRADE
2692 |LV2/ICVS 10281189 |4730-007419(765-08-253)  |UNION PIPE BMP TRADE
2693 [LVL/R72 10281987 [172-70-167SB BRACKET T-72 TRADE
2694 |[LV3/KGT 10282031 [30-19-956 PULLER FOR OIL FILTER LOCK KGT TRADE
2695 [LVL/R72 10282042 [172-03-053-B RIGHT DOG T-72 TRADE
2696 |Z6/R72 10282149 |5310-243122 NUT PLAIN DOUBLE BALL SEAT HEXAGON T-72 TRADE
2697 |LV2/ICVS 10282193 |2510-003271(675-82-SB104) |PANNEL CONTROL BMP TRADE
2698 [Z6/R72 10282070 _|5305-097637 SCREW MACHINE ( A51066-101) T-72 TRADE
2699 |LV2/ICVS 10282073 |2510- GUARD & CLAMP BMP TRADE
008261(CQA(ICV)/SET/042)
2700 |LV2/ICVS 10282133 |2530018048(675-35-SB124) |TRACKED SHOE WITH RUBBER BUSHED BMP TRADE
PINS
2701 [LVI/R72 10282462 4710041472 PIPE (DRG NO 172-2M-31-006SB) T-72 TRADE
2702 [LV1/R72 10282306 |172-02-211SB COVER T-72 TRADE
2703 |LV2/ICVS 10282336 |5340-137885 (KB-75-183)  |CLAMP BMP TRADE
2704 |LV2/RCV 10283467 |TU16-505-437-73/1 WIRE MGSHV CROSS SECTION 1X0.35 MM2 BMP TRADE
2705 |LV2/RCV 10283468 |TU16-505-280-79/2 WIRE MSPTL CROSS SECTION 0.75MM2 BMP TRADE
2706 |LV2/RCV 10283471 |TU16-505-280-79 WIRE PTL-250 CROSS SECTION 0.5MM2 BMP TRADE
2707 [LV2/RCV 10283472 |TU16-505-232-71 KMSHE CABLE CROSS SECTION BMP TRADE
5X0.35MM2
2708 [LV2/IRCV 10283658 |TU16-505-911-76/9 CROSS SECTION 70MM2 BMP TRADE
2709 [LV2/RCV 10283659 | TU16-505-911-76/8 CROSS SECTION 16MM2 BMP TRADE
2710 [LV2/IRCV 10283660 | TU16-505-911-76/7 CROSS SECTION 6.0MM2 BMP TRADE
2711 |[LV2/RCV 10283661 |TU16-505-911-76/6 CROSS SECTION 4.0MM2 BMP TRADE
2712 [LV2/IRCV 10283662 |TU16-505-911-76/5 CROSS SECTION 2.5MM2 BMP TRADE
2713 [LV2/RCV 10283663 |TU16-505-911-76/4 CROSS SECTION 1.5MM2 BMP TRADE
2714 |[LV2/IRCV 10283666 | TU16-505-911-76/2 CROSS SECTION 0.35MM2 BMP TRADE
2715 [LV2/RCV 10283694 |TU16-505-911-76/15 CROSS SECTION 50 MM2 BMP TRADE
2716 |LV2/RCV 10287312 |TU22-3808-76/3 NETTING PML CROSS SECTION 16X24 BMP TRADE
2717 |LV2/RCV 10287318 |TU22-3808-76/2 NETTING PML CROSS SECTION 10X16 BMP TRADE
2718 |LV2/IRCV 10287352 |TU22-3808-76/1 NETTING PML CROSS SECTION 6X10 BMP TRADE
2719 |LV3/KGT 10287620 _|2PV8-0561231 GASKET KGT TRADE
2720 |LV2/RCV 10287929 |BV-11MM N-GOST 3722-60 |BALL BMP TRADE
ETU 500-65
2721 [LV2/ICVS 10281249 |1005-007964 (675-93-SB140) |BAG EMPTY CATRIDGE BMP TRADE
2722 |LV2/ICVS 10281270 |4730-007423(765-06-533)  |ADAPTOR BUSHING BMP TRADE
2723 |LV2/RCV 10283773 |765-785B-831-03 PIPE BMP TRADE
2724 |LV2IKVT 10284011 [2PT32P10 NSH 1-A SOCKET KVT TRADE
2725 [LV2/IKVT 10284012 |2PT32P10NSH1-A INSERT KVT TRADE
2726 |LV2/IRCV 10284024 |TU16-505-911-76/13 CROSS SECTION 3X0.5MM2 BMP TRADE
2727 |LV2/IRCV 10284025 | TU16-505-911-76/11 CROSS SECTION 2X05MM2 BMP TRADE




2728 |LV2/RCV 10284044 |TU16-505-911-76/12 CROSS SECTION 2X1.0MM2 BMP TRADE
2729 |LV2/RCV 10284058 |TU16-505-911-76/14 CROSS SECTION 35 MM2 BMP TRADE
2730 |LV2/RCV 10284310 |770-12-20 STOPPER BMP TRADE
2731 [LV2/SLK 10284350 [573-12-10-084 SHIM ADJUSTING SLK TRADE
2732 |[LV2/SLK 10284357 |573-1131047 RING PACKING SLK TRADE
2733 |[LV2/SLK 10284358 |573-11-31-082 GASKET SLK TRADE
2734 |LV1/VT-72B 10284947 |5310238796 WASHER 8 (SPCN NO STN-021740-05) VT-72B TRADE
2735 |Z1NT-72B 10282528 |MISC-MSZ-0561-1004-200 RESISTOR 200 OHM+5% VT-72B TRADE
OH
2736 |LV4/RCV 10290207  |765-39-SB158 BRACKET BMP TRADE
2737 |LV2/RCV 10288328 [L200 ZH INSPECTION LAMP BMP TRADE
2738 |LV4/RCV 10288580 |700-47-205 SHAFT WITH HEAD BMP TRADE
2739 |LV2/RCV 10288746 |5930-001595 SWITCH SENSITIVE ROTORY COMPLETE BMP TRADE
WI/LEVER
2740 |LV2/RCV 10288826 [2RM14B4SHIVI PLUG BMP TRADE
2741 |LV2/RCV 10288726 |5940009190(4T-TU16-526- |UNIONBOX BMP TRADE
245-77)
2742 |LV2/RCV 10288848 |2RM14KUP OR PSHIVI PLUG BMP TRADE
2743 |LV2/RCV 10288861 |2RM22BPE10SHIBI PLUG BMP TRADE
2744 |LV2/RCV 10288881 |2RM22KPE4G3VI SOCKET BMP TRADE
2745 |LV2/RCV 10288920 [2RM14 KVE4 GIVI SOCKET BMP TRADE
2746 |LV2/ICVS 10284984 |2RMD308BSH7V1 PIPE GEO 364-126 TY BMP TRADE
2747 |LV3/PL 10284996  [3301-16-17RD-1 WASHER T-55 TRADE
2748 |LV2/ICVS 10285158 |AK-150B-013 HOLDER BMP TRADE
2749 |[LV2/KVT 10285615 |MN-26-0-12-1/ LAMP KVT TRADE
2750 |LV2/RCV 10285809 |4730006868(765-10-1786) FLANGE BMP TRADE
2751 |LV1/R72 10285830 [172-91-493 TIP T-72 TRADE
2752 |LV2/ICVS 10290546 |GOST 1491- SCRWBM6-8GX30.66.0190RB1M6- BMP TRADE
800RGOST17473-80 8GX30.48.019
2753 |LV4/RCV 10290837  |765-39-243 BRACKET BMP TRADE
2754 |E2/R72 10289126 |(IEB-BLT-T-72-2YENY-157B- |SEAL KIT (HYDRAULIC SYS) T-72 TRADE
4828
2755 |E2/IR72 10289144 |IEB-BLT-T-72-2YENY-157B- |PUMP SIDE MODULE (HYDRAULIC SYS) T-72 TRADE
5112
2756 |LV2/RCV 10289249 |6030000027(1704/5-K) FILTER, LIGHT SIGNAL BMP TRADE
2757 |LV2/RCV 10289280 |6110001304(765-82-SB332) |DESTRBUTION BOX BMP TRADE
2758 |LV2/KVT 10289321 |SHR55P23ESH6 INSERT KVT TRADE
2759 |LV2/SLK 10286132 |NPN_81 TORCH/LAMP GABERITH RED GST-64K SLK TRADE
2760 |LV2/RCV 10286233  [3907 TEPET BMP TRADE
2761 |LV2/RCV 10287175 |765-71SB-459 PIPE BMP TRADE
2762 |LV2/RCV 10286821 |3805000104(765-67-3) BRACKET ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
2763 |LV1/R72 10286991 [172-60-194 CLAMPING STRIP T-72 TRADE
2764 |LV2/RCV 10291682 |2RMD18BPN4SH5VI PLUG BMP TRADE
2765 |LV2/RCV 10291688 |2RM33-KPE 20G4 VIL SOCKET BMP TRADE
2766 |LV2/ICVS 10291700 |GOST-3722-60ETU500-65 BALL BIV 5/8'N BMP TRADE
2767 |LV2/RCV 10291723 |2RM30KU OR P20G4VI SOCKET BMP TRADE
2768 |LV2/RCV 10291828 |765-50SB-388 ROOF WELDED BMP TRADE
2769 |LV2/RCV 10291925 |765-24SB-145 FLANGE BMP TRADE
2770 |LV1/R72 10291932 |432-40-105-2 PIN T-72 TRADE
2771 |LV3/KGT 10291958 |10-4-003 LOCK KGT TRADE
2772 |LV1/R72 10292073 |172-64-049 PACKING T-72 TRADE
2773 [LV2/KVT 10292231 |SB 411-27-2/ DRAIN VALVE KVT TRADE
2774 |LV1/R72 10292281 |172-65-064-A PACKING T-72 TRADE
2775 |LV1/R72 10292288 [172-65-065A PACKING T-72 TRADE
2776 |LV2/RCV 10289905 [765-55-24 GASKET BMP TRADE
2777 |LV2/ICVS 10298805 |AK-150H-39/1 ECCENTRIC WITH CONNECTING ROD BMP TRADE
(UNIT)
2778 |LV2/RCV 10298910 |PRM-2 LAMP HOLDER PU0242-004TU BMP TRADE
2779 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299075 |675-71-342(4720 016672) HOSE BMP TRADE
2780 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299076 |4730-080343 (765-71-343) HOSE BMP TRADE
2781 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299085 |765-71SB-499 OR 1713 PIPE BMP TRADE
2782 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299089 |765-71SB-500 PIPE BMP TRADE
2783 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299219 |765-71SB-578 LEVER BMP TRADE
2784 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299220 |765-71SB-579 BRANCH PIPE BMP TRADE
2785 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299222 |765-71SB-583 COVER BMP TRADE
2786 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299224 |765-71SB-584 COVER BMP TRADE
2787 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299225 |765-71SB-584-01 COVER BMP TRADE
2788 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299230 |765-71-1581 HOUSING BMP TRADE
2789 |LV3/KGT 10287106  |2PB8-0561203 LOCK TWIN KGT TRADE
2790 |LV2/RCV 10292177 |2RMD18KUE 4G5VI SOCKET BMP TRADE
2791 |LV1/R72 10292620 |176-70-041 GASKET T-72 TRADE
2792 |LV2/RCV 10292152 |2590017707(765-47-SB6) VANE WAVE GUARD BMP TRADE
2793 |LV2/RCV 10295705 |AE 50AAE-IGE ELECTRODERS BMP TRADE
2794 |LV2/RCV 10295598 |BU-6-35 MMN ROLLER BMP TRADE
2795 |LV2/RCV 10295747 |A5-0326 RING BMP TRADE
2796 |LV2/RCV 10295916  |5340186316(272-43-25) CLAMP, LOOP BMP TRADE
2797 |LV1/R72 10295927 |175-85-013SB PIPE FILLING T-72 TRADE
2798 |LV2/RCV 10295980 |700-74-5 END PIECE BMP TRADE
2799 |LV2/RCV 10296583 |5840000731(765-67-SB102) |SUPPORT ASSEMBLY BMP TRADE
2800 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299260 |765-71-1047 OR 765-71-1576 | TAIL PIECE BMP TRADE
2801 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299270 |765-71-1524 DOG BMP TRADE
2802 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299275 |765-71-1113/1 PIPE BMP TRADE
2803 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299281 |765-71-SB455 GAUGE BMP TRADE
2804 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299284 |765-71-812 LOCK/RETAINER BMP TRADE
2805 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299316  |765-71SB-362 COMPENSATOR BMP TRADE
2806 |K9 10299325 |700-38-1920 SPRING BMP TRADE
2807 |K9 10299330 |765-71-1117 WASHER BMP TRADE




2808 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299341 |675-71-347(5365 185987) SHIM BMP TRADE
2809 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299350 |765-71-599 COUPLING BOLT BMP TRADE
2810 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299152 |765-71SB-555 BLOWER HEATER BMP TRADE
2811 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299160 |765-71SB-556 VOLUTE CHAMBER BMP TRADE
2812 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299162 |765-71SB-547 BLOWER BMP TRADE
2813 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299170 |765-71SB-506 BOX BMP TRADE
2814 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299171 3694000004 BLOWER RIGHT HAND BMP TRADE
2815 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299172 |765-71SB-545 BLOWER LEFT BMP TRADE
2816 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299175 |765-71SB-508 COVER BMP TRADE
2817 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299187 |765-71SB-468 PIPE BMP TRADE
2818 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299218 |765-71SB-577 HOUSING BMP TRADE
2819 |K9/T72/INBC 10299548 [4240-000107/1 NBC FILTER FAT-100M (DRG NO IMGA- T-72 TRADE
0006)
2820 |LV2/RCV 10293559 |765-50SB-595 CORK BMP TRADE
2821 |LV2/RCV 10296771 |AP3-9-00-11 GOST 11679-1- |SHOCK ABORBER BMP TRADE
76
2822 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299372 4710042890 PIPE (DRG No. 675-71-SB213) BMP TRADE
2823 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299413 |765-71SB-451 BLOWER SPECIAL BMP TRADE
2824 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299443 |675-71-346 RING BMP TRADE
2825 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299445 |4720-015346(3134-01-17) CORRUGATED PIPE BMP TRADE
2826 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299447 4330000600 (765-71-SB266) |BODY BMP TRADE
2827 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299449 |4240-000069 NBC FILTER FAT 200M (675-71-CB210) BMP TRADE
2828 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299470 |675-50-123 PLATE BMP TRADE
2829 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299471 |675-50-122 PLATE BMP TRADE
2830 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299472 |675-50-120 PLATE BMP TRADE
2831 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299474 |675-50-119 PLATE BMP TRADE
2832 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299487  |5360040679 SPRING DRG NO 700-38-1198 BMP TRADE
2833 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299490 |1620004175 HAND RALL RIGHT DRG NO 765-71SB-477 BMP TRADE
2834 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299491 1620004176 HAND RALL LEFT DRG NO 765-71SB-476 BMP TRADE
2835 |K9/T72/INBC 10299494 |175-05-040-1A (ROH) COVER PLATE T-72 TRADE
2836 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299495 5330381743 GASKET DRG NO 765-71-1543 BMP TRADE
2837 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299497 |5330-383080 GASKET DRG NO 700-40-85 BMP TRADE
2838 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299498 |5330-383079 GASKET DRG NO 700-40-84 BMP TRADE
2839 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299525 (5340183019 (DRG NO. 675- |LEVER WITH CABLE(675-71-SB196) BMP TRADE
71SB-196)
2840 |LV2/RCV 10294491 |A1-1445 GASKET BMP TRADE
2841 |LV2/RCV 10294319 |765-48-166 AXLE BMP TRADE
2842 |LV2/RCV 10294366 |GOST-18404.3-73/1 CABLE KUPV-P CROSS SECTION 7X0.5X250 BMP TRADE
2843 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10294687 |PN74/M-82153 HEAGONS NUTS M6-0-6-1 WZT-2 TRADE
2844 |LV1/R72 10294862 |175-52-047 WASHER T-72 TRADE
2845 |LV4/RCV 10295008 |3940-000368 GUIDBLCK BMP TRADE
TEAKWODROUNG72X320MLONG
2846 |LV4/RCV 10295057 |5306-005011 BOLT EXTRNLYRELVEDBODY BMP TRADE
MSROD/BLOKM12X320
2847 |LV4/RCV 10295073 |5840000729(765-39-SB202) |SUPPORT ASSY BMP TRADE
2848 |[LV2/SLK 10298004 |573-1220103 LOCKING RING LEFT HAND SLK TRADE
2849 |LV2/RCV 10298047 |MOD/VEH/A3/1/81 MOD KIT OF ICV BMP1 FOR ACCEPTING IN BMP TRADE
2850 |LV2/RCV 10298054 |MOD/VEH/A/3/81 KIT OF ICV BMP-I FOR INDENOUS LMG BMP TRADE
7.62MM
2851 |LV2/RCV 10298221 |MOD/ICV/011 MOD KIT TK DRINKG WATER CONSIS OF2 BMP TRADE
ITEMS
2852 |LV2/RCV 10298240 |ME-301 GOST 12936-67 SPEEDOMETER TRANSMETER BMP TRADE
2853 |LV2/RCV 10298290 |MOD/VEH/A/6/84 KIT PROV TEAKOFF PIPELINE INJECTOR BMP TRADE
BMP1
2854 |LV2/RCV 10298147 |01-078/9P-110 TIP/HEAD BMP TRADE
2855 |LV2/RCV 10298153 |01-072/9P-110 SEALING RING 5X1.5 BMP TRADE
2856 |LV2/RCV 10298159 |01-068/9P-110 SEALING RING 12X1.5 BMP TRADE
2857 |LV2/RCV 10298216 |MOD/VEH/A 83 MODKIT PROVOFTAKEOF PIPELINE FRM BMP TRADE
INJECT
2858 |K9 10299699 |765-50-2222 PLATE BMP TRADE
2859 |K9 10299902 |765-71-SB 220 ROD BMP TRADE
2860 |K9 10299903 |765-71-SB 230 LEVER BMP TRADE
2861 |K9 10299904 |765-71-SB 396 PIPE BMP TRADE
2862 |K9 10299905 |765-71-SB 397 T-PIPE BMP TRADE
2863 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299993 |765-71-SB429 CLAMP BMP TRADE
2864 |LV1/R72 10510388 |54-83-013 (OH 3100) GASKET T-72 TRADE
2865 |LV3/PL 10509968 |353-29(OH 6223) SPRING WASHER B1815-3063-72ZN T-55 TRADE
2866 |LV3/PL 10509972 |352-24 STRAIGHT PIN 8X14 T-55 TRADE
2867 |LV3/ICVS 10510022  |411-33(OH-246) SPRING BMP TRADE
2868 |LV4/RCV 10295144 |5310-005889 WASHER FLAT RUBBER 15X165MM BMP TRADE
OD10MM THICK
2869 |LV2/RCV 10295282 |5340-013723 MOUNT RESILENT BMP TRADE
2870 |LV2/RCV 10295289 |5330026487(54-83-25SB) PACKING WITH RETAINER BMP TRADE
2871 |K9/BMP/NBC 10299854 |765-69-48 PLATE BMP TRADE
2872 |Z6/VT-72B 10491632 |MISC-BA20-1S-016 PRINTED WIRING (BOARD) VT-72B TRADE
2873 |Z6/VT-72B 10491639 |MISC-HCPL-4200 OPTO COUPLER VT-72B TRADE
2874 |Z6/VT-72B 10491640 |MISC-HCPL-4100 OPTO COUPLER VT-72B TRADE
2875 |Z6/VT-72B 10491646 |MISC-F5-200 CHOKE VT-72B TRADE
2876 |LV2/ICVS 10298466 |SHR-20U3NSH7 INSERT BMP TRADE
2877 |LV3/SLK 10512095 |[301-82/83-5R8(SSG-1290) MAIN BEARING SHELLS SLK TRADE
2878 |K9/BMP/NBC 10300109 |765-71-1577 PIPE BMP TRADE
2879 |Z1/R90 10491863 |MISC-20569208050 MODULE DSP SPR T-90 TRADE
2880 |Z1/R90 10491866 |MISC-20569001140 DISPLAY ASSY T-90 TRADE
2881 |Z1/R90 10491869 |MISC-20569000350 PANNEL ASSY (RT-7330) T-90 TRADE




2882 |Z1/R90 10491872 |MISC-2020-09567-10 CX-5607 (0.45M) INTER COM CABLE T-90 TRADE
2883 |Z6/VT-72B 10491894 |5961-952725 SEMI CONDUCTOR DEVICE DIODE ASSY VT-72B TRADE
2884 |Z6/VT-72B 10491898 [1183-70-9277 CABLE BUNCH C-52 VT-72B TRADE
2885 |Z6/R72 10492027 |5995-003163 WIRING HARNESS BRANCHED CABLE T-72 TRADE
ASSYNO 7
2886 |Z6/R72 10492071 |1290-000690 TRANSMITTER, LINEAR ACCELERATION T-72 TRADE
(LAT)
2887 |LV2/ICVS 10512670 |5330-021377(700-40-171 OR |GASKET BMP TRADE
700-40-237-01)
2888 |LV2/ICVS 10512752 |5330-026488 (675-57-256) SEAL, RUBBER ROUND SECTION BMP TRADE
2889 |LV2/ICVS 10510960 |2540-001595(675-60-SB123) |CUSHION,SEAT,VEHICULAR BMP TRADE
2890 |LV2/ICVS 10510962 |2540-003059(765-08-SB147) |PREHEATER PUMPING UNIT BMP TRADE
2891 |LV2/ICVS 10510964 (2930000522(765-08-SB384 |TANK,COOLANT VEHICULAR BMP TRADE
OR 765-08-SB554)
2892 |LV2/ICVS 10510966 |2940-000992 (765-78-SB458) |AIR CLEANER INTAKE BMP TRADE
2893 [LV3/SLK 10511003  |447-29(SSG-1515) SHIELD SLK TRADE
2894 |LV1/WZT-3 10511187 |B71-29-050-1(RMS-48) GASKET WZT-3 TRADE
2895 |Z6/VT-72B 10491709 [MISC-TYPAZS10 CIRCUIT BREAKER VT-72B TRADE
2896 |Z6/VT-72B 10491711 |MISC-SFH-618-4 OPTO COUPLER VT-72B TRADE
2897 |Z6/VT-72B 10491712 |MISC-SFH-618-3 OPTO COUPLER VT-72B TRADE
2898 |Z6/VT-72B 10491713 |MISC-SFH-618-2 OPTO COUPLER VT-72B TRADE
2899 |Z6/VT-72B 10491737 |MISC-M27C512,20XF6 IC VT-72B TRADE
2900 |Z6/VT-72B 10491745 |MISC-1221-70-0122 COMMENDER PANEL (NEW VERSION) VT-72B TRADE
2901 |Z1/VT-72B 10491848 |MISC-L 7805-AB-V IC VT-72B TRADE
2902 |Z6/R72 10493773 |6115-003825 GEN SET GASOLINE ENG BTY CHG T-72 TRADE
REGULATOR
2903 |V5/R72 10509350 |5365-009984 RING RETAINING OPTICAL ELEMENT T-72 TRADE
2904 |LV3/PL 10509398 |306-23-1R2 VALVE SEAT T-55 TRADE
2905 |LV2/KVT 10513552 |GOST 2023-75 (TZM-15) PRESSURE GAUGE TZM-15(SET) KVT TRADE
2906 |LV3/PL 10509472 |315-611-2 CROSS BRACE T-55 TRADE
2907 |LV3/R72 10509527 |317-23-5(0OH-364 ) AUTOMISER NUT T-72 TRADE
2908 |LV3/PL 10509541 |411-94(OH 5828) SPRING T-55 TRADE
2909 |LV3/PL 10509612 (301-82/83-5R7(SSG 6065) UPPER & LOWER HALF SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
2910 |LV3/PL 10509615 |(301-82/83-5R8(SSG 6066) UPPER & LOWER HALF SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
2911 |LV3/ICVS 10509669 |7A-180504 ETC1 BALL BEARING BMP TRADE
2912 |LV3/PL 10509688 |306-17-4R1(SSG 6265) SLIDE WAY OF VALVE R1 T-55 TRADE
2913 |LV3/PL 10509690 |305-54-2 SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
2914 |LV3/PL 10509730 |3308-71-1 HORIZONTAL WHEEL T-55 TRADE
2915 |LV3/PL 10509738  [3308-263 RING T-55 TRADE
2916 |LV2/SLK 10509764 |[SHR 32 U12 YE G1 (SSG- INSERT/PLUG SLK TRADE
1061)
2917 |[LV2/ICVS 10513576 |AK-150H-15(0OH-30) CYLINDER THIRD STAGE ASSY BMP TRADE
2918 |LV2/ICVS 10513581 |CQA(ICV)/SET/030 (4 ITEMS)|SETOF RING FOR I&ll STAGE PISTON BMP TRADE
CONSIST
2919 |LV2/ICVS 10513593 |GOST-17473-800RGOST- SCREW B1.M3.8h6hX8.48.016 OR B.M3- BMP TRADE
1491-80\ 8h6hX8
2920 |LV1/PL 10513695 |RM-103(OH 262) DIAPHRAGM T-55 TRADE
2921 |LV1/PL 10513703 |RM-123(0OH 279) LEVER AXLE T-55 TRADE
2922 |LV1/PL 10513711 |GOST-3722-60(IV5/8.N) BALL IV 5/8-N OR 1V5.875MM T-55 TRADE
2923 |LV1/PL 10513715 |PN-85/M-82242/2 BOLT M12X1.25X25, 5.6B FE/ZN 8C T-55 TRADE
2924 |LV1/PL 10513720 |PN-85/M-82242/11 BOLT M8X1X35-5 6-A-FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
2925 |LV1/PL 10513739 |PN-85/M-82105/9 BOLT M8X1X18-5,6-B-FE/ZN8C T-55 TRADE
2926 |LV2/SLK 10513752 |GOST 11371-68 (SSG-1876) |WASHER 6.015 SLK TRADE
2927 |LV1/PL 10513777 |HD 45-26-3025-AY SIGNALLING DEVICE T-55 TRADE
2928 |LV1/PL 10513807  |B40-19-034(SSG 1327) REGULATING SLEEVE T-55 TRADE
2929 |LV2/RCV 10514610 |(5320022249(GOST10299-10 |RIVET(6X48.01.10) BMP TRADE
OR GOST10303-80)
2930 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10519952 |GOST 5496-78(4S520X2.0) HOSE 4S 20X2.0 L=40 WZT-2 TRADE
2931 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10519970 |GOST 5496-67(L=60) PETROL & OIL HOSE 8X2, 0 L=60 WZT-2 TRADE
2932 |LV1/PL 10520008 [53-0129SSG 2642) HOSE WITH COCK T-55 TRADE
2933 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10520027 |GOST 5496-78/7(L=140) HOSE 4S 10X2, 0 L=140 WZT-2 TRADE
2934 |LV1/PL(FRT) 10520200 |GOST 5496-78/16(L=720) HOSE 4S 8X1, 25 L=720 WZT-2 TRADE
2935 |LV2/ICVS 10541982 |3110-108010 RADIAL ROLLER BRG SHORT CYLRCL BMP TRADE
ROLLER
2936 |LV2/ICVS 10542069 |(5340-185786 (765-14-73 OR |BOOT BMP TRADE
765-14-86 OR
2937 |LV1/R72 10542306 |4310003682 AVIATION COMPRESSOR AK-150CB(AK150- T-72 TRADE
01SB)
2938 |Z6/R72 10542439 |6105-000684 MOTOR ELECTRICAL DC 24V 400 W MY 431 T-72 TRADE
2939 |LV2/RCV 10513894 |GOST-7795-70/ BOLT M10X60.46.019 BMP TRADE
2940 |LV2/RCV 10513901 |NPN/128 (MV-431) SPT &A SET FOR ELECTRIC MOTOR MV- BMP TRADE
431
2941 |LV2/RCV 10513906 |GOST-792-67 WIRE KOO.5 BMP TRADE
2942 |LV1/PL 10514020 |ADU-035 SPRING T-55 TRADE
2943 |[LV2/SLK 10513949 |575-13-11-160(MS-405) HANDLE ASSY SLK TRADE
2944 |LV2/ICVS 10513958 |AK-150-089/3(OH-13) GASKET 0.1MM 0.3MM & 0.5MM(QTY -1 BMP TRADE
EACH)
2945 |K9/T90S/NBC 10535025 |BA8772-000TY FILTER FAT -100 B T-90 TRADE
2946 |V5/R72 10543461 |5306-004212 BOLT STEEL T-72 TRADE
2947 [LV2/SLK 10543593 |250510-P29#1 NUT M8 SLK TRADE




2948 |LV3/PL 10544071 |329-25-1#1 FILTER PLATE T-55 TRADE
2949 |LV3/PL 10544085 |MW-164-31 NUT T-55 TRADE
2950 |LV1/PL 10544198 [5365-001882#1 RING RETAINING T-55 TRADE
2951 |E2/R72 10544880 |5330-375853#1 BACKUPRING NITRILE RUBR T-72 TRADE
225X6.1X2.5THK
2952 |LV2/RCV 10514464 |5335000927(765-38-SB154 |GAUZE BMP TRADE
OR 765-38-SB177)
2953 |E2/R72 10544941 |IEB-BLT-T-72-KK-03-040-22- |SPRING FOR FILTER (AUXILIARY SYS) T-72 TRADE
0#1
2954 |E2/R72 10544956 |(IEB-BLT-T-72-2YENY-157B- |PVES,SET OF SCALES FOR PVB(HYD SYS) T-72 TRADE
6999
2955 |E2/R72 10544960 |5365-176469#1 BRG PISTON FA 220X24 PTFF + BRONZE T-72 TRADE
HUNGE
2956 |E2/R72 10544966 |5330-375859 BACKUPRING OD205ID195.6X1.7 NITRIL T-72 TRADE
RUBER
2957 |E2/R72 10544970 |5330-375858#1 PISTONSEAL BGKD 160X133X45 COMPSIT T-72 TRADE
HUNGR
2958 |E2/R72 10544977 |5330-375856#1 SEALROD TDI 110X125X12 COMPOSITE T-72 TRADE
HUNGER
2959 |E2/R72 10544980 |IEB-BLT-T-72-2YENY-WNO- |MINIMESS CONNECTOR (HYDRAULIC SYS) T-72 TRADE
10-S-1620
2960 |E2/R72 10544981 |5330-375857 PISTONSEAL AGKD 200X175X48 COMPSIT T-72 TRADE
HUNGR
2961 |E2/R72 10545012 |IEB-BLT-T-72-2YENY- LS UNLOADING BLOCK (HYDRAULIC SYS) T-72 TRADE
DM3008-382R1#1
2962 |Z1/R72 10545069 |SHB3-362-002 TU#1 DIODE D 226A T-72 TRADE
2963 |N1/R72 10545096 |GOST 8338-75#1 BEARING 7000108 SIZE 40X68X9MM T-72 TRADE
2964 |Z6/R72 10546184 |5915-004626#1 FILTR RADIO FREQUNCY T-72 TRADE
INTRFERNCE(FILTR-5)
2965 |E2/R72 10546191 |(IEB-BLT-T-72-KR-03-040-03- |SEALING RING FOR BOWL (AUXILIARY T-72 TRADE
0 SYS)
2966 |Z6/R72 10546316 |5805-72-042-8516 CHANGE OVER UNIT BSP-1M T-72 TRADE
2967 |Z6/R72 10546336 [6110-006667#1 REGULATOR VOLTAGE R10TMU-1C T-72 TRADE
2968 |Z6/R72 10546337 |6125-000209#1 MOTOR GENERATOR 40V AC500HZ 8LO 4P T-72 TRADE
2969 |Z6/R72 10546338 |6150-000500 RING ASSY ELECL CONTACT (TCRB) BKY-1 T-72 TRADE
2970 |E2/R72 10546359 |(IEB-BLT-T-72-2YENY-157B- |SEAL KIT (HYDRAULIC SYS) T-72 TRADE
4997#1
2971 |Z6/R72 10546381 |6625-019162 CONTROL INDICATOR BA20-1S(AUTO T-72 TRADE
CONTRL UN
2972 |Z6/R72 10546386 |5945-006994#1 RELAY ELECTRO MAGNETIC RSG 10M1 T-72 TRADE
2973 |Z6/R72 10546388 |5995-003167 WIRING HRNESS BRANCHED CABLE ASSY T-72 TRADE
NO 2
2974 |Z7INT-72B 10545627 |RUS-8D4-766-115-01#1 GASKET VT-72B TRADE
2975 |Z7TINT-72B 10545634 |6650-006163#1 EYE GUARD OPTICAL INSTRUMENT VT-72B TRADE
2976 |K9 10548379 [1140-000005#1 GAMMA SENSOR FD-1 T-72 TRADE
2977 |E2/IR72 10546390 |5330-375852 BACKUPRING NITRILE RUBR T-72 TRADE
105X4.7X1.7THK
2978 |E2/R72 10546515 |5306-049845 HEX BOLT GR 8.8 M10X1.5X20 LG 1S:1364 T-72 TRADE
2979 |E2/R72 10546519 |4010-003798 ASSY TORR ROPE(20 M STEEL BRIDGE) T-72 TRADE
2980 |E2/R72 10546523  [2815-011605#1 PISTON (HYDRAULIC SYSTEM) T-72 TRADE
2981 |E2/R72 10546534 |2540-008286 LEVER VALVE (HYDRAULIC SYSTEM) T-72 TRADE
2982 |E2/R72 10546585 |5330-375838 BACKUPRING 0.D1621D152.6X1.7NITRILE T-72 TRADE
RUBR
2983 |E2/R72 10546590 |5330-375842#1 WIPER SEAL Al 100X12 NITRILE RUBBER T-72 TRADE
2984 |E2/R72 10546594 |5330-375843 WIPER SEAL A-1 110X12 HUNGER T-72 TRADE
2985 |Z6/R72 10546614 |5995-003132#1 CABLE ASSY NO 9B (WIRING HARNESS T-72 TRADE
BRNCHD)
2986 |E2/R72 10546633 |5330-375851#1 O'RINGID189.87X5.33NITRILE RUBBR T-72 TRADE
1S:9975
2987 |E2/R72 10546650 |5330-375849#1 O'RINGID151.77X5.33 NITRILERUBBR T-72 TRADE
1S:9975
2988 |E2/R72 10546653 |5330-375848 O' RING NITRILE RUBBER 90 A 202.57X7 T-72 TRADE
2989 |E2/R72 10546660 |5330-375847#1 O'RING NITRILE RUBBR 90A104.14X5.33 T-72 TRADE
2990 |E2/R72 10546664 |5330-375850 O'RINGID75.57X5.33NITRILE RUBBR 1S:9975 T-72 TRADE
2991 |Z6/R72 10103349 |MISC-PP-050-80-002-00-00 |DC DC CONVERTER 24V TO 5V T-72 TRADE
2992 |Z1/R72 10032527 |MISC-130 05 OR 012 13 103 |MAIN CABLE-C OR WIRING HARNESS-C T-72 TRADE
0100
2993 |Z1/R72 10032541 |MISC-130 09 OR 012 13 107 |RF CABLE ASSY OR WIRING HARNESS (RF T-72 TRADE
0101 CABL
2994 |Z1/R72 10034246 |MISC-120-03 MAIN RECEIVER CABINET T-72 TRADE
2995 |Z18/R72 10037734 |5330-380673 (Z18) EMI GASKET, M&A T-72 TRADE
2996 |Z18/R72 10037756  |5330-380674 (Z18) EMI GASKET (RX) T-72 TRADE
2997 |Z18/R72 10037775 |5825-004003(Z18) NAVIGATIONAL SET SATELITE (GPS 9312A- T-72 TRADE
1)
2998 |Z18/R72 10037813 |5895-021386 (Z18) INTERFACE UNIT DATA TRANSFER T-72 TRADE
2999 |Z18/R72 10037832 |5985-012488 (Z18) ANTENNA (GPS PATCH ANTENNA) T-72 TRADE
3000 |Z18/R72 10037841 |5995-000002 (Z18) WIRING HARNESS-A2 (L-3500MM) OR T-72 TRADE
ANTENNA
3001 |Z18/R72 10037861 [5995-020617(Z18) WIRING HARNESS -C-(L-2200MM) OR MAIN T-72 TRADE

CAB




3002 |Z18/R72 10037880 [5995-020618(Z18) WIRING HARNESS -C-(L-3000MM) OR MAIN T-72 TRADE
CAB
3003 |Z18/R72 10037889 [5995-020619(Z18) WIRING HARNESS-C (L-1500MM) OR MAIN T-72 TRADE
CABL
3004 |Z18/R72 10037908 [5995-020621(Z18) WIRING HARNESS -BRANCHED-T(L- T-72 TRADE
4150MM) OR
3005 |Z18/R72 10037937 [5995-020623(Z18) WIRING HARNESS -S(L-5000MM) OR T-72 TRADE
STATOR CA
3006 |Z18/R72 10037956 [5995-020625(Z18) WIRING HARNESS -A(L-3000 MM) OR T-72 TRADE
ANTENNA
3007 |Z18/R72 10037975 [5995-020627(Z18) CABLE ASSEMBLY (L-750MM) OR T-72 TRADE
EARTHING CAB
3008 |Z18/R72 10037983  |5995-020629(Z18) WIRING HARNESS (L-5000MM) T-72 TRADE
3009 |Z18/R72 10038003 [5995-020630(Z18) WIRING HARNESS BRANCHED (L-6000MM) T-72 TRADE
OR MA
3010 |Z18/R72 10038022 [5995-020631(Z18) WIRING HARNESS (L-1200MM) OR MAIN T-72 TRADE
CABLE-
3011 |Z18/R72 10038041 |5995-020635(Z18) WIRING HARNESS (DEX-RX) T-72 TRADE
3012 |Z18/R72 10038049  |5995-020636(Z18) WIRING HARNESS (DEX-PC) T-72 TRADE
3013 |Z18/R72 10038068  [5995-020637 WIRING HARNESS (PC-RX) T-72 TRADE
3014 |Z18/R72 10038102 [5995-020652(Z18) WIRING HARNESS (RF CABLE) OR RF T-72 TRADE
CABLE AS
3015 |Z18/R72 10039422 [5995-020668(Z18) WIRING HARNESS-A (L-1500MM) OR T-72 TRADE
ANTENNA C
3016 |Z18/R72 10039442 [5999-048706(Z18) PANEL PRINTED CIRCUIT (EMI FILTER & T-72 TRADE
MB)
3017 |Z18/R72 10039450 [5999-048707(Z18) PCB KEY BOARD OR KEY BOARD ASSY T-72 TRADE
3018 |Z18/R72 10039456 [5999-048708(Z18) D-DC CONVERTER | OR PCB DC-DC |, RX T-72 TRADE
3019 |Z18/R72 10039475 [5999-048709(Z18) DC-DC CONVERTER Il OR PCB DC-DC 2, T-72 TRADE
ADU
3020 |Z18/R72 10039494 |5999-048710(Z18) PCB CPU T-72 TRADE
3021 |Z18/R72 10039525 |5999-048712(Z18) DISPLAY CONTROLLER -M T-72 TRADE
3022 |Z18/R72 10039534 [7025-000379(Z18) TERMINAL DATA PROCESSING T-72 TRADE
3023 |Z18/R72 10039610 |GA-012-10-093-01-00 ADU MTG PLATE ASSY T-72 TRADE
3024 |Z18/R72 10039619 |GA-012-12-041-03-00 RECEIVER MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY T-72 TRADE
3025 |Z1/R72 10040402 |MISC-236-13-00(Z1) MICRO CONTROLLER 87 C51 T-72 TRADE
3026 |Z1/R72 10040424 |MISC-236-13-00-01 UART TP 82050 T-72 TRADE
3027 |Z18/R72 10042008 |PP-050-36-010-06-00 PLAIN WASHER SS M6 T-72 TRADE
3028 |Z18/R72 10042026  |PP-050-36-011-03-00 SPRING WASHER ,SS M3 T-72 TRADE
3029 |Z18/R72 10042049 |PP-050-36-011-03-03 CH HEAD SCREW SS M4X10 T-72 TRADE
3030 |Z18/R72 10042066 _|PP-050-36-011-04-00 SPRING WASHER, SS, M4 T-72 TRADE
3031 |Z18/R72 10042075 |PP-050-36-011-06-00 SPRING WASHER ,SS, M6 T-72 TRADE
3032 |Z18/R72 10042095 |PP-050-36-016-06-00 HEX ,NUT,SS M6 T-72 TRADE
3033 |Z1/R72 10046182 |MISC-200-29 AUXILLARY DISPLAY CABINET T-72 TRADE
3034 |Z18/R72 10047937 |MP-012-22-037-02-02 SPACER ,20MM LONG T-72 TRADE
3035 |Z18/R72 10047956 |MP-012-22-037-02-05 SPACER 35MM LONG T-72 TRADE
3036 |Z18/R72 10047972 |MP-012-22-038-01-00 COLLET T-72 TRADE
3037 |Z18/R72 10047979 |MP-012-22-039-01-00 COLLET ADAPTER T-72 TRADE
3038 |Z18/R72 10047997 |MP-012-25-002-01-01 ANTENNA COVER T-72 TRADE
3039 |Z18/R72 10048019 |[MP-012-27-022-01-00 MOUNTING BUSH T-72 TRADE
3040 |Z18/R72 10048038 |MP-012-27-100-01-00 RUBBER PAD T-72 TRADE
3041 |Z18/R72 10048045 |PP-050-28-030-01-04 FLEXIBLE HOSE,1000MM LONG T-72 TRADE
3042 |Z18/R72 10048066 |PP-050-28-031-01-01 HOSE CLAMP T-72 TRADE
3043 |Z18/R72 10048080 |PP-050-36-001-02-06 CH HEAD SCREW ,SS, M3X16 T-72 TRADE
3044 |Z18/R72 10048104 |PP-050-36-007-02-03 HEX HD SCREW S.S M6X 15 T-72 TRADE
3045 |Z18/R72 10048111 |PP-050-36-010-03-00 PLAIN WASHER ,SS M3 T-72 TRADE
3046 |Z18/R72 10048131 |PP-050-36-010-04-00 PLAIN WASHER, SS, M4 T-72 TRADE
3047 |Z1/R72 10048664 |MISC-242-05-01 DC-DC CONVERTOR T-72 TRADE
3048 |Z1/R72 10048669 |MISC-242-08-08 DC-DC CONVERTER T-72 TRADE
3049 |Z18/R72 10049701 |MP-012-20-503-01-00 PIPE T-72 TRADE
3050 |Z18/R72 10049721 |MP-012-20-505-01-00 ANGLE PIECE T-72 TRADE
3051 |Z18/R72 10049740 |MP-012-22-037-02-01 SPACER 25MM LONG T-72 TRADE
3052 |Z1/R72 10050666 |MISC-244-09-05-OR-050-45- |62 CB-12E-14-12SW OR 12 PIN CONN ON T-72 TRADE
003-02-02 ADU
3053 |Z1/R72 10050684 |MISC-244-09-06-OR-050-45- |12 PIN CONN ON MDU OR 62GB -12E-14- T-72 TRADE
003-02-03 128
3054 |Z1/R72 10050704 |MISC-244-29(Z1) MOUNTING BUSH T-72 TRADE
3055 |Z1/R72 10050713 |MISC-244-31-01 OR 050-69- |FUSE HOLDER T-72 TRADE
001-01-00
3056 |Z1/R72 10050718 |MISC-244-36-02(Z1) HEAT SHRINKABLE BOOT T-72 TRADE
3057 |Z18/R72 10058916 |MP-012-20-500-01-00 C CLAMP FIXING PLATE T-72 TRADE
3058 |Z18/R72 10067451 |MISC-GA-012-10-042-01-00 |FIELD TEST UNIT WITH ACCESSORIES & T-72 TRADE
INTER
3059 |Z18/R72 10067470 |MISC-GA-012-10-043-01-00 |TEST BENCH WITH INTERCONNECTING T-72 TRADE
CABLES
3060 |Z18/R72 10068577 |MISC-MA-012-12-072-01-00 |L BEND PIPE ASSY T-72 TRADE
(Z18)
3061 |Z18/R72 10068604 |MISC-MA-012-20-127-01-00 |SUPPORT DISC T-72 TRADE
(218)
3062 |Z18/R72 10068620 |MISC-MP-012-24-002-01- L-BAND PIPE (SUPPLIED WITH GPS KIT) T-72 TRADE
00(Z18)
3063 |Z18/R72 10070821 |MA-012-12-034-01-01 ANTENNA HOUSING ASSY T-72 TRADE
3064 |Z18/R72 10070850 |MISC-012-10-068-01-00 MDU MOUNTING PLATE ASSY T-72 TRADE
3065 |Z18/R72 10070859 |MISC-012-13-103-22-00 WIRING HARNESS-C (L-650MM) OR MAIN T-72 TRADE
CABLE
3066 |Z18/R72 10070879 |MISC-012-13-103-23-00 WIRING HARNESS-C(L-3200MM) (MAIN T-72 TRADE
CABLE-C
3067 |Z18/R72 10070894 |MISC-012-13-104-21-02 WIRING HARNESS -BRANCHED -T(L- T-72 TRADE
43000MM) O
3068 |Z18/R72 10070913 |MISC-012-13-104-22-00 MAIN CABLE-T (L-2500MM) T-72 TRADE
3069 |Z18/R72 10070938 |MISC-012-13-104-23-00 WIRING HARNESS-T(L-2400MM) (MAIN T-72 TRADE
CABLE-T
3070 |Z18/R72 10070967 |MISC-012-13-105-23-00 WIRING HARNESS (L-4850MM) (STATOR T-72 TRADE
CABLE-
3071 |Z18/R72 10070982 |MISC-012-13-106-02-00 ANTENNA CABLE (L-9000MM) T-72 TRADE




3072 |Z18/R72 10071001 |MISC-012-13-106-23-00 WIRING HARNESS-A (L-3500 MM) T-72 TRADE
(ANTENNA CA
3073 |Z18/R72 10071022 |MISC-012-13-108-02-00 EARTHING CABLE (L-500MM) T-72 TRADE
3074 |Z18/R72 10071041 |MISC-012-193-12-02-02 MDU MOUNTING KIT T-72 TRADE
3075 |Z18/R72 10071888 |MISC-012-193-12-02-06 RECEIVER MOUNTING KIT T-72 TRADE
3076 |Z18/R72 10071906 |MISC-012-193-12-02-07 ADU MOUNTING KIT T-72 TRADE
3077 |Z18/R72 10071915 |MISC-012-193-12-02-08 ANTENNA MOUNTING KIT T-72 TRADE
3078 |Z18/R72 10071924 |MISC-012-24-003-01-01(Z18) |PIPE (SUPPLIED WITH GPS KIT ) T-72 TRADE
3079 |Z6/R72 10074012 |5975-025107 MOUNTING BASE ELECT EQPT (DRG NO. T-72 TRADE
ASPL-1
3080 |Z6/R72 10074015 |5975-025108 MOUNTING BASE ELECT EQPT (DRG NO T-72 TRADE
Z6/ASPL
3081 |Z6/R72 10074018 |5975-025110 MOUNTING BASE ELECT EQPT (DRG NO. T-72 TRADE
Z6/ASP
3082 |Z6/R72 10074066  |5985-012279 ANTENNA T-72 TRADE
3083 |Z6/R72 10076860 |MISC-GA-130-06 MAIN CABLE ASSY | T-72 TRADE
3084 |Z6/R72 10076914 |MISC-GA10003 PCB STACK ASSY T-72 TRADE
3085 |Z6/R72 10079339  |5999-000404 RECEIVER UNIT (GPS 9312 A-1) T-72 TRADE
3086 |Z6/R72 10079342 |MISC-012-100-430-100 GPS TEST BENCH FOR GPS 9312A T-72 TRADE
3087 |Z6/R72 10079363 |MISC-012-19312-07-04 ANTENNA MOUNTING KIT T-72 TRADE
3088 |Z6/R72 10080279 |5340-127909 BRACKET DOUBLE ANGLE (DRG NO T-72 TRADE
26/ASPL-120
3089 |Z6/R72 10080297 |5340-127910 BRACKET DOUBLE ANGLE (DRG NO T-72 TRADE
26/ASPL-120
3090 |Z6/R72 10080314 |5340-127911 BRACKET DOUBLE ANGLE (DRG NO T-72 TRADE
26/ASPL-120
3091 |Z6/R72 10080332 |5340-127912 BRACKET DOUBLE ANGLE (DRG NO T-72 TRADE
26/ASPL-120
3092 |Z6/R72 10080360 |5340-127913 BRACKET DOUBLE ANGLE (DRG NO T-72 TRADE
26/ASPL-120
3093 |Z6/R72 10080382 |5340-127914 BRACKET DOUBLE ANGLE (DRG NO T-72 TRADE
26/ASPL/200
3094 |Z6/R72 10080443 |5340-154058 BRACKET ANGLE(BEL DRG NO Z6/ASPL- T-72 TRADE
20037)
3095 |Z6/R72 10081517 |5310-160790 WASHER FLATE (DRG NO.26/ASPL-20045) T-72 TRADE
3096 |Z6/R72 10081535 |5310-160791 WASHER FLATE (DRG NO.26/ASPL-20044) T-72 TRADE
3097 |Z6/R72 10081557 |5310-160792 WASHER FLATE (DRG NO.26/ASPL-20040) T-72 TRADE
3098 |Z6/R72 10084038 |5999-048711 GPS SENSOR T-72 TRADE
3099 |Z6/R72 10084600 |5330-357131 GASKET (DRGNO.3650-733-307-45B) T-72 TRADE
3100 |Z6/R72 10085782 |MISC-13012 CABLE FOR EARTHING 13012 T-72 TRADE
3101 |Z6/R72 10085808 |MISC-140-01-01-&0 FUSED EPROMS T-72 TRADE
3102 |Z6/R72 10086585 |6145-960049 CABLE ASSY SPECIAL PURPOSE T-72 TRADE
ELECTRICAL (D
3103 |Z6/R72 10089269 |MISC-050-70-002-01-07 FLASH RAM IC, 128K T-72 TRADE
3104 |Z6/R72 10093032 |[MISC-MP-012201260100 SUPPORT RIB T-72 TRADE
3105 |Z6/R72 10093052 |MISC-MP-012220460100 HOSE ADAPTOR T-72 TRADE
3106 |Z6/R72 10093063 |MISC-MP-012240030100 PIPE T-72 TRADE
3107 |Z6/R72 10093082 |MISC-MP-012270390101 RUBBER STRIP T-72 TRADE
3108 |Z6/R72 10093129 |MISC-20043 EMI GASKET T-72 TRADE
3109 |Z6/R72 10096597 |MISC-ASL-012120680100 RECEIVER MTG BKT ASSY T-72 TRADE
3110 |Z6/R72 10096616 |MISC-ASL-050-87-001-01 PHILIPS HEAD SCREW DRIVER (TAPARI A T-72 TRADE
TYPE
3111 |Z6/R72 10096635 |MISC-ASL-050-87-002-01 ALLEN KEY 1.5MM, A/F T-72 TRADE
3112 |Z6/R72 10096666 _ |[MISC-ASL-10009 FIELD TEST UNIT ASL P/N 10009 T-72 TRADE
3113 |Z6/R72 10096686 |MISC-ASL-12006 RX MOUNTING BRACKER ASL P/N 12006 T-72 TRADE
3114 |Z6/R72 10096706 |MISC-ASL-12007 ADU MOUNTING BRACKER ASL P/N 12007 T-72 TRADE
3115 |Z6/R72 10096726 |MISC-ASL-12009 ANTENNA HOUSING ASSY ASL P/N 12009 T-72 TRADE
3116 |Z6/R72 10096743 |[MISC-ASL-20061 ADAPTER PLATE ASL P/N 20061 T-72 TRADE
3117 |Z6/R72 10096787 |MISC-ASPL-20042 EMI GASKET T-72 TRADE
3118 |Z6/R72 10096806 |MISC-ASPL-236-06-04 WATCH DOG TIMER 8 PIN SMD 50P 706 T-72 TRADE
3119 |Z6/R72 10096822 |MISC-ASPL-242-05-01 DC/DC CONNECTOR 24V TO 5V T-72 TRADE
3120 |Z6/R72 10096833 |MISC-ASPL-24421-04 FUSE QUICK ACTION 800 MA DIA 5MM X T-72 TRADE
20MM
3121 |Z6/R72 10096838 |MISC-ASPL-PP050-50-005- |128X8 STATIC RAM 128 KIC 32 PIN SMD T-72 TRADE
XX-XX SOP
3122 |Z1/R72 10100512 |MISC-ASL-PP-050-51-002-02-|IC 89C52 T-72 TRADE
01
3123 |Z1/R72 10100518 |MISC-ASL-PP-050-52-009-01-|IC ST 16 ST 16 CT 1550 (SMD) T-72 TRADE
01
3124 |Z1/R72 10100550 |MISC-ASL-PP-050-52-011-02-|IC SP 238 A (SMD) T-72 TRADE
02
3125 |Z1/R72 10100571 |MISC-ASL-PP-050-52-027-01-|IC P174 FCT 1684 T (SMD) T-72 TRADE
01
3126 |Z1/R72 10100578 |MISC-ASL-PP-050-61-003-01-|DIODE ZENER IN 6287 T-72 TRADE
02
3127 |Z1/R72 10100618 |MISC-ASL-PP-050-72-002-03-|RES MATAL FILM AIAL LEAD 27-OHMS+-5 T-72 TRADE
31 500M
3128 |Z1/R72 10100653 |MISC-ASL-PP-050-76-001-02-|CAPACITOR 0.01UF T-72 TRADE
01
3129 |Z1/R72 10100672 |MISC-ASL-PP-050-80-002-00 |DC CONVERTER 24V TO 5V T-72 TRADE
3130 |Z6/R72 10102888 |MISC-23400-04 TRANSISTOR NPN 2222 A T-72 TRADE




3131 |Z6/R72 10102898 |MISC-236-06-04 POWER SENSOR MAX 706 IC T-72 TRADE
3132 |Z6/R72 10102918 |[MISC-236-07-04 RS 232 DRIVER RECEIVER IC T-72 TRADE
3133 |Z6/R72 10102937 [MISC-239-00-12 ILLUMINATION KIT SWITCH T-72 TRADE
3134 |Z6/R72 10102954 |MISC-240-07-03 DIODE IN 4148 T-72 TRADE
3135 |Z6/R72 10103003 |MISC-244-06-01 32 MHZ QUARTZ CRYSTAL OSCILLATOR T-72 TRADE
3136 |Z6/R72 10103022 |MISC-24402-02 'O’ SUB CONNECTOR 9 PINS FEMALE T-72 TRADE
SOLDER B
3137 |Z6/R72 10103044 |MISC-24409-04 12 PIN CIRCULAR CONNECTOR BOX T-72 TRADE
MOUNTING R
3138 |Z6/R72 10103052 |MISC-24409-05 12 PIN CIRCULAR BOX MOUNTING T-72 TRADE
RECEPTACLE
3139 |Z6/R72 10103072 |MISC-24409-06 MS CIRCULAR COONNECTOR BOX T-72 TRADE
MOUNTING RECE
3140 |Z6/R72 10103103 |MISC-24410-04 MS CIRCULAR STRAIGHT PLUG 14 SHELL T-72 TRADE
SIZE
3141 |Z6/R72 10103122 |MISC-24410-05 MS CIRCULAR CONNECTOR STRAIGHT T-72 TRADE
PLUG
3142 |Z6/R72 10103142 |MISC-24410-06 MS CIRCULAR STRAIGHT PLUG 14 SHELL T-72 TRADE
SIZE
3143 |Z6/R72 10103152 |MISC-24410-10 MS CIRCULAR CONNECTOR STRAIGHT T-72 TRADE
PLUG
3144 |Z6/R72 10103184 |MISC-24427 SMB RIGHT ANGLED PLUG T-72 TRADE
3145 |Z6/R72 10103203 |MISC-24439 SHOCKS MOUNTS T-72 TRADE
3146 |Z6/R72 10103234 [MISC-250-04-01 MICRO CONTROLLER TO 87C 51 T-72 TRADE
3147 |Z6/R72 10103296 |MISC-PP-050-50-005-0102 |S RAM 128K IC T-72 TRADE
3148 |Z6/R72 10103368 |MISC-PP-050280310101 CLAMP T-72 TRADE
3149 |Z6/R72 10103396 |MISC-PP-050360010307 CH, HEAD SCREW SS, M4X18 MM T-72 TRADE
3150 |Z6/R72 10103413 |MISC-PP-050360010400 SPRING WASHER SS M4 T-72 TRADE
3151 |Z6/R72 10103419 |MISC-PP-050360010502 CH HEAD SCREW SS M6 X 14 T-72 TRADE
3152 |Z6/R72 10103435 |MISC-PP-050360070203 HEX HD, SCREW SS M6 T-72 TRADE
3153 |Z6/R72 10103461 |MISC-PP-050360070205 HEX HD, SCREW SS M6X25 T-72 TRADE
3154 |Z6/R72 10103480 |MISC-PP-050360070302 HEX HD, SCREW SS M8X15 T-72 TRADE
3155 |Z6/R72 10103487 |MISC-PP-050360100400 PLAIN WASHER SS M4 T-72 TRADE
3156 |Z6/R72 10103627 |MISC-ASL-01210-039-0100 |DATA EXCHANGED ASPL T-72 TRADE
3157 |Z1/R72 10103647 |MISC-ASL-ICP-012-56-012- |IC PAL CE 22V 10-15 PM T-72 TRADE
01-00
3158 |Z6/R72 10108399 |MISC-MA-012201270100 SUPPORT DISC T-72 TRADE
3159 |Z6/R72 10109495 |MISC-PP-050360100600 PLAIN WASHER, SS M6 T-72 TRADE
3160 |Z6/R72 10109499 |MISC-PP-050360110600 SPRING WASHER SS M6 T-72 TRADE
3161 |Z6/R72 10109504 |MISC-PP-050360110700 SPRING WASHER, SS, M8 T-72 TRADE
3162 |Z6/R72 10109507 |MISC-PP-050360160600 HEX NUT M6 T-72 TRADE
3163 |Z6/R72 10109512 |MISC-PP-050360261304 RAISED CSK HEAD SELF TAPPING SCREW T-72 TRADE
5.5MX
3164 |Z1/R72 10117189 |MISC-PP-050-45-015-03-02 |12 PIN CIRCULAR CONN T-72 TRADE
3165 |Z1/R72 10117209 |MISC-PP-050-45-015-03-03 |12 PIN CIRCULAR CONN T-72 TRADE
3166 |Z1/R72 10117239 |MISC-PP-050-45-019-04-01 |19 PIN PCB CONNECTOR T-72 TRADE
3167 |Z1/R72 10117258 |MISC-PP-050-48-001-0100 |RF CONNECTOR (TNC-M) SET 82 T-72 TRADE
3168 |Z1/R72 10117298 |MISC-PP-050-51-002-02-04 |BLAK IC 89 C52 T-72 TRADE
3169 |Z1/R72 10117319 |MISC-PP-050-52-009-01- URAT 16C 1550-IP 280R UART ADAPTIR T-72 TRADE
010RGA012-11-115
3170 |Z1/R72 10117329 |MISC-PP-050-60-001-01-02 |TRANSISTER 2N 2222A T-72 TRADE
3171 |Z1/R72 10117347 |MISC-PP-050-61-005-01-02 |DIODE IN 5406 BY 127 T-72 TRADE
3172 |Z1/R72 10117420 |MISC-PP050620010101 INDUCTOR 3.9UH T-72 TRADE
3173 |Z1/R72 10120284 |MISC-ICP012-56- FUSED EPROMS OF 2 T-72 TRADE
01101000RICP01256010010
0
3174 |Z1/R72 10125637 |MISC-PP-050-39-001-04-03 |ILLUMINATION KEY SWITCH T-72 TRADE
3175 |Z1/R72 10125647 |MISC-PP-050-45-015-01-01 |19 PIN CIRCULAR CONN T-72 TRADE
3176 |Z1/R72 10125668 |MISC-PP-050-45-015-03-01 |12 PIN CIRCULAR CONN T-72 TRADE
3177 |Z6/R72 10139444 |MISC-25521-04->419335 FUSE LINK FAST BLOW T-72 TRADE
3178 |Z6/R72 10140121 |MISC-24425 BULK HEAD JACK TNC CONNECTOR T-72 TRADE
PIANET *
3179 |Z1/R72 10161086 |MISC-050-50-004-02-01 FLASH RAM IC 128K T-72 TRADE
3180 |Z1/R72 10161103 |MISC-050-51-001-07-00 MICROPROCESSOR, 80186 T-72 TRADE
3181 |Z1/R72 10161109 |MISC-050-52-006-02-00 POWER SENSOR T-72 TRADE
3182 |Z1/R72 10161124 |MISC-050-52-007-02-00 DRIVER RECEIVER RS 232 T-72 TRADE
3183 |Z1/R72 10161126 |MISC-050-52-011-02-02 DRIVER RECEIVER RS 238 T-72 TRADE
3184 |Z1/R72 10161150 |MISC-050-61-004-01-01 DIODE IN 4148 T-72 TRADE
3185 |Z1/R72 10161156 |MISC-050-63-001-01-00 QUARTZ CRYSTAL 11.0592 MHZ T-72 TRADE
3186 |Z1/R72 10161170 |MISC-050-63-002-01-00 32 MHZ CRYSTAL OSCILLATOR T-72 TRADE




3187 |Z18/R72 10209793 [5995-020626(Z18) CABLE ASSY (L-500MM) OR EARTHING T-72 TRADE
CABLE
3188 |LV1/PL 10237798 |LD 45-26-3025-AY SIGNALLING DEVICE T-55 TRADE
3189 |Z1/R72 10492333 |MISC-050-70-003-01-01-(050-|POTENTIOMETER (SET OF 2) T-72 TRADE
70-002-01-07)
3190 |Z1/R72 10495341 |MISC-MP-00127-006-0100- |EMI GEN KIT (SET OF 2) T-72 TRADE
ANDMP001270070100
3191 |Z6/R72 10495976 |5825-003998 NAVIGATIONAL SET SATELITE (DRG NO * T-72 TRADE
3192 |Z6/R72 10543914 |MISC-012-19312-07-04KIT PROTECTIVE COVER ASSY KIT T-72 TRADE
3193 |Z6/R72 10543918 |MISC-012-19312-07-03#1 ADU MOUNTING KIT T-72 TRADE
3194 |Z6/R72 10543922 |MISC-012-19312-07-02 MDU MOUNTING KIT T-72 TRADE
3195 |Z6/R72 10545799 |MISC-GA-012100900100#1 |ADU MTG PLATE ASSY T-72 TRADE
3196 |Z6/R72 10545812 |MISC-GA-012100900100 PROTECTIVE COVER ASSY T-72 TRADE
3197 |Z1/R72 10027060 |MISC-012-11-033-0100 LCD MODULE T-72 TRADE
3198 |Z1/R72 10028204 |MISC-11012 EMI FILTER T-72 TRADE
3199 |Z1/R72 10049011 |MISC-244-05-01(Z1) BATTERY 3.6V T-72 TRADE
3200 |X2/R72 10051657 |5920-008606 FUSE CARTRIDGE FAST ACTING 0.19V T-72 TRADE
1500 MA
3201 |Z18/R72 10058897 |MP-012-12-603-01-00 C CLAMP PLATE ASSY T-72 TRADE
3202 |Z6/R72 10076840 |MISC-GA-012100970100 MOU MTG BRACK BKT ASSY T-72 TRADE
3203 |Z1/R72 10117228 |MISC-PP-050-45-019-02-01 |12 PIN PCB CONN T-72 TRADE
3204 |Z1/R72 10117277 |MISC-PP-050-49-005-02-00 |BATTERY 3.6 V T-72 TRADE
3205 |Z1/R72 10148628 |MISC-100-03 PCB STACK ASSY T-72 TRADE
3206 |71 10161100 |MISC-050-50-005-01-02 S RAM 128K T-72 TRADE




